
Asian & Asian American Studies (AAS) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

AAS  501  Topics in Contemp AAAS Studies Credit(s): 3  
  86050 LEC 01 W 04:00-06:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1049 Gregory Ruf

Note: Offered as AAS 401 and AAS 501
 

AAS  511  KOR Humanism:Classical Texts I Credit(s): 3  
  95242 LEC 01 F 11:00-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N103 Hongkyung Kim

 

AAS  523  Language and Society in Korea Credit(s): 3  
  95742 LEC 01 TR 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P117 Heejeong Sohn

Note: AAS323 and AAS523 meet together
 

AAS  532  HUM topics in Korean Studies Credit(s): 3  
#SELF-TRANFORM'
N IN KOR
THOUGHT  95743 LEC 01 M 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 226 Yu Jung Bae

Note: KOR 332 and AAS 532 meet together
 

AAS  538  KOR Humanists: Lives And Works Credit(s): 3  
  95244 LEC 01 W 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N113 TBA

 

AAS  547  DIRECTED READING IN CAAAS Credit(s): 1 to 6  
  86098 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA William Chittick

 
  86773 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sachiko Murata

 
  86107 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eva Nagase

 
  86565 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gregory Ruf

 
  86532 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eriko Sato

 
  86568 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nerissa Balce

 
  86776 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Andrew Nicholson

 
  86722 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Atsuko Oyama

 
  94532 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hannah Li

 
  93465 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yi Wang

 
  87424 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Chikako Nakamura

 
  92075 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sandra Kim

 

AAS  572  Topics in Asian Philosophy I Credit(s): 3  
#ISLAMIC
CONFUCIANISM  92823 LEC 01 MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  3020 Sachiko Murata

Note: Offered as AAS 472, AAS 572, and PHI 472. No adds after the first week of classes

 
#METAPHYSICS  87317 LEC 02 MW 05:00-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  3020 William Chittick

Note: Offered as AAS 472, AAS 572, and PHI 472. No adds after the first week of classes
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#LANGUAGE AND
REALITY  95112 LEC 03 TR 05:00-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N4000 Sthaneshwar Timalsina

Note: Offered as AAS 472, AAS 572, and PHI 472. No adds after the first week of classes

 
#BUDDHISM AND
EARLY VEDANTA  95113 LEC 04 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 216 Andrew Nicholson

Note: Offered as AAS 472, AAS 572, and PHI 472. No adds after the first week of classes

 

AAS  578  Chinese Sociolinguistics Credit(s): 3  
  94215 LEC 01 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N4000 Yi Wang

Note: AAS 360 and AAS 578 meet together
 

AAS  587  SUPERVISED RES. IN CAAAS Credit(s): 1 to 6  
  86099 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA William Chittick

 
  86567 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Agnes He

 
  86513 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eva Nagase

 
  86771 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gregory Ruf

 
  86570 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eriko Sato

 
  87439 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nerissa Balce

 
  86571 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Atsuko Oyama

 
  93499 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hannah Li

 

Accounting (ACC) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

ACC  545  Entity Taxation Credit(s): 3  
Enrolled in ACCMS, ACBMB, ACXMB, ACAMS

  93200 LEC 01 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Peter Diakovasilis
  93200 LEC 01 T 08:00-09:20PM 10-NOV-2026 10-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Peter Diakovasilis

T 08:00-09:20PM 27-OCT-2026 27-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Peter Diakovasilis
T 08:00-09:20PM 24-NOV-2026 24-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Peter Diakovasilis
T 08:00-09:20PM 08-SEP-2026 08-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Peter Diakovasilis
T 08:00-09:20PM 22-SEP-2026 22-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Peter Diakovasilis
T 08:00-09:20PM 06-OCT-2026 06-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Peter Diakovasilis
T 08:00-09:20PM 25-AUG-2026 25-AUG-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Peter Diakovasilis

 
  95333 LEC 02 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Peter Diakovasilis
  95333 LEC 02 T 06:30-07:50PM 06-OCT-2026 06-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 Peter Diakovasilis

T 06:30-07:50PM 27-OCT-2026 27-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 Peter Diakovasilis
T 06:30-07:50PM 08-SEP-2026 08-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 Peter Diakovasilis
T 06:30-07:50PM 25-AUG-2026 25-AUG-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 Peter Diakovasilis
T 06:30-07:50PM 10-NOV-2026 10-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 Peter Diakovasilis
T 06:30-07:50PM 22-SEP-2026 22-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 Peter Diakovasilis
T 06:30-07:50PM 24-NOV-2026 24-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 Peter Diakovasilis

 

ACC  562  Accntig Infrmtn Systm Credit(s): 3  
Enrolled in Accounting MBA or MS program

  93199 LEC 01 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Qian Feng
  93199 LEC 01 T 06:30-07:50PM 10-NOV-2026 10-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Qian Feng

T 06:30-07:50PM 24-NOV-2026 24-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Qian Feng
T 06:30-07:50PM 25-AUG-2026 25-AUG-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Qian Feng
T 06:30-07:50PM 08-SEP-2026 08-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Qian Feng
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T 06:30-07:50PM 27-OCT-2026 27-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Qian Feng
T 06:30-07:50PM 22-SEP-2026 22-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Qian Feng
T 06:30-07:50PM 06-OCT-2026 06-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Qian Feng

 
  95335 LEC 02 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Qian Feng
  95335 LEC 02 T 08:00-09:20PM 24-NOV-2026 24-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Qian Feng

T 08:00-09:20PM 06-OCT-2026 06-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Qian Feng
T 08:00-09:20PM 10-NOV-2026 10-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Qian Feng
T 08:00-09:20PM 08-SEP-2026 08-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Qian Feng
T 08:00-09:20PM 22-SEP-2026 22-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Qian Feng
T 08:00-09:20PM 25-AUG-2026 25-AUG-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Qian Feng
T 08:00-09:20PM 27-OCT-2026 27-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Qian Feng

 

ACC  596  Fnncl Accntng Thry Credit(s): 3  
Enrolled in Accounting MBA or MS program

  89968 LEC 01 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Chansog Kim
  89968 LEC 01 M 06:30-07:50PM 14-SEP-2026 14-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Chansog Kim

M 06:30-07:50PM 16-NOV-2026 16-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Chansog Kim
M 06:30-07:50PM 28-SEP-2026 28-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Chansog Kim
M 06:30-07:50PM 19-OCT-2026 19-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Chansog Kim
M 06:30-07:50PM 02-NOV-2026 02-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Chansog Kim
M 06:30-07:50PM 24-AUG-2026 24-AUG-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Chansog Kim
M 06:30-07:50PM 30-NOV-2026 30-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Chansog Kim

 
  95336 LEC 02 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Chansog Kim
  95336 LEC 02 M 08:00-09:20PM 14-SEP-2026 14-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Chansog Kim

M 08:00-09:20PM 28-SEP-2026 28-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Chansog Kim
M 08:00-09:20PM 02-NOV-2026 02-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Chansog Kim
M 08:00-09:20PM 30-NOV-2026 30-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Chansog Kim
M 08:00-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 24-AUG-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Chansog Kim
M 08:00-09:20PM 16-NOV-2026 16-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Chansog Kim
M 08:00-09:20PM 19-OCT-2026 19-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Chansog Kim

 

Africana Studies/Soc & Beh Sci (AFS) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

AFS  502  Research Methods in Africana Credit(s): 0 to 3  
  95515 SEM S01 W 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S218 Adryan Wallace

 

Applied Math and Statistics (AMS) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

AMS  501  Diff Equ & Boundary Val Pr I Credit(s): 3  
  87450 LEC 01 MW 05:00-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR M2314 Roman Samulyak

 

AMS  503  Applications of Complex Analys Credit(s): 3  
  88968 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  3016 Roman Samulyak

 

AMS  507  Introduction to Probability Credit(s): 3  
 REC R02 W 06:30-07:25PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 JAVITS LECTR 110 Jaden Chou

W 06:30-07:25PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 JAVITS LECTR 110 Yago Mateos
W 06:30-07:25PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 JAVITS LECTR 110 Hongshik Ahn

 
  93075 LEC 02 TR 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 JAVITS LECTR 102 Hongshik Ahn

 
 REC R03 RECR 06:30-07:25PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 131 TBA

 
  89350 LEC 01 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 131 Hongshik Ahn
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AMS  510  Analytical Methods for AMS Credit(s): 3  
 REC R01 F 08:25-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 JAVITS LECTR 101 Xiaolin Li

F 08:25-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 JAVITS LECTR 101 Axi Aguilera
 

  89351 LEC 01 TR 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 JAVITS LECTR 101 Xiaolin Li
 

AMS  514  Computational Finance Credit(s): 3  
AMS 512 and AMS 513

  89252 LEC 01 F 01:00-03:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MATHEMATICS B148 Andrew Mullhaupt
 

AMS  516  Statistical Methods in Finance Credit(s): 3  
AMS 507

  88926 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 069 Haipeng Xing
 

AMS  518  Advanced Stochastic Models, Ri Credit(s): 3  
AMS 512 or AMS 516 or AMS 522

  89839 LEC 01 R 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 069 Stanislav Uryasev
 

AMS  520  Machine Learning in Quantitati Credit(s): 3  
AMS 572& AMS 595 (or AMS 561 or based on Python knowledge per Instructor Consent)

  95779 LEC 01 TR 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1057 TBA
 

AMS  527  Foundations of Numer Methods Credit(s): 3  
Advisory Prerequisite: Programming experience in MATLAB or Python

  93814 LEC 01 MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 316 TBA
 

AMS  530  Principles in Parallel Comput Credit(s): 3  
  89058 LEC 01 TR 05:00-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N3074 Yuefan Deng

 

AMS  532  Jrnl Clb in Cmpttnl Credit(s): 0 to 1  
  88824 SEM S01 W 11:00-11:55AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MATHEMATICS 1122A Robert Rizzo

Note: Offered as AMS 532 and PHY 665
 

AMS  535  Intro to Comp Structural Bio Credit(s): 3  
  88767 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MATHEMATICS S235S Robert Rizzo

Note: Offered as AMS 535 and CHE 535
 

AMS  540  Linear Programming Credit(s): 3  
  89600 LEC 02 TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  3016 Evangelos Coutsias

 

AMS  553 NSLS Simulation and Modeling Credit(s): 3  
  88927 LEC 01 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 116 Jiaqiao Hu

Note: Offered as AMS 553 and CSE 529
 

AMS  560  Big Data Algorithms & Networks Credit(s): 3  
  89829 LEC 01 R 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1003 Zhenhua Liu
  89829 LEC 01 T 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE TBA

Note: Offered as AMS 560 and CSE 542
 

AMS  562  Intro to Sci Programming C++ Credit(s): 3  
  89375 LEC 01 MW 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N113 Joseph Schuchart

Note: Offered as AMS 562 and DCS 522
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AMS  572  Data Analysis I Credit(s): 3  
  93077 LEC 01 F 11:00-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 143 Silvia Sharna

 
  89250 LEC 02 F 11:00-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 211 Weihao Wang

 

AMS  586  Time Series Credit(s): 3  
AMS 572, AMS 570

  89724 LEC 01 TR 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 177 Wei Zhu
 

AMS  595  Fundamentals of Computing Credit(s): 3  
  89344 LEC 01 F 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Chenyu You

Note: Offered as AMS 595 and DCS 525
 

AMS  598  Big Data Analysis Credit(s): 3  
AMS 507 & AMS 597

  89435 LEC 01 MW 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1006 Song Wu
 

AMS  599  Research Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  87719 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hongshik Ahn

 
  88026 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Esther Arkin

Note: Obtain class # through department.
 

  88028 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Evangelos Coutsias
Note: Obtain class # through department.

 
  88030 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yuefan Deng

Note: Obtain class # through department.
 

  88031 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eugene Feinberg
Note: Obtain class # through department.

 
  88032 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Frey

Note: Obtain class # through department.
 

  88033 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA James Glimm
Note: Obtain class # through department.

 
  88036 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA David Green

Note: Obtain class # through department.
 

  88037 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Harrison
Note: Obtain class # through department.

 
  88038 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jiaqiao Hu

Note: Obtain class # through department.
 

  88039 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xiangmin Jiao
Note: Obtain class # through department.

 
  88040 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dima Kozakov

Note: Obtain class # through department.
 

  88041 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Pei Fen Kuan
Note: Obtain class # through department.

 
  88042 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jian Li

Note: Obtain class # through department.
 

  88043 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xiaolin Li
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Note: Obtain class # through department.
 

  88044 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hyun-Kyung Lim
Note: Obtain class # through department.

 
  88046 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yi Liu

Note: Obtain class # through department.
 

  88047 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zhenhua Liu
Note: Obtain class # through department.

 
  88048 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joe Mitchell

Note: Obtain class # through department.
 

  88049 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Andrew Mullhaupt
Note: Obtain class # through department.

 
  88050 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Pawel Polak

Note: Obtain class # through department.
 

  88052 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA P. Zhang
Note: Obtain class # through department.

 
  88054 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Rizzo

Note: Obtain class # through department.
 

  88940 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Roman Samulyak
 

  88965 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Stanislav Uryasev
 

  89029 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Aaron Kim
 

  89030 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Haipeng Xing
 

  89120 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alexander Krasnitz
 

  89148 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Wei Zhu
 

  89152 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Janice Hackney
 

  89153 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tengfei Ma
 

  89226 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mehdi Damaghi
 

  89254 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Chenyu You
 

  89369 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ji Liu
 

  89374 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xianfeng Gu
 

  89378 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ken Dill
 

  89392 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joe Zhou
 

  89464 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mehdi Damaghi
 

  89484 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alexander Krasnitz
 

  89615 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Peter Koo
 

  89616 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  89688 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  89774 TUT T43 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
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  89780 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92052 TUT T45 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

AMS  691  Topics in Applied Mathematics Credit(s): 0 to 3  
#RECENT
PROGRESS IN
AI/ML  91832 LEC 01 R 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1003 TBA
#RECENT PROGRES  91832 LEC 01 T 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Zhenhua Liu

 
#NATURAL
LANGUAGE
PROCESSING  91990 LEC 02 MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 313 Joe Zhou

 
#TOPICS IN DATA
SCIENCE  93435 LEC 04 W 09:30-10:25AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 154 Weihao Wang

 
#DEEP LEARNING  93436 LEC 05 M 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  3020 Yi Liu

 

AMS  698  Practicum in Teaching Credit(s): 0  
  91833 SEM S01 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MATHEMATICS P137 David Green

 
  93429 SEM S02 F 12:30-01:25PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 145 David Green

F 12:30-01:25PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 145 Joe Mitchell
 

AMS  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 0 to 9  
  87717 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hongshik Ahn

 
  88027 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Esther Arkin

Note: Obtain Class # through Department.
 

  88029 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Evangelos Coutsias
Note: Obtain Class # through Department.

 
  87716 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yuefan Deng

Note: Obtain Class # through Department.
 

  87715 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eugene Feinberg
Note: Obtain Class # through Department.

 
  87714 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Frey

Note: Obtain Class # through Department.
 

  88034 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA James Glimm
Note: Obtain Class # through Department.

 
  87713 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA David Green

Note: Obtain Class # through Department.
 

  87712 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Harrison
Note: Obtain Class # through Department.

 
  87711 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jiaqiao Hu

Note: Obtain Class # through Department.
 

  87710 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xiangmin Jiao
Note: Obtain Class # through Department.

 
  87709 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dima Kozakov

Note: Obtain Class # through Department.
 

  87708 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Pei Fen Kuan
Note: Obtain Class # through Department.

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
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  87707 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jian Li

Note: Obtain Class # through Department.
 

  87706 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xiaolin Li
Note: Obtain Class # through Department.

 
  88045 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hyun-Kyung Lim

Note: Obtain Class # through Department.
 

  87705 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yi Liu
Note: Obtain Class # through Department.

 
  87704 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zhenhua Liu

Note: Obtain Class # through Department.
 

  87703 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joe Mitchell
Note: Obtain Class # through Department.

 
  88051 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Andrew Mullhaupt

Note: Obtain Class # through Department.
 

  88053 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Pawel Polak
Note: Obtain Class # through Department.

 
  87702 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

Note: Obtain Class # through Department.
 

  88939 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Rizzo
 

  88966 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Roman Samulyak
 

  89031 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Stanislav Uryasev
 

  89032 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Song Wu
 

  89121 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Haipeng Xing
 

  89255 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  89283 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Wei Zhu
 

  89284 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xianfeng Gu
 

  89373 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jie Yang
 

  89377 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Carlos Simmerling
 

  89379 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alexei Koulakov
 

  89465 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Heather Lynch
 

  89656 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Braden Brinkman
 

  89779 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yue Zhao
 

  89850 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Peter Koo
 

  89858 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92068 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

Anthropology (ANT) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________

___________________________________________
Graduate Courses 8



ANT  516  Research Design in Archaeology Credit(s): 3  
#RESEARCH
DESIGN IN
ARCHAEOLOG  95756 SEM S01 TR 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N501 Elisabeth Hildebrand

Note: Offered as ANT 416 / ANT 516 / DPA 516
 

ANT  525  Research Areas in Anthro Scien Credit(s): 0 to 1  
  85704 LEC 01 M 05:00-06:00PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N501 Elisabeth Hildebrand

Note: Offered as ANT 525 and DPA 525
 

ANT  567  Primate Behavior and Ecology Credit(s): 4  
  95314 SEM S01 MW 02:00-03:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N508 A. Catherine Markham

Note: ANT567 and DPA 567 meet together
 

ANT  593  Ethics Anthropological Science Credit(s): 0 to 1  
  95775 SEM S01 TR 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N501 Katheryn Twiss

Note: ANT 423, ANT 593, and DPA 593 meet together.
 

ANT  599  Capstone Project Credit(s): 0 to 6  
  87387 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Amy Lu

 
  86574 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Frederick Grine

 
  87426 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA A. Catherine Markham

 
  87376 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gabrielle Antoinette

Russo
 

  92002 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA James Rossie
 

  93250 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Patricia Wright
 

ANT  610  Individual Research Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  87272 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Amy Lu

 
  87428 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA A. Catherine Markham

 
  86969 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gabrielle Antoinette

Russo
 

  87268 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Katheryn Twiss
 

  86572 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Patricia Wright
 

Art History (ARH) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

ARH  520  Media Aesthetics Credit(s): 3  
  93553 SEM S01 W 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 2215 Zabet Patterson

 

ARH  550  Art Criticism and Theory Credit(s): 3  
SPD students must receive permission from the department to enroll

#ART ALONG THE
SUPPLY CHAIN  94973 SEM S01 T 12:30-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 2205 Sam Dodd

 

ARH  552  Topics Contemp Art Credit(s): 3  

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________
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#ART AND
ECOLOGY  94979 SEM S01 M 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 2215 Sohl Lee

 

ARH  580  Art Crit or Gallery Internship Credit(s): 1 to 3  
SPD students must receive permission from the department to enroll

  86552 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 1220 Karen Levitov
 

  87002 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4217 Katy Siegel
 

ARH  591  Pract in Writing of Art Critic Credit(s): 3  
SPD students must receive permission from the department to enroll

  86975 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4217 Katy Siegel
Note: No adds after 1st week of classes.

 
  84865 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4221 Andrew Uroskie

 

ARH  592  Practicum in Teaching Credit(s): 3  
  86088 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4212 Sohl Lee

 
  87372 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4217 Katy Siegel

 
  84866 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4221 Andrew Uroskie

 
  86410 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4276 Karen Lloyd

 
  86409 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4223 Zabet Patterson

 
  86761 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4275 Brooke Belisle

 

ARH  595  Directed Readings Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  86418 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4212 Sohl Lee

 
  86419 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4217 Katy Siegel

 
  84867 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4221 Andrew Uroskie

 
  86413 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4276 Karen Lloyd

 
  93418 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sam Dodd

 
  87274 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4275 Brooke Belisle

 

ARH  598  Thesis Credit(s): 1 to 6  
  85918 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4212 Sohl Lee

 
  86516 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4217 Katy Siegel

 
  85919 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4221 Andrew Uroskie

 
  86076 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4276 Karen Lloyd

 
  85920 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4223 Zabet Patterson

 
  85971 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4275 Brooke Belisle

 

ARH  602  Teaching Practicum, Advanced Credit(s): 3  
  84868 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4221 Andrew Uroskie

 

ARH  690  Directed Readings for Doc Cand Credit(s): 1 to 9  

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________
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  84869 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4221 Andrew Uroskie
 

  84870 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4223 Zabet Patterson
 

  86704 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4275 Brooke Belisle
 

ARH  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  86566 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4212 Sohl Lee

 
  86362 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4217 Katy Siegel

 
  81822 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4221 Andrew Uroskie

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  86562 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4276 Karen Lloyd
 

  87276 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4275 Brooke Belisle
 

Studio Art (ARS) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

ARS  520  Projects for M.F.A. Candidates Credit(s): 1 to 9  
Prerequisite: enrollment in the M. F. A. program or permission of instructor

#ART X A.I. X
COLLABORATION  87429 LAB L01 MW 05:00-07:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4222 Stephanie Dinkins

Note: meets with ARS 491
 

#SOUND ART /
SONIC MEDIA  95773 LAB L02 MW 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 1301 Linda O'Keeffe

Note: Meets with ARS 491.L02
 

ARS  531  Graduate Teaching Practicum Credit(s): 1 to 3  
Prerequisite: enrollment in the M. F. A. program or permission of instructor

  94644 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Esteban Agosin Otero
 

  83450 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4207 Nobuho Nagasawa
 

  85471 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4283 Jason Paradis
 

  85979 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4294 Lorena Salcedo-Watson
 

  92008 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4285 Patricia Maurides
 

  85943 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4210 Toby Buonagurio
 

  86096 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4285 Carter Johnson
 

ARS  532  Thesis Project Credit(s): 1 to 6  
Prerequisite: enrollment in the M. F. A. program or permission of instructor

  93536 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Linda O'Keeffe
 

  83451 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4207 Nobuho Nagasawa
 

  87438 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4283 Jason Paradis
 

  85739 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4294 Lorena Salcedo-Watson
 

  85456 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4281 Isak Berbic
 

  82170 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4213 Stephanie Dinkins
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
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  82168 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4210 Toby Buonagurio

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

ARS  535  Projects in Studio Art Credit(s): 1 to 6  
#THE CREATIVE
PROCESS  93205 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Linda O'Keeffe

 
#PROJECTS IN
STUDIO ART  94365 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Esteban Agosin Otero

 
#PROJECTS IN
SCULPTURE  86402 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4207 Nobuho Nagasawa

 
#PROJECTS IN
STUDIO ART  87251 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4283 Jason Paradis

 
#PROJECTS IN
PRINTMAKING  86403 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4294 Lorena Salcedo-Watson

 
#PROJECTS IN
DIGITAL MEDIA  86404 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4213 Stephanie Dinkins

 
#PROJECTS IN
CERAMICS  86405 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4210 Toby Buonagurio

 
#PROJECTS IN
PERFORMANCE ART  87286 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 4288 Izumi Ashizawa

 

ARS  550  In Process Critique Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: enrollment in the M. F. A. program or permission of instructor

  86561 LAB L01 R 12:30-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 202 Vick Quezada
 

Bus. Analytics & Intelligence (BAI) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

BAI  501  Data Visual & Storytelling Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Enrolled in the MS in Business Analytics and Intelligence

  95339 LEC 01 TR 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Nymisha Bandi
 

BAI  510  Stats Foundation for Analytics Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Enrolled in the MS in Business Analytics and Intelligence

  93982 LEC 01 TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Thomas Sexton
 

BAI  520  Decision Modeling for Bus. Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Enrolled in the MS in Business Analytics and Intelligence; Pre- or corequisite: BAI 510

  95340 LEC 01 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Herbert Lewis
 

BAI  540  Big Data and AI Foundations Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Enrolled in the MS in Business Analytics and Intelligence

  95341 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Keli Xiao
 

BAI  588  Database Mgt. for Business Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Enrolled in the MS in Business Analytics and Intelligence

  95342 LEC 01 MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Wencui Han
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Biochemistry and Cell Biology (BCB) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

BCB  551  Introduction to Research in Bi Credit(s): 2  
  80959 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 350 Neta Dean

 

BCB  552  Advanced Laboratory Methods in Credit(s): 3  
  80960 LEC 01 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 471 Nancy Hollingsworth

TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 471 Ed Luk
 

BCB  559  MS Research Practicum in Bioch Credit(s): 0 to 4  
  80964 LAB L01 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 450 Neta Dean

 

BCB  599  MS Thesis Research in Biochemi Credit(s): 3 to 6  
  80961 SEM S01 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 450 Neta Dean

 

Ecology and Evolution (BEE) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

BEE  500  Dir Readings in Popula Bio Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  81864 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 616 Krishna Veeramah

 

BEE  501  Dir Readings in the Bio of Org Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  81865 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 616 Krishna Veeramah

 

BEE  550  Principles of Ecology Credit(s): 4  
  81828 LEC 01 TR 02:00-03:55PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 648 Stephen Baines

TR 02:00-03:55PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 648 H. Resit Akcakaya
 

BEE  551  Principles of Evolution Credit(s): 4  
  81829 LEC 01 F 02:00-03:55PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 648 TBA
  81829 LEC 01 M 02:00-03:55PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 648 Tara Smiley

M 02:00-03:55PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 648 Krishna Veeramah
M 02:00-03:55PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 648 Pascal Title

 

BEE  556  Research Areas of Eco and Evol Credit(s): 1 to 2  
  81830 SEM S01 T 08:00-09:55AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 648 Elizabeth Watson

 

BEE  558  Tutorial Readings Credit(s): 1 to 4  
  85335 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 674 H. Resit Akcakaya

 
  82172 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 636 Stephen Baines

 
  85639 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 638 Rafael D'Andrea

 
  84491 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 630 Liliana Davalos

 
  84492 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 650 Heather Lynch

 
  84493 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N533 A. Catherine Markham

 
  84494 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 112 Ross Nehm

 
  86294 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 618 Dianna Padilla
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  84901 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 676 Joshua Rest

 
  84902 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 610 Jackie Weissman

 
  85336 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 640 Tara Smiley

 
  85337 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 678 Robert Thacker

 
  86295 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHALNGERHALL 159 Lesley Thorne

 
  86296 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 672 Pascal Title

 
  85989 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 114 John True

 
  84495 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 616 Krishna Veeramah

 
  85170 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 632 Natasha Vitek

 
  84497 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 634 Elizabeth Watson

 
  84498 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI L001 Patricia Wright

 
  93891 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 680 Daniel Griffith

 
  93892 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 620 Sheila Kitchen

 
  95467 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 671 Aki Ohdera

 
  95468 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 650 Joshua Rest

 
  95469 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 606 Jordanna Sprayberry

 
  95470 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 DISCOVRYHALL 145 Jackie Collier

 
  95471 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 125 Christopher Gobler

 
  95472 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 613 Joshua Rest

 

BEE  559  Individual Studies in Organism Credit(s): 1 to 4  
  85338 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 674 H. Resit Akcakaya

 
  82173 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 636 Stephen Baines

 
  85640 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 638 Rafael D'Andrea

 
  84448 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 630 Liliana Davalos

 
  84450 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 650 Heather Lynch

 
  84846 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N533 A. Catherine Markham

 
  84847 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 112 Ross Nehm

 
  86297 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 618 Dianna Padilla

 
  84903 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 676 Joshua Rest

 
  84904 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 610 Jackie Weissman

 
  85339 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 640 Tara Smiley

 
  85340 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 678 Robert Thacker

 
  86298 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHALNGERHALL 159 Lesley Thorne
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  86299 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 672 Pascal Title

 
  85990 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 114 John True

 
  84451 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 616 Krishna Veeramah

 
  85171 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 632 Natasha Vitek

 
  84452 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 634 Elizabeth Watson

 
  84453 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI L001 Patricia Wright

 
  93893 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 680 Daniel Griffith

 
  93894 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 620 Sheila Kitchen

 
  95473 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 671 Aki Ohdera

 
  95474 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 650 Joshua Rest

 
  95475 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 606 Jordanna Sprayberry

 
  95476 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 DISCOVRYHALL 145 Jackie Collier

 
  95477 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 125 Christopher Gobler

 
  95478 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 613 Joshua Rest

 

BEE  571  Ecology Laboratory Credit(s): 3  
 LEC 01 F 08:25-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CTR MOLEC ME G40 TBA

Note: Offered as BEE 571 and BIO 352.
 

 REC R01 F 09:30-10:25AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CTR MOLEC ME G40 TBA
Note: Offered as BEE 571 and BIO 352.

 
  86039 LAB L01 F 11:00-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CTR MOLEC ME G40 TBA

Note: Offered as BEE 571 and BIO 352.
 

BEE  572  Conservation Biology Credit(s): 3  
  87347 LEC 01 MW 05:00-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 JAVITS LECTR 106 Liliana Davalos

Note: Offered as BIO 336 and BEE 572
 

BEE  574  Landscape Ecology Laboratory Credit(s): 3  
 LEC 01 M 09:30-10:25AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 JAVITS LECTR 101 H. Resit Akcakaya

Note: Offered as BIO 319 and BEE 574
 

 REC R01 F 11:00-11:55AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N748 H. Resit Akcakaya
F 11:00-11:55AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N748 TBA

Note: Offered as BIO 319 and BEE 574
 

  80974 LAB L01 M 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N748 TBA
M 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N748 H. Resit Akcakaya

Note: Offered as BIO 319 and BEE 574
 

 REC R02 F 12:30-01:25PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N748 H. Resit Akcakaya
F 12:30-01:25PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N748 TBA

Note: Offered as BIO 319 and BEE 574
 

  80956 LAB L02 T 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N748 TBA
T 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N748 H. Resit Akcakaya

Note: Offered as BIO 319 and BEE 574
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 REC R03 F 08:25-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N748 H. Resit Akcakaya
F 08:25-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N748 TBA

Note: Offered as BIO 319 and BEE 574
 

  80931 LAB L03 T 12:30-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N748 H. Resit Akcakaya
T 12:30-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N748 TBA

Note: Offered as BIO 319 and BEE 574
 

 REC R04 F 09:30-10:25AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N748 TBA
F 09:30-10:25AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N748 H. Resit Akcakaya

Note: Offered as BIO 319 and BEE 574
 

  93637 LAB L04 T 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N748 TBA
T 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N748 H. Resit Akcakaya

Note: Offered as BIO 319 and BEE 574
 

BEE  599  Research Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  85341 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 674 H. Resit Akcakaya

 
  81859 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 636 Stephen Baines

 
  83630 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 638 Rafael D'Andrea

 
  85641 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 630 Liliana Davalos

 
  85342 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 650 Heather Lynch

 
  84332 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N533 A. Catherine Markham

 
  81831 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 112 Ross Nehm

 
  81861 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 618 Dianna Padilla

 
  84848 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 676 Joshua Rest

 
  81832 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 610 Jackie Weissman

 
  86302 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 640 Tara Smiley

 
  84905 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 678 Robert Thacker

 
  84906 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHALNGERHALL 159 Lesley Thorne

 
  85343 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 672 Pascal Title

 
  85344 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 114 John True

 
  81732 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 616 Krishna Veeramah

 
  86303 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 632 Natasha Vitek

 
  86304 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 634 Elizabeth Watson

 
  85991 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI L001 Patricia Wright

 
  93895 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 680 Daniel Griffith

 
  93896 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 620 Sheila Kitchen

 
  95481 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 671 Aki Ohdera

 
  95482 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 650 Joshua Rest

 
  95483 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 606 Jordanna Sprayberry
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  95484 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 DISCOVRYHALL 145 Jackie Collier
 

  95485 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 125 Christopher Gobler
 

  95486 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 613 Joshua Rest
 

BEE  670  Informal Seminar Credit(s): 0 to 2  
  81733 SEM S01 T 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 648 Elizabeth Watson

 

BEE  671  Ecology and Evolution Colloqui Credit(s): 0 to 2  
  81736 SEM S01 W 02:00-03:30PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 038 Elizabeth Watson

 

BEE  690  Sem on Evolutionary Processes Credit(s): 0 to 2  
#SCIENTIFIC
ILLUSTRATION  85863 SEM S01 W 09:30-11:25AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 637 Sheila Kitchen

 

BEE  695  Seminar on Ecological Processe Credit(s): 0 to 2  
#SENSORY
ECOLOGY  95519 SEM S01 R 09:30-11:25AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 637 Jordanna Sprayberry

 

BEE  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  85345 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 674 H. Resit Akcakaya

 
  81737 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 636 Stephen Baines

 
  83631 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 638 Rafael D'Andrea

 
  85642 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 630 Liliana Davalos

 
  85346 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 650 Heather Lynch

 
  84333 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N533 A. Catherine Markham

 
  81738 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 112 Ross Nehm

 
  81860 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 618 Dianna Padilla

 
  84849 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 676 Joshua Rest

 
  81862 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 610 Jackie Weissman

 
  86305 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 640 Tara Smiley

 
  84907 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 678 Robert Thacker

 
  84908 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHALNGERHALL 159 Lesley Thorne

 
  85347 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 672 Pascal Title

 
  85348 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 114 John True

 
  81739 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 616 Krishna Veeramah

 
  86306 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 632 Natasha Vitek

 
  86307 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 634 Elizabeth Watson

 
  85992 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI L001 Patricia Wright

 
  93897 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 680 Daniel Griffith
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  93898 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 620 Sheila Kitchen
 

  95487 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 671 Aki Ohdera
 

  95488 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 650 Joshua Rest
 

  95489 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 606 Jordanna Sprayberry
 

  95490 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 DISCOVRYHALL 145 Jackie Collier
 

  95491 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 125 Christopher Gobler
 

  95492 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 613 Joshua Rest
 

Genetics (BGE) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

BGE  510  Graduate Genetics Credit(s): 3  
  80933 LEC 01 TR 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N101 Agnieszka Bialkowska

TR 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N101 Martha Furie
 

BGE  530  Laboratory Rotation Credit(s): 1 to 8  
  81740 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Martha Furie

Note: S/U grading only.
 

BGE  531  Grad Sem in Genetics Credit(s): 0 to 1  
  81741 SEM S01 W 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 038 Martha Furie

 

BGE  599  Graduate Research Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  81742 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CTR MOLEC ME 346 Martha Furie

 
  82026 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mehdi Damaghi

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82027 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gilbert Rahme
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  94608 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mario Shields

 
  82028 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Bruce Futcher

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82029 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yusuf Hannun
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82030 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA James Konopka

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  85085 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Benjamin Martin
 

  82031 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ando van der Velden
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  85086 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hyungjin Kim

 
  82032 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Krishna Veeramah

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  85087 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jingfang Ju
 

  82033 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Holly Colognato

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
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Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82034 TUT T85 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Flaminia Talos
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82035 TUT T93 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Richard Lin

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

BGE  691  Readings in Genetics Credit(s): 1  
  81743 SEM S01 F 05:00-06:00PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 280 Martha Furie

 

BGE  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  81744 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Martha Furie

 
  81745 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Daniel Canals

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  84223 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Krishna Veeramah
 

  84224 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Powers
 

  84225 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hyungjin Kim
 

  84226 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Bruce Futcher
 

  85088 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA James Konopka
 

  85089 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Flaminia Talos
 

  85090 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Benjamin Martin
 

  85091 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yusuf Hannun
 

  85092 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mehdi Damaghi
 

  85093 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gerald Thomsen
 

  82036 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ando van der Velden
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82037 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Richard Lin

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82038 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jessica Seeliger
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82039 TUT T49 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jiang Chen

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82040 TUT T52 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Holly Colognato
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 

Biology (BIO) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

BIO  600  PRACTICUM IN TEACH Credit(s): 0  
  81813 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  84467 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  84468 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
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  84469 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  84470 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  84471 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  84472 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  84473 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  84474 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  84475 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  84476 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  84477 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  84478 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kristen Slovak
APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Stuti Sharma

 
  84479 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  84480 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 

BIO  601  PRACTICUM IN TEACH Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  81814 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  84465 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  84466 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  94134 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  94135 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 

Biomedical Engineering (BME) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

BME  501  Engin. Principles in Cell Bio Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: BME majors only or instructor consent

  89027 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 030 Jun Wang
 

BME  503  Cell and Molecular Imaging Credit(s): 3  
Permission of instructor required for non BME students

  94373 LEC 01 MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 030 Congwu Du
MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 030 Yingtian Pan

 

BME  505  Principles and Practice of BME Credit(s): 1  
Prerequisite: BME majors only or instructor consent

  92100 SEM S01 W 09:30-10:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 183 Clinton Rubin
 

BME  517  Radiation Physics Credit(s): 3  
  88290 LEC 01 R 02:00-05:00PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HOSPITAL    2-664 Terry Button

 

BME  519  Medical Health Physics Credit(s): 3  
  88730 LEC 01 TR 08:00-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N109 Adrian Howansky
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BME  520  Lab Rotation I Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  87743 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eric Brouzes

 
  87744 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hassan Arbab

 
  87745 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gabor Balazsi

 
  87746 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Danny Bluestein

 
  87747 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA David Rubenstein

 
  87874 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mei Lin Chan

 
  87875 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Congwu Du

 
  87876 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mary Frame McMahon

 
  87748 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Donghui Zhu

 
  87877 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Stefan Judex

 
  87878 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Wei Lin

 
  87879 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Helmut Strey

 
  88266 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yingtian Pan

 
  89450 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yi-Xian Qin

 
  88267 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Clinton Rubin

 
  88268 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lilianne Mujica-Parodi

 
  88269 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Vaska

 
  88270 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Wei Yin

 
  88271 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Terry Button

 
  88272 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christine DeLorenzo

 
  88273 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ken Dill

 
  88281 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ulas Sunar

 
  88282 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Wei Zhao

 
  88283 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sufeng Zhang

 
  88284 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eric Josephs

 
  88299 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jun Wang

 
  88300 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  89451 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  88301 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  88302 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  88676 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  88677 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
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  88678 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jerome Liang
 

  88731 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ulas Sunar
 

  95598 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA David Glass
 

BME  525  Pathways from Bed to Bedside Credit(s): 3  
  95603 SEM S01 MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2094 TBA

 

BME  533  Quantitative Imaging Credit(s): 3 to 4  
  93072 LEC 01 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  3019 Ulas Sunar

 

BME  558  Physical & Quantitative Biolog Credit(s): 3  
  89371 LEC 01 MWF 11:00-11:55AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA L101 Gabor Balazsi

Note: Offered as BME 558 and CHE 558 and PHY 558
 

BME  571  Microfluids in Bio Systems Credit(s): 3  
  89042 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 201 Mary Frame McMahon

Note: Offered as BME 571 and BME 371
 

BME  574  Artificial Intelligence for BM Credit(s): 3  
BME 502

  95454 LEC 01 MW 08:00-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P123 Helmut Strey
 

BME  575  BME-Clinical Physics Practicum Credit(s): 3  
 LEC 01 M 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HOSPITAL    2-663 Xin Qian

 
  94185 LAB L01 M 03:30-05:00PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HOSPITAL    2-663 Xin Qian

 

BME  590  Biomedical Engineering Seminar Credit(s): 0 to 1  
BME Graduate Student

  92125 SEM S01 W 11:00-11:55AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 JAVITS LECTR 111 Jun Wang
 

BME  595  BME MS Project Credit(s): 1 to 6  
  89460 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jun Wang

 

BME  599  Biomedical Engineering Rsrch Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  87866 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eric Brouzes

 
  87749 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hassan Arbab

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87867 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gabor Balazsi
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87868 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Danny Bluestein

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87750 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA David Rubenstein
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87751 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mei Lin Chan

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87752 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Congwu Du
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
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  87880 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mary Frame McMahon
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87753 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Donghui Zhu

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87881 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Stefan Judex
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87882 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Wei Lin

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87883 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lilianne Mujica-Parodi
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88252 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yingtian Pan

 
  88253 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yi-Xian Qin

 
  88254 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Clinton Rubin

 
  88255 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Helmut Strey

 
  88256 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Vaska

 
  88257 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Wei Yin

 
  88258 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Terry Button

 
  88285 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ken Dill

 
  88287 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lisa Miller

 
  88288 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Miriam Rafailovich

 
  88328 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ulas Sunar

 
  88329 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Wei Zhao

 
  89452 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jun Wang

 
  89453 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sufeng Zhang

 
  88330 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  88733 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  88750 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  88751 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lauren Maloney

 
  88756 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joshua Dubnau

 
  88757 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Richard Lin

 

BME  608  Contemporary Biotechnology Credit(s): 3  
  89361 LEC 01 TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 079 Eric Brouzes

Note: Offered as BME 402 and BME 608
 

BME  610  Magnetic Resonance Credit(s): 3  
  88324 LEC 01 M 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 154 Terry Button

 

BME  615  Clinical Medical Imaging Credit(s): 4  
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  88913 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Terry Button
 

BME  690  Biomedical Engineering Rsrch Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  88649 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eric Brouzes

 
  88650 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hassan Arbab

 
  88651 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gabor Balazsi

 
  88652 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Danny Bluestein

 
  88653 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA David Rubenstein

 
  88654 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mei Lin Chan

 
  88655 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mary Frame McMahon

 
  88656 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Donghui Zhu

 
  88657 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Stefan Judex

 
  89466 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Wei Lin

 
  88658 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lilianne Mujica-Parodi

 
  88659 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yingtian Pan

 
  88660 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yi-Xian Qin

 
  88661 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Clinton Rubin

 
  88662 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Helmut Strey

 
  88663 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Vaska

 
  88664 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Wei Yin

 
  88665 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Terry Button

 
  88666 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christine DeLorenzo

 
  88667 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ken Dill

 
  88668 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jerome Liang

 
  88669 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lisa Miller

 
  88671 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ulas Sunar

 
  89467 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Wei Zhao

 
  88735 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jun Wang

 
  88736 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  88737 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sufeng Zhang

 
  88738 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eric Josephs

 
  88739 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Congwu Du

 
  88758 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  88759 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
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  88760 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

BME  698  Practicum in Teaching Credit(s): 1  
  87754 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jun Wang

 

BME  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

  87755 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eric Brouzes
 

  87756 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hassan Arbab
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87757 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gabor Balazsi

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87869 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Terry Button
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87758 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mei Lin Chan

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87870 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christine DeLorenzo
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87871 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ken Dill

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87759 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Congwu Du
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87872 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Stefan Judex

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87760 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Wei Lin
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87761 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mary Frame McMahon

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87873 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Vaska
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88260 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yingtian Pan

 
  88261 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yi-Xian Qin

 
  88262 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Miriam Rafailovich

 
  88263 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA David Rubenstein

 
  88264 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Wei Yin

 
  88265 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Clinton Rubin

 
  88293 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Helmut Strey

 
  88294 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lilianne Mujica-Parodi

 
  88295 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ulas Sunar

 
  88296 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jun Wang

 
  88297 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Donghui Zhu
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  88303 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Danny Bluestein
 

  89468 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  88740 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  88741 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  88742 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  88743 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  89469 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  89668 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

Biomedical Informatics (BMI) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

BMI  590  Ind Stdy in BMI Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  89282 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ramana Davuluri

 
  94628 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Rajarsi (Raj) Gupta

 
  94692 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joel Saltz

 
  94712 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tengfei Ma

 

BMI  596  Special Problems in BMI Credit(s): 1 to 6  
Graduate Standing in BMI

  89601 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Prateek Prasanna
 

  89781 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Janos Hajagos
 

  89782 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mathew Tharakan
 

  89783 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Rajarsi (Raj) Gupta
 

  89784 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fusheng Wang
 

  89785 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Chao Chen
 

  89786 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joel Saltz
 

  89787 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ramana Davuluri
 

  89788 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tengfei Ma
 

Neurobiology and Behavior (BNB) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

BNB  551  Writing Neuroscience Credit(s): 1  
  84447 SEM S01 T 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 536 Arianna Maffei

 

BNB  555  Laboratory Rotations in Neuros Credit(s): 0 to 5  
  84449 SEM S01 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 573 Arianna Maffei

Note: The meeting pattern varies from year to year. Please contact the department for the schedule.

 

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________

___________________________________________
Graduate Courses 26



BNB  567  Statistics and Data Analysis Credit(s): 2  
  86758 LEC 01 T 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N107 Siwei Wang

T 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N107 Giancarlo La Camera
T 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N107 Braden Brinkman

 

BNB  597  Seminar Themes Credit(s): 1  
  80972 SEM S01 T 02:00-03:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N103 Alfredo Fontanini

T 02:00-03:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N103 Arianna Maffei
T 02:00-03:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N103 Shaoyu Ge
T 02:00-03:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N103 Qiaojie Xiong
T 02:00-03:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N103 Josh Plotkin

 

BNB  599  Research Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  81846 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Arianna Maffei

 

BNB  697  Neuroscience Seminar Series Credit(s): 0 to 2  
  81818 SEM S01 R 12:00-01:00PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 038 Qiaojie Xiong

R 12:00-01:00PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 038 Josh Plotkin
 

BNB  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  81847 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Arianna Maffei

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

Biochem & Structural Biology (BSB) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

BSB  509  Exper Biochem & Structural Bio Credit(s): 1 to 9  
Prerequisite: Must be matriculated in BSB Graduate Program or permission of instructor.

  81819 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 470 Michael Airola
 

BSB  515  Computat Meth Bioch & Str Bio Credit(s): 1  
Prerequisite: This class is restricted to first year BSB, HBM, HBH, and MCB Ph.D students. Exceptions require approval from

the course instructor.
  81820 LEC 01 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 216 Michael Airola

 

BSB  532  Journal Club Credit(s): 1  
Prerequisite: Must be matriculated in BSB Graduate Program or permission of instructor.

  86759 LEC 01 W 11:00-11:55AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 434 Michael Airola
W 11:00-11:55AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 434 Eugene Serebryany

 

BSB  599  Research Credit(s): 1 to 12  
Prerequisite: Must be matriculated in BSB Graduate Program or permission of instructor.

  81821 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 420 Michael Airola
 

BSB  601  Colloquium in Biochemistry Credit(s): 0 to 1  
Prerequisite: Must be matriculated in BSB Graduate Program or permission of instructor.

  83449 SEM S01 R 04:00-05:00PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 038 Bernadette Holdener
Note: First Year students only 
BSB 601.S01 and MCB 601.S01 meet together
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BSB  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
Prerequisite: Must be advanced to candidacy (G5) in BSB Program or permission of instructor.

  82700 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 420 Michael Airola
 

School of Prof Dev - CEA (CEA) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

CEA  542  Stony Brook Wind Ensemble Credit(s): 1  
  91316 LAB L01 W 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR M0111 Pamela Pfeil

W 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR M0111 Taylor Peterson
Note: Offered as CEA 542 and MUS 263

 

School of Prof Dev - CEB (CEB) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

CEB  556 NSLS Ecology Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Matriculation in MAT in Biology

  91325 LEC 01 TR 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 100 Robert Thacker
Note: Offered as CEB 556 and BIO 351.

 

School of Prof Dev - CEE (CEE) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

CEE  565  Human Development Credit(s): 3  
  91332 SEM S01 R 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  3017 Nicholas Ullrich III

Note: Previously listed as PSY 595.
 

CEE  577  Teaching Social Studies Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Matriculation in Master of Arts in Teaching Social Studies; Students must register for the same sections of CEE

577 and CEF 548 (Corequisites).
  91319 LEC 01 M 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N105 Charles Backfish

Note: This section by dept consent
 

  91336 LEC 02 M 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N104 TBA
Note: This section by dept consent Offered as CEE 577 & SSE 397

 

CEE  588  Methods of Instr in Lit & Comp Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Matriculation in MAT in English. Restricted to those not yet certified to teach. Students must register for the

same sections of CEE 588 and CEF 551 (Corequisites).
  91334 LEC 01 T 05:00-07:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S104 Paula Ribeiro

Note: This section by dept consent Offered as EGL 441 and CEE 588
 

CEE  590  Student Teaching Sem: English Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisites: Permission of department, matriculation in MAT in English (completion 15 credits grad; Co-requisites: CEQ

591/2
  91320 SEM S01 W 05:00-07:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2029 Thomas Mangano

Note: This section by dept consent Offered as CEE 590 and EGL 454
 

CEE  593  Perf & Tech Teaching Lit & Com Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisites: Matriculation in MAT in English, CEE 588, CEF 551; restricted to those not yet certif; Co-requisite: CEF 552
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  91330 LEC 01 T 05:00-07:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S102 Joshua Cabat
Note: This section by dept consent Offered as CEE 593 and EGL 440

 

School of Prof Dev - CEG (CEG) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

CEG  516 SBLS Early Modern Europe: 1450-1700 Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: matriculation in graduate History program or MAT Social Studies

  93994 SEM S01 M 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N318 Mohamad Ballan
Note: Offered as HIS 501 & CEG 516

 

CEG  532 SBLS US History to the Civil War Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: matriculation in graduate History program or MAT Social Studies

  93995 SEM S01 W 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N318 Donna Rilling
Note: Offered as HIS 521 & CEG 532

 

School of Prof Dev - CEH (CEH) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

CEH  569  Stony Brook Chorale Credit(s): 1  
Prerequisite: Audition required

  91939 LAB L01 M 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR M0113 Shoshana Hershkowitz
Note: MUS 261 and CEH 569 meet together

 

School of Prof Dev - CEJ (CEJ) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

CEJ  552 AHSBAdolescent Literature Credit(s): 3  
  91331 LEC 01 TR 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR W4530 Joshua Cabat

Note: Offered as EGL 360 and CEJ 552
 

Chemistry (CHE) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

CHE  502  Mechanisms & Strategies in Org Credit(s): 3  
  94264 LEC 01 TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 211 Jeffrey Lipshultz

Note: Offered as CHE 348 and CHE 502
 

CHE  511  Structural Inorganic Chemistry Credit(s): 3  
  81678 LEC 01 MW 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 224 Kenneth Takeuchi

 

CHE  518  Materials Chemistry Credit(s): 3  
  85700 LEC 01 MW 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  3017 Stanislaus Wong

Note: Offered as CHE 518, CHE 378 and ESM 378
 

CHE  521  Quantum Chemistry I Credit(s): 3  
  86679 LEC 01 TR 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2047 Benjamin Levine

Note: Offered as CHE 351 and CHE 521
 

CHE  534  Computing in Chemistry Credit(s): 3  
  85874 LEC 01 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR W4530 Christopher Johnson

Note: Offered as CHE 358 and CHE 534
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CHE  535  Intro Comp. Struct. Bio./ Drug Credit(s): 0 to 3  
  84845 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MATHEMATICS S235S Robert Rizzo

Note: Offered as CHE 535 and AMS 535
 

CHE  541  Biomolecular Struct and  Analy Credit(s): 3  
  81679 LEC 01 TR 08:00-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1006 Isaac Carrico

TR 08:00-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1006 Erwin London
Note: Offered as CHE 346 and CHE 541

 

CHE  543  Chemical Approaches to Biology Credit(s): 3  
CHE 541 or MCB 520

  86950 LEC 01 TR 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  3008 Scott Laughlin
 

CHE  558  Physical Biology Credit(s): 3  
  85676 LEC 01 MWF 11:00-11:55AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA L101 Gabor Balazsi

Note: Offered as CHE 558 and PHY 558 and BME 558
 

CHE  581  Departmental Research Seminar Credit(s): 0  
  85265 SEM S01 F 01:30-03:30PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   412 Isaac Carrico

 

CHE  588  Graduate Workshop Credit(s): 0 to 1  
  85474 REC R02 F 09:30-10:25AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 211 Isaac Carrico

Note: Offered as CHE 588.02 and CHE 461.02 
co-requisites: CHE 346 and CHE 541

 
  94231 REC R03 F 11:00-11:55AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 217 Jeffrey Lipshultz

Note: Offered as CHE 588.03 and CHE 461.03 
co-requisites: CHE 348 and CHE 502

 

CHE  589  Directed Study Credit(s): 0 to 12  
  82177 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Thomas Allison

 
  82182 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Jill Alty

 
  82187 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Katherine Aubrecht

 
  82188 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Lu Bai

 
  82191 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Surita Bhatia

 
  82195 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Elizabeth Boon

 
  82200 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Quinton Bruch

 
  81680 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Isaac Carrico

 
  81681 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Karena Chapman

 
  82210 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA

 
  81682 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA

 
  82219 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Ken Dill

 
  82224 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Stephen DiMagno

 
  82227 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Dale Drueckhammer

 
  82232 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Anatoly Frenkel
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  82235 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Robert Grubbs

 
  82239 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Tadashi Honda

 
  82244 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Sajjad Hossain

 
  84771 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Jacob Houghton

 
  81683 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Benjamin Hsiao

 
  82251 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Jiangyong Jia

 
  82256 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Christopher Johnson

 
  82259 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Francis Johnson

 
  82263 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Zachary Katsamanis

 
  82267 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Peter Khalifah

 
  82270 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Daniel Knopf

 
  82274 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Tadanori Koga

 
  82277 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Roy Lacey

 
  82280 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Scott Laughlin

 
  82283 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Benjamin Levine

 
  81684 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Jeffrey Lipshultz

 
  81685 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Ping Liu

 
  82289 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Erwin London

 
  82294 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Hongyang Ma

 
  81686 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Amy Marschilok

 
  82299 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Andreas Mayr

 
  81687 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Lisa Miller

 
  82307 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 John Moses

 
  81688 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Alicia Mullaley

 
  84362 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Maria Nagan

 
  84363 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Waldemar Nieweglowski

 
  84772 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Susan Oatis

 
  84789 TUT T43 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Iwao Ojima

 
  84790 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Alexander Orlov

 
  84791 TUT T45 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Linda Padwa

 
  84792 TUT T46 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 John Parise

 
  84793 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Matthew Parker

 
  84952 TUT T48 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Wenchao Qu
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  84953 TUT T49 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Suan Quah-Ivarson

 
  84954 TUT T50 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Fernando Raineri

 
  85103 TUT T51 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Daniel Raleigh

 
  85109 TUT T52 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Robert Rizzo

 
  85211 TUT T53 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Jose Rodriguez

 
  85212 TUT T54 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Nicole Sampson

 
  85213 TUT T55 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Jessica Seeliger

 
  85214 TUT T56 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Markus Seeliger

 
  85215 TUT T57 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA

 
  85216 TUT T58 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Carlos Simmerling

 
  85217 TUT T59 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Dario Stacchiola

 
  85218 TUT T60 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Eli Stavitski

 
  85427 TUT T61 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Esther Takeuchi

 
  85428 TUT T62 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Kenneth Takeuchi

 
  85429 TUT T63 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Peter Tonge

 
  85430 TUT T65 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Thomas Weinacht

 
  85431 TUT T66 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Michael White

 
  85617 TUT T67 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Stanislaus Wong

 
  85618 TUT T68 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Yimei Zhu

 
  85619 TUT T69 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Jeffrey Gustafson

 
  85620 TUT T70 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Eugene Serebryany

 
  91465 TUT T71 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Simou Sun

 
  91466 TUT T72 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA

 
  91467 TUT T73 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA

 
  91468 TUT T74 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA

 
  91469 TUT T75 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA

 

CHE  590  M.S. Term Paper Credit(s): 3  
  82311 SEM S39 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Susan Oatis

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

CHE  591  Chemistry of the Environment Credit(s): 3  
  94299 LEC 01 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 309 Katherine Aubrecht

Note: Offered as CHE 310/CHE 591 and ENV 320
 

CHE  598  Professional Masters Internshi Credit(s): 0 to 12  
  80928 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Susan Oatis

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________
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CHE  599  Research Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  82178 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Thomas Allison

 
  82183 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Jill Alty

 
  81689 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Katherine Aubrecht

 
  81690 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Lu Bai

 
  81691 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Surita Bhatia

 
  82196 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Elizabeth Boon

 
  82201 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Quinton Bruch

 
  81692 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Isaac Carrico

 
  81693 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Karena Chapman

 
  82211 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA

 
  82215 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA

 
  82220 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Ken Dill

 
  81694 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Stephen DiMagno

 
  82228 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Dale Drueckhammer

 
  81695 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Anatoly Frenkel

 
  81696 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Robert Grubbs

 
  82240 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Tadashi Honda

 
  82245 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Sajjad Hossain

 
  84773 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Jacob Houghton

 
  81697 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Benjamin Hsiao

 
  82252 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Jiangyong Jia

 
  81698 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Christopher Johnson

 
  81699 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Francis Johnson

 
  82264 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Zachary Katsamanis

 
  81700 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Peter Khalifah

 
  82271 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Daniel Knopf

 
  81701 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Tadanori Koga

 
  82278 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Roy Lacey

 
  81702 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Scott Laughlin

 
  82284 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Benjamin Levine

 
  81703 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Jeffrey Lipshultz

 
  81704 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Ping Liu

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
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  82290 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Erwin London

 
  81705 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Hongyang Ma

 
  81706 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Amy Marschilok

 
  82300 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Andreas Mayr

 
  81707 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Lisa Miller

 
  81708 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 John Moses

 
  81709 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Alicia Mullaley

 
  84364 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Maria Nagan

 
  84365 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Waldemar Nieweglowski

 
  84774 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Susan Oatis

 
  84775 TUT T43 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Iwao Ojima

 
  84794 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Alexander Orlov

 
  84795 TUT T45 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Linda Padwa

 
  84796 TUT T46 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 John Parise

 
  84797 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Matthew Parker

 
  84955 TUT T48 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Wenchao Qu

 
  84956 TUT T49 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Suan Quah-Ivarson

 
  84957 TUT T50 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Fernando Raineri

 
  85104 TUT T51 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Daniel Raleigh

 
  85112 TUT T52 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Robert Rizzo

 
  85235 TUT T53 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Jose Rodriguez

 
  85236 TUT T54 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Nicole Sampson

 
  85237 TUT T55 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Jessica Seeliger

 
  85238 TUT T56 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Markus Seeliger

 
  85239 TUT T57 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA

 
  85240 TUT T58 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Carlos Simmerling

 
  85241 TUT T59 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Dario Stacchiola

 
  85242 TUT T60 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Eli Stavitski

 
  85432 TUT T61 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Esther Takeuchi

 
  85433 TUT T62 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Kenneth Takeuchi

 
  85434 TUT T63 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Peter Tonge

 
  85435 TUT T64 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA

 
  85436 TUT T65 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Thomas Weinacht

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________

___________________________________________
Graduate Courses 34



 
  85437 TUT T66 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Michael White

 
  85621 TUT T68 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Yimei Zhu

 
  85622 TUT T69 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Jeffrey Gustafson

 
  85623 TUT T70 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Eugene Serebryany

 
  91470 TUT T71 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Stanislaus Wong

 
  91471 TUT T72 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Simou Sun

 
  91472 TUT T73 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA

 
  91473 TUT T74 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA

 
  91474 TUT T75 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA

 

CHE  607  Modern Drug Design & Discovery Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  95458 SEM S01 M 03:30-05:45PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  3014 Iwao Ojima

 

CHE  610  Practicum in Teaching Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  81840 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Suan Quah-Ivarson

 
  84975 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Suan Quah-Ivarson

 
  84976 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Suan Quah-Ivarson

 
  84977 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Susan Oatis

 
  84978 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Fernando Raineri

 
  85187 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Suan Quah-Ivarson

 
  85469 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Fernando Raineri

 
  85877 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Waldemar Nieweglowski

 
  85878 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Katherine Aubrecht

 
  85879 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA

 
  86284 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Zachary Katsamanis

 
  86285 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Sajjad Hossain

 
  86286 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA

 
  86287 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Alicia Mullaley

 
  86288 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Quinton Bruch

 
  86740 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA

 
  86741 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Dale Drueckhammer

 
  86742 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Isaac Carrico

 

CHE  611  Practicum in Teaching Credit(s): 0  
  81710 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Suan Quah-Ivarson

 
  84983 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Suan Quah-Ivarson
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  84984 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Suan Quah-Ivarson

 
  84985 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Susan Oatis

 
  84986 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Fernando Raineri

 
  85188 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Lu Bai

 
  85470 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Fernando Raineri

 
  85880 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Waldemar Nieweglowski

 
  85881 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Katherine Aubrecht

 
  85882 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA

 
  86289 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Zachary Katsamanis

 
  86290 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Sajjad Hossain

 
  86291 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA

 
  86292 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Alicia Mullaley

 
  86293 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Quinton Bruch

 
  86737 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA

 
  86738 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Dale Drueckhammer

 
  86739 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Isaac Carrico

 

CHE  619  Readings of Top in Chem Credit(s): 0 to 3  
  84834 LEC 01 T 04:00-05:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   412 Scott Laughlin

 
  85124 LEC 02 W 04:00-05:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   410 Jeffrey Gustafson

 

CHE  694  Biological Chemistry Seminar Credit(s): 0 to 12  
  85172 SEM S01 T 04:00-05:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   412 Scott Laughlin

 

CHE  696  Organic Chemistry Seminar Credit(s): 0 to 12  
  81841 SEM S01 W 04:00-05:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   410 Jeffrey Gustafson

 

CHE  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
G5 Chemistry students

  82179 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Thomas Allison
 

  82184 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Jill Alty
 

  81711 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Katherine Aubrecht
 

  81712 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Lu Bai
 

  82192 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Surita Bhatia
 

  82197 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Elizabeth Boon
 

  82202 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Quinton Bruch
 

  82204 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Isaac Carrico
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  82207 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Karena Chapman
 

  82212 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA
 

  82216 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA
 

  82222 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Ken Dill
 

  81713 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Stephen DiMagno
 

  82229 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Dale Drueckhammer
 

  82233 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Anatoly Frenkel
 

  82236 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Robert Grubbs
 

  82241 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Tadashi Honda
 

  82246 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Sajjad Hossain
 

  82247 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Jacob Houghton
 

  81714 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Benjamin Hsiao
 

  82253 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Jiangyong Jia
 

  82257 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Christopher Johnson
 

  82260 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Francis Johnson
 

  82265 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Zachary Katsamanis
 

  81715 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Peter Khalifah
 

  82272 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Daniel Knopf
 

  81716 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Tadanori Koga
 

  82279 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Roy Lacey
 

  81717 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Scott Laughlin
 

  81718 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Benjamin Levine
 

  81719 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Jeffrey Lipshultz
 

  81720 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Ping Liu
 

  82291 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Erwin London
 

  81721 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Hongyang Ma
 

  82296 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Amy Marschilok
 

  82301 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Andreas Mayr
 

  82304 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Lisa Miller
 

  82308 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 John Moses
 

  81722 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Alicia Mullaley
 

  84366 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Maria Nagan
 

  84367 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Waldemar Nieweglowski
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  84776 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Susan Oatis
 

  84777 TUT T43 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Iwao Ojima
 

  84798 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Alexander Orlov
 

  84799 TUT T45 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Linda Padwa
 

  84800 TUT T46 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 John Parise
 

  84801 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Matthew Parker
 

  84958 TUT T48 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Wenchao Qu
 

  84959 TUT T49 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Suan Quah-Ivarson
 

  84960 TUT T50 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Fernando Raineri
 

  85105 TUT T51 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Daniel Raleigh
 

  85113 TUT T52 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Robert Rizzo
 

  85243 TUT T53 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Jose Rodriguez
 

  85244 TUT T54 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Nicole Sampson
 

  85245 TUT T55 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Jessica Seeliger
 

  85246 TUT T56 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Markus Seeliger
 

  85247 TUT T57 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA
 

  85248 TUT T58 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Carlos Simmerling
 

  85249 TUT T59 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Dario Stacchiola
 

  85250 TUT T60 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Eli Stavitski
 

  85438 TUT T61 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Esther Takeuchi
 

  85439 TUT T62 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Kenneth Takeuchi
 

  85440 TUT T63 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Peter Tonge
 

  85441 TUT T65 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Thomas Weinacht
 

  85442 TUT T66 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Michael White
 

  85624 TUT T67 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Stanislaus Wong
 

  85625 TUT T68 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Yimei Zhu
 

  85626 TUT T69 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Jeffrey Gustafson
 

  85627 TUT T70 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Eugene Serebryany
 

  91475 TUT T71 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 Simou Sun
 

  91476 TUT T72 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA
 

  91477 TUT T73 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA
 

  91478 TUT T74 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA
 

  91479 TUT T75 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHEMISTRY   104 TBA
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Chinese Language (CHI) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

CHI  501  Advanced Chinese I Credit(s): 3  
  86049 LEC 01 TR 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 115 Hannah Li

Note: Offered as CHI 311 and CHI 501
 

CHI  547  Directed Reading in CAAAS Credit(s): 1 to 6  
Prerequisite: Graduate Program Director Approval

  94618 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Agnes He
 

Civil Engineering (CIV) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

CIV  517  Engineering Geology Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: CIV 330, B+ or better

  91965 LEC 01 TR 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 154 Wei Li
 

CIV  523  Coastal Engineering Plan & Des Credit(s): 3  
  95108 LEC 01 TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR E4315 Ali Farhadzadeh

Note: Offered as CIV 423/523
 

CIV  526  Environ Biotech Credit(s): 3  
  89594 LEC 01 MW 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  3016 Xinwei Mao

Note: Offered as CIV 426 and CIV 526
 

CIV  530  Structural Mechanics Credit(s): 3  
CIV 411 or Equivalent

  89660 LEC 01 TR 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  3015 Erkan Oterkus
 

CIV  555  ML and AI for Civl Engineering Credit(s): 3  
  89749 LEC 01 MW 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 112 Ruwen Qin

 

CIV  691  Civil Engineering Seminar Credit(s): 0  
  89731 SEM S01 T 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 211 Anil Yazici

 

Comparative Literature (CLT) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

CLT  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  81845 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA E.K. Tan

Note: S/ U grading only.
 

Chemical and Molecular Engnrng (CME) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

CME  501  Fluid Mechanics Credit(s): 3  
  89277 LEC 01 MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 112 Rina Tannenbaum

 

CME  503  Chemical Engineering Thermodyn Credit(s): 3  
  93256 LEC 01 MW 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 152 Jonathan Sokolov
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Note: CME 503.01 and ESM 511.01 meet together
 

CME  515  Complex Fluids Credit(s): 3  
  89457 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 112 Rina Tannenbaum

 

CME  522  Heterogeneous Catalysis & Surf Credit(s): 3  
  89348 LEC 01 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 112 Tae Jin Kim

Note: Offered as CME 425 and CME 522
 

CME  555  Teaching and Mentoring Credit(s): 1  
  93255 LEC 01 W 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 Gary Halada

Note: Offered as ESM 501 & CME 555
 

CME  595  CME MS Project Course Credit(s): 1 to 6  
  94970 SEM S01 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 Dennis Lee

 
  95282 SEM S02 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 Tadanori Koga

 
  95283 SEM S03 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 Nav Nidhi Rajput

 
  95284 SEM S04 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 Dilip Gersappe

 
  95285 SEM S05 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 Miriam Rafailovich

 
  95286 SEM S06 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 Tae Jin Kim

 
  95287 SEM S07 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 Devinder Mahajan

 
  95288 SEM S08 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 Hyowon Seo

 
  95289 SEM S09 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 TBA

 
  95290 SEM S10 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 TBA

 
  95291 SEM S11 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 TBA

 
  95292 SEM S12 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 TBA

 
  95293 SEM S13 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 TBA

 
  95294 SEM S14 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 TBA

 
  95295 SEM S15 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 TBA

 

CME  696  Special Topics in CME Credit(s): 3  
#POROUS
MATERIALS
ENGINEERING:  92567 LEC 01 TR 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N113 Dennis Lee

 
#GREEN
ENGINEERING FOR
ELECTROC  93950 LEC 02 TR 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N113 Hyowon Seo

 

CME  697  Chemical and Molecular Enginee Credit(s): 0 to 3  
  93034 LEC 01 W 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 Nav Nidhi Rajput

Note: CSM 697 and ESM 697 meet together
 

Communication (COM) Courses
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_____________________________________________________________________________________

COM  565  Foundations of Sci Comm Credit(s): 3  
  91904 SEM S01 M 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N102 TBA

 
  91820 SEM S02 T 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N4006 TBA

 

COM  587  Independent Study Credit(s): 3  
  91595 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N4004 Brenda Hoffman

 
  92971 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N4004 Brenda Hoffman

 
  92972 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N4004 Brenda Hoffman

 
  92973 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N4004 Brenda Hoffman

 
  92974 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N4004 Brenda Hoffman

 

Computer Science (CSE) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

CSE  504  Compiler Design Credit(s): 3  
  94577 LEC 01 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 COMPUTER SCI 2114 R. Sekar

 

CSE  506  Operating Systems Credit(s): 3  
Admission to CSE Graduate Program

  95403 LEC 01 MW 08:00-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR W4550 Dongyoon Lee
 

CSE  509  System Security Credit(s): 3  
  91588 LEC 01 MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 120 Ting Wang

 

CSE  510  Hybrid Systems Credit(s): 3  
  93733 LEC 01 TR 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 205 Stanley Bak

 

CSE  518  Foundations of Human Computer Credit(s): 3  
CSE Graduate Program Student

  92576 LEC 01 TR 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 JAVITS LECTR 101 Xiaojun Bi
 

CSE  519  Data Science Fundamentals Credit(s): 3  
CSE Graduate Students

  91584 LEC 01 TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 102 Steven Skiena
 

CSE  522  Special Project in Computer Sc Credit(s): 0 to 1  
Admission to CSE Graduate Program

  88934 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Steven Skiena
 

  88935 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA R. Sekar
 

  88936 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  88937 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xiaojun Bi
 

  88938 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hong Qin
 

  92784 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shubham Jain
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  92785 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  93490 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jiaqiao Hu
 

  93496 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xiaojun Bi
 

  89702 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  93427 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mohammad Amiri
 

CSE  523  Advanced Project in Computer S Credit(s): 3  
Admission to CSE Graduate Program

  87616 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Stanley Bak
 

  87617 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Aruna Balasubramanian
 

  87618 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Niranjan Balasubramanian

 
  87884 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ritwik Banerjee

 
  87885 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Bender

 
  87886 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xiaojun Bi

 
  87887 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Omar Chowdhury

 
  87888 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Rezaul Chowdhury

 
  87889 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Samir Das

 
  87890 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dominik Kempa

 
  87891 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ahmad Esmaili

 
  87892 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mike Ferdman

 
  87893 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Fodor

 
  87894 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Pramod Ganapathi

 
  87895 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anshul Gandhi

 
  87896 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xianfeng Gu

 
  87897 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Himanshu Gupta

 
  87898 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jalaa Hoblos

 
  87899 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shubham Jain

 
  87900 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Kane

 
  87901 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Arie Kaufman

 
  87902 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Kelly

 
  87903 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Kifer

 
  87904 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dongyoon Lee

 
  87905 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  87906 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yanhong Liu
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  87907 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kevin McDonnell
 

  87908 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Richard McKenna
 

  87909 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shuai Mu
 

  87910 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Klaus Mueller
 

  87911 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vibha Mullick
 

  87912 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nick Nikiforakis
 

  87913 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Omkant Pandey
 

  87914 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michalis Polychronakis
 

  87915 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hong Qin
 

  87916 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Amir Rahmati
 

  87917 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA C Ramakrishnan
 

  87951 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA I.V. Ramakrishnan
 

  88380 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Ryoo
 

  88381 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dimitrios Samaras
 

  88684 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anthony Scarlatos
 

  88685 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hansen Schwartz
 

  88686 TUT T43 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA R. Sekar
 

  88687 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Radu Sion
 

  88688 TUT T45 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Steven Skiena
 

  88752 TUT T46 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Scott Smolka
 

  89046 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eugene Stark
 

  89047 TUT T48 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Scott Stoller
 

  89048 TUT T49 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yifan Sun
 

  89049 TUT T50 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Praveen Tripathi
 

  89050 TUT T51 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fusheng Wang
 

  89286 TUT T52 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ting Wang
 

  89287 TUT T53 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anita Wasilewska
 

  89288 TUT T54 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nengkun Yu
 

  89289 TUT T55 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zhaozheng Yin
 

  89395 TUT T56 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Erez Zadok
 

  89396 TUT T57 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Supartha Podder
 

  89397 TUT T58 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mohammad Amiri
 

  89398 TUT T59 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Abid Malik
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  89399 TUT T60 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Barbara Chapman
 

  89400 TUT T61 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Wei Xu
 

  89401 TUT T62 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Chao Chen
 

  89402 TUT T63 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  89703 TUT T64 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  89704 TUT T65 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alisa Yurovsky
 

  89705 TUT T66 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  89706 TUT T67 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  89707 TUT T68 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  91973 TUT T69 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  91974 TUT T70 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  91976 TUT T71 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  91975 TUT T72 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92537 TUT T74 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92626 TUT T75 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92627 TUT T76 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92628 TUT T77 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92629 TUT T78 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92630 TUT T79 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92631 TUT T80 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92632 TUT T81 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92633 TUT T82 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92634 TUT T83 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  93283 TUT T84 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zhenhua Liu
 

CSE  524  Advanced Project in Computer S Credit(s): 3  
Admission to CSE Graduate Program

  87619 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Stanley Bak
 

  87620 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Aruna Balasubramanian
 

  87621 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Niranjan Balasubramanian

 
  87622 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ritwik Banerjee

 
  87623 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Bender

 
  87624 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xiaojun Bi

 
  87627 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Samir Das
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  87629 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ahmad Esmaili
 

  87630 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mike Ferdman
 

  87631 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Fodor
 

  87632 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Pramod Ganapathi
 

  87633 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anshul Gandhi
 

  87634 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xianfeng Gu
 

  87635 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Himanshu Gupta
 

  87636 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jalaa Hoblos
 

  87637 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shubham Jain
 

  87918 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Kane
 

  87919 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Arie Kaufman
 

  87920 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Kelly
 

  87921 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Kifer
 

  87922 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dongyoon Lee
 

  87923 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  87924 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yanhong Liu
 

  87925 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kevin McDonnell
 

  87926 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Richard McKenna
 

  87927 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shuai Mu
 

  87928 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Klaus Mueller
 

  87929 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vibha Mullick
 

  87930 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nick Nikiforakis
 

  87931 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Omkant Pandey
 

  87932 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Supartha Podder
 

  87933 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michalis Polychronakis
 

  87934 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hong Qin
 

  87935 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Amir Rahmati
 

  87952 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA C Ramakrishnan
 

  88382 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA I.V. Ramakrishnan
 

  88689 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dimitrios Samaras
 

  88690 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anthony Scarlatos
 

  88691 TUT T43 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hansen Schwartz
 

  88692 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA R. Sekar
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  88693 TUT T45 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Radu Sion
 

  89035 TUT T46 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Steven Skiena
 

  89061 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Scott Smolka
 

  89062 TUT T48 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eugene Stark
 

  89063 TUT T49 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Scott Stoller
 

  89064 TUT T50 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yifan Sun
 

  89065 TUT T51 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Praveen Tripathi
 

  89403 TUT T52 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fusheng Wang
 

  89404 TUT T53 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ting Wang
 

  89405 TUT T54 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anita Wasilewska
 

  89406 TUT T55 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nengkun Yu
 

  89407 TUT T56 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zhaozheng Yin
 

  89408 TUT T57 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Erez Zadok
 

  89409 TUT T58 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Barbara Chapman
 

  89410 TUT T59 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mohammad Amiri
 

  89708 TUT T60 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Abid Malik
 

  89709 TUT T61 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Wei Xu
 

  89710 TUT T62 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nilanjan Chakraborty
 

  89711 TUT T63 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tengfei Ma
 

  89712 TUT T64 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  91613 TUT T65 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alisa Yurovsky
 

  91614 TUT T66 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  91615 TUT T67 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  91616 TUT T68 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  91617 TUT T69 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  91618 TUT T70 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  91977 TUT T71 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92654 TUT T72 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92655 TUT T73 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92656 TUT T74 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92657 TUT T75 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92658 TUT T76 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92659 TUT T77 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
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  92660 TUT T78 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92661 TUT T79 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92662 TUT T80 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92663 TUT T81 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92664 TUT T82 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92665 TUT T83 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92666 TUT T84 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

CSE  527  Intro to Computer Vision Credit(s): 3  
  88951 LEC 01 TR 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 120 Dimitrios Samaras

 

CSE  528  Computer Graphics Credit(s): 3  
Admission to CSE Graduate Program

  89759 LEC 01 MW 05:00-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 131 Hong Qin
 

CSE  529 NSLS Simulation and Modeling Credit(s): 3  
Admission to CSE Graduate Program

  88929 LEC 01 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 116 Jiaqiao Hu
Note: Offered as CSE 529 and AMS 553

 

CSE  532  Database Systems Credit(s): 3  
Admission to CSE Graduate Program

  93734 LEC 01 MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 JAVITS LECTR 109 Shuai Mu
 

CSE  537  Artificial Intelligence Credit(s): 3  
Admission to CSE Graduate Program

  93724 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 120 I.V. Ramakrishnan
 

CSE  540  Theory of Computation Credit(s): 3  
Admission to CSE Graduate Program

  92577 LEC 01 TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 183 Supartha Podder
 

CSE  542  Big Data Algorithms & Networks Credit(s): 3  
  89830 LEC 01 R 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1003 Zhenhua Liu
  89830 LEC 01 T 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE TBA

Note: Offered as AMS 560 and CSE 542
 

CSE  546  Cryptography Credit(s): 3  
  95404 LEC 01 MW 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 120 Omkant Pandey

 

CSE  547  Discrete Mathematics Credit(s): 3  
  95405 LEC 01 MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 301 Xianfeng Gu

 

CSE  548  Analysis of Algorithms Credit(s): 3  
Admission to CSE Graduate Program

  87638 LEC 01 MW 06:30-07:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 JAVITS LECTR 101 Rezaul Chowdhury
 

CSE  550  Quantum Computing and App Credit(s): 3  
  91585 LEC 01 MW 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3218 Nengkun Yu

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________

___________________________________________
Graduate Courses 47



 

CSE  581  Comp Sci Fundamentals: Theory Credit(s): 3  
  92579 LEC 01 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 102 Anita Wasilewska

Note: All seats are reserved for Data Science MS students. For other Academic Programs, please contact CSE Grad advising with

enrollment permission requests.
 

CSE  582  CS Fund: Data Structures & Alg Credit(s): 3  
  89728 LEC 01 MW 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 102 Pramod Ganapathi

Note: All seats are reserved for Data Science MS students. For other Academic Programs, please contact CSE Grad advising with

enrollment permission requests.
 

CSE  587  Proficiency Requirement Credit(s): 3  
  87641 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eugene Stark

 
  87643 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eugene Stark

 
  87645 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dongyoon Lee

 
  87950 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 

CSE  590  Topics in Comp Sci Credit(s): 3  
Admission to CSE Graduate Program

#VISION-LANGUAG
E FOUNDATION
MOD  93737 LEC 01 TR 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 152 Paola Cascante Bonilla

 

CSE  593  Independent Study in Comp Sci Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  88611 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Aruna Balasubramanian

 
  88612 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Niranjan Balasubramanian

 
  88613 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ritwik Banerjee

 
  88614 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Bender

 
  88615 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xiaojun Bi

 
  88616 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Omar Chowdhury

 
  88617 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Samir Das

 
  88618 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dominik Kempa

 
  88619 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ahmad Esmaili

 
  88620 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mike Ferdman

 
  88621 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Fodor

 
  88622 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Pramod Ganapathi

 
  88623 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anshul Gandhi

 
  88624 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xianfeng Gu

 
  88625 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Himanshu Gupta

 
  88626 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jalaa Hoblos

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________

___________________________________________
Graduate Courses 48



 
  88627 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shubham Jain

 
  88628 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Kane

 
  88629 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Arie Kaufman

 
  88631 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Kifer

 
  88632 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dongyoon Lee

 
  88633 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Erez Zadok

 
  88634 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yanhong Liu

 
  88635 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kevin McDonnell

 
  88637 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shuai Mu

 
  88638 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vibha Mullick

 
  88640 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Omkant Pandey

 
  88641 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Supartha Podder

 
  88642 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michalis Polychronakis

 
  88644 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Amir Rahmati

 
  88645 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA C Ramakrishnan

 
  88646 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA I.V. Ramakrishnan

 
  88647 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Ryoo

 
  88648 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dimitrios Samaras

 
  88694 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anthony Scarlatos

 
  88695 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hansen Schwartz

 
  88696 TUT T43 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA R. Sekar

 
  88697 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Radu Sion

 
  88698 TUT T45 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Steven Skiena

 
  89072 TUT T46 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Scott Smolka

 
  89073 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eugene Stark

 
  89074 TUT T48 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Scott Stoller

 
  89075 TUT T49 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yifan Sun

 
  89076 TUT T50 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Praveen Tripathi

 
  89077 TUT T51 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fusheng Wang

 
  89412 TUT T52 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ting Wang

 
  89413 TUT T53 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anita Wasilewska

 
  89414 TUT T54 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nengkun Yu

 
  89415 TUT T55 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Klaus Mueller

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________

___________________________________________
Graduate Courses 49



 
  89416 TUT T56 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zhaozheng Yin

 
  89417 TUT T57 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Erez Zadok

 
  89713 TUT T58 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mohammad Amiri

 
  89714 TUT T59 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Barbara Chapman

 
  89715 TUT T60 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Rezaul Chowdhury

 
  89716 TUT T61 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Abid Malik

 
  89717 TUT T62 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zhenhua Liu

 
  91978 TUT T63 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Prateek Prasanna

 
  91979 TUT T64 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joe Mitchell

 
  91980 TUT T65 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joel Saltz

 
  91981 TUT T66 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nilanjan Chakraborty

 
  91982 TUT T67 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Chao Chen

 
  92669 TUT T68 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Owen Rambow

 
  92670 TUT T69 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tengfei Ma

 
  92671 TUT T70 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yi Liu

 
  92672 TUT T71 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Chenyu You

 
  92673 TUT T72 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jian Li

 
  92674 TUT T73 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paola Cascante Bonilla

 
  92675 TUT T74 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Wei Xu

 
  92676 TUT T75 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jorge Mendez Mendez

 
  92677 TUT T76 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92678 TUT T77 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92679 TUT T78 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92680 TUT T79 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92681 TUT T80 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92682 TUT T81 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92683 TUT T82 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tuhin Chakrabarty

 

CSE  596  MS Internship Prog Off-Campus Credit(s): 1  
  89291 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ritwik Banerjee

 
  89292 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Bender

 
  89293 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xiaojun Bi

 
  89294 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Omar Chowdhury

 
  89295 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Rezaul Chowdhury
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  89296 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Samir Das

 
  89297 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dominik Kempa

 
  89298 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ahmad Esmaili

 
  89299 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mike Ferdman

 
  89300 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Fodor

 
  89303 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Pramod Ganapathi

 
  89304 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anshul Gandhi

 
  89305 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xianfeng Gu

 
  89306 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Himanshu Gupta

 
  89307 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jalaa Hoblos

 
  89308 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shubham Jain

 
  89309 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Kane

 
  89310 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Arie Kaufman

 
  89311 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Kelly

 
  89312 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Kifer

 
  89313 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dongyoon Lee

 
  89314 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  89315 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yanhong Liu

 
  89316 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kevin McDonnell

 
  89317 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Richard McKenna

 
  89318 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shuai Mu

 
  89319 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Klaus Mueller

 
  89320 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vibha Mullick

 
  89321 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nick Nikiforakis

 
  89322 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Omkant Pandey

 
  89323 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Supartha Podder

 
  89324 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michalis Polychronakis

 
  89325 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hong Qin

 
  89326 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Amir Rahmati

 
  89327 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA C Ramakrishnan

 
  89328 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA I.V. Ramakrishnan

 
  89329 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Ryoo

 
  89330 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dimitrios Samaras
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  89331 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anthony Scarlatos

 
  89332 TUT T43 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hansen Schwartz

 
  89333 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA R. Sekar

 
  89334 TUT T45 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Radu Sion

 
  89335 TUT T46 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Steven Skiena

 
  89336 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Scott Smolka

 
  89337 TUT T48 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eugene Stark

 
  89338 TUT T49 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Scott Stoller

 
  89339 TUT T50 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yifan Sun

 
  89340 TUT T51 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Praveen Tripathi

 
  92732 TUT T52 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fusheng Wang

 
  92733 TUT T53 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ting Wang

 
  92734 TUT T54 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anita Wasilewska

 
  92735 TUT T55 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nengkun Yu

 
  92736 TUT T56 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zhaozheng Yin

 
  92737 TUT T57 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Erez Zadok

 
  92738 TUT T58 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92739 TUT T59 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92740 TUT T60 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92741 TUT T61 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92742 TUT T62 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92743 TUT T63 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92744 TUT T64 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92745 TUT T65 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92746 TUT T66 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92747 TUT T67 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92748 TUT T68 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92749 TUT T69 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92750 TUT T70 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92751 TUT T71 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92752 TUT T72 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92753 TUT T73 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92754 TUT T74 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
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  92755 TUT T75 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92756 TUT T76 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92757 TUT T77 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92758 TUT T78 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92759 TUT T79 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92760 TUT T80 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92761 TUT T81 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92762 TUT T82 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92763 TUT T83 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92764 TUT T84 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  93364 TUT T85 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Kelly

 

CSE  597  MS Internship Proj on Campus Credit(s): 1  
  89667 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA C Ramakrishnan

 
  92581 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92786 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92787 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92788 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92789 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92790 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92791 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92792 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92793 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 

CSE  599  M.S. Thesis Research Credit(s): 0 to 9  
  87650 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Stanley Bak

 
  87651 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Aruna Balasubramanian

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87653 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ritwik Banerjee
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87654 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Bender

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87655 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xiaojun Bi
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87656 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Omar Chowdhury

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87657 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Rezaul Chowdhury
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
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  87658 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Samir Das

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87659 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dominik Kempa
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87660 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ahmad Esmaili

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87662 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Fodor
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87664 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anshul Gandhi

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87954 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Himanshu Gupta
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87955 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jalaa Hoblos

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87956 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shubham Jain
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87957 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Kane

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87958 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Arie Kaufman
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87959 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Kelly

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87960 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Kifer
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87975 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dongyoon Lee

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87961 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87962 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yanhong Liu

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87963 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kevin McDonnell
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87964 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Richard McKenna

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87965 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shuai Mu
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87966 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Klaus Mueller

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87967 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vibha Mullick
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87968 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nick Nikiforakis

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87969 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Omkant Pandey
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
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  87970 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Supartha Podder

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87971 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michalis Polychronakis
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87972 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hong Qin

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87973 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Amir Rahmati
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87974 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA C Ramakrishnan

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88385 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA I.V. Ramakrishnan
 

  88386 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Ryoo
 

  88699 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dimitrios Samaras
 

  88700 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anthony Scarlatos
 

  88701 TUT T43 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hansen Schwartz
 

  88702 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA R. Sekar
 

  88703 TUT T45 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Radu Sion
 

  89066 TUT T46 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Steven Skiena
 

  89067 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Scott Smolka
 

  89069 TUT T49 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Scott Stoller
 

  89070 TUT T50 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yifan Sun
 

  89071 TUT T51 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Praveen Tripathi
 

  89418 TUT T52 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fusheng Wang
 

  89419 TUT T53 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ting Wang
 

  89420 TUT T54 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anita Wasilewska
 

  89421 TUT T55 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nengkun Yu
 

  91983 TUT T56 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zhaozheng Yin
 

  91984 TUT T57 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Erez Zadok
 

  91985 TUT T58 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Wei Xu
 

  91986 TUT T59 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  91987 TUT T60 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92687 TUT T61 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92688 TUT T62 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92689 TUT T63 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92690 TUT T64 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
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  92691 TUT T65 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92692 TUT T66 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92693 TUT T67 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92694 TUT T68 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92695 TUT T69 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92696 TUT T70 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92697 TUT T71 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92698 TUT T72 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92699 TUT T73 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92700 TUT T74 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92701 TUT T75 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92702 TUT T76 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92703 TUT T77 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92704 TUT T78 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92705 TUT T79 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  94667 TUT T80 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joe Zhou
 

CSE  600  Rsrch in Modern Computer Sci. Credit(s): 0 to 1  
Admission to CSE Graduate Program

  87665 SEM S01 F 02:00-02:55PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 120 Samir Das
 

CSE  639  Sem Advanced Topics in Comp Sc Credit(s): 1  
Limited to CSE Graduate Students

#ROBOTICS  94521 SEM S01 R 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 109 C Ramakrishnan
R 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 109 Nilanjan Chakraborty
R 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 109 I.V. Ramakrishnan

 
#QUANTUM
COMPUTING  94522 SEM S02 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 220 Supartha Podder

HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 220 C Ramakrishnan
HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 220 Himanshu Gupta

 

CSE  642  Seminar in Algorithms Credit(s): 1  
  89485 SEM S01 F 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 115 Joe Mitchell

F 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 115 Dominik Kempa
F 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 115 Esther Arkin
F 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 115 Rezaul Chowdhury
F 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 115 Michael Bender
F 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 115 Steven Skiena

  89485 SEM S01 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE TBA
 

CSE  643  Seminar in Concurrency Credit(s): 1  
  92077 SEM S01 M 11:00-11:55AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 220 Shuai Mu

 

CSE  648  Seminar in Graphics Credit(s): 1  
  94580 SEM S01 M 10:30-11:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 109 Arie Kaufman
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CSE  655  Seminar in Natural Lang Proc Credit(s): 1  
  89479 SEM S01 R 11:30-12:30PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 220 Niranjan Balasubramanian

 

CSE  656  Seminar in Computer Vision Credit(s): 1  
  94631 SEM S02 W 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 220 Dimitrios Samaras

 

CSE  658  Sem on Mobile and Wireless Net Credit(s): 1  
  94666 SEM S01 T 10:00-11:00AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 220 Shubham Jain

 

CSE  659  Seminar in Computer Security Credit(s): 1  
  89486 SEM S01 M 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 220 Michalis Polychronakis

Note: all seats for Computer Science PhD students
 

CSE  696  PhD Internship Proj Off-Campus Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  93453 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Ryoo

 

CSE  697  PhD Internship Proj On Campus Credit(s): 1  
  92794 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92795 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92796 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92797 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92798 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92799 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92800 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92801 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92802 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 

CSE  698  Practicum in Teaching Credit(s): 0 to 3  
  87667 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Stanley Bak

 
  87668 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Aruna Balasubramanian

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87669 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Niranjan Balasubramanian

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87670 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ritwik Banerjee
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87671 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Bender

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87672 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xiaojun Bi
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87673 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Omar Chowdhury

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
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  87674 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Rezaul Chowdhury
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87675 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Samir Das

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87676 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dominik Kempa
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87677 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ahmad Esmaili

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87678 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mike Ferdman
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87679 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Fodor

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87996 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Pramod Ganapathi
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87997 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anshul Gandhi

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87998 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xianfeng Gu
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87999 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Himanshu Gupta

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88000 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jalaa Hoblos
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88001 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shubham Jain

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88002 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Kane
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88003 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Arie Kaufman

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88004 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Kelly
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88005 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Kifer

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88006 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dongyoon Lee
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88007 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88008 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yanhong Liu
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88009 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kevin McDonnell

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88010 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Richard McKenna
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88011 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shuai Mu

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
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  88012 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Klaus Mueller
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88013 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vibha Mullick

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88014 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nick Nikiforakis
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88015 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Omkant Pandey

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88016 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Supartha Podder
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88017 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michalis Polychronakis

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88019 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hong Qin
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88018 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Amir Rahmati

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  89422 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA C Ramakrishnan
 

  88291 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA I.V. Ramakrishnan
 

  88292 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Ryoo
 

  88704 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dimitrios Samaras
 

  88705 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anthony Scarlatos
 

  88706 TUT T43 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hansen Schwartz
 

  88707 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA R. Sekar
 

  88708 TUT T45 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Radu Sion
 

  89423 TUT T46 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Steven Skiena
 

  89424 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Scott Smolka
 

  89425 TUT T48 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eugene Stark
 

  89718 TUT T49 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Scott Stoller
 

  89719 TUT T50 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yifan Sun
 

  89720 TUT T51 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Praveen Tripathi
 

  89721 TUT T52 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fusheng Wang
 

  89722 TUT T53 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ting Wang
 

  89852 TUT T54 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anita Wasilewska
 

  89853 TUT T55 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nengkun Yu
 

  92004 TUT T56 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zhaozheng Yin
 

  92005 TUT T57 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Erez Zadok
 

  92006 TUT T58 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Daniel Benz
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  92007 TUT T59 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mohammad Amiri
 

  92707 TUT T60 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92708 TUT T61 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zhenhua Liu
 

  92709 TUT T62 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Abid Malik
 

  92710 TUT T63 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ralph Marra
 

  92711 TUT T64 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joe Mitchell
 

  92712 TUT T65 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ali Raza
 

  92713 TUT T66 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92714 TUT T67 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92715 TUT T68 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92716 TUT T70 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92717 TUT T71 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92718 TUT T72 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92719 TUT T73 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92720 TUT T74 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92721 TUT T75 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92722 TUT T76 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92723 TUT T77 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92724 TUT T78 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92725 TUT T79 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92726 TUT T80 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92727 TUT T81 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sondra Charbadze
 

  92728 TUT T82 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lori Scarlatos
 

  92729 TUT T83 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paola Cascante Bonilla
 

  92730 TUT T84 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jiaqiao Hu
 

CSE  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 0 to 9  
  87977 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Stanley Bak

 
  87976 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Aruna Balasubramanian

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87978 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Niranjan Balasubramanian

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87979 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ritwik Banerjee
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87980 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Bender

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
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  87981 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xiaojun Bi

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87982 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Omar Chowdhury
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87983 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Rezaul Chowdhury

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87984 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Samir Das
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87985 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dominik Kempa

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87986 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ahmad Esmaili
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87987 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mike Ferdman

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87988 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Fodor
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87989 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Pramod Ganapathi

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87990 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anshul Gandhi
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87991 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xianfeng Gu

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87992 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Himanshu Gupta
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87993 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jalaa Hoblos

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87994 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shubham Jain
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87680 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Kane

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87681 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Arie Kaufman
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87682 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Kelly

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87683 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Kifer
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87684 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dongyoon Lee

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87685 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Erez Zadok
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87686 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yanhong Liu

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87687 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kevin McDonnell
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
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  87688 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Richard McKenna

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87689 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shuai Mu
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87690 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Klaus Mueller

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87691 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vibha Mullick
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87692 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nick Nikiforakis

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87693 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Omkant Pandey
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87694 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Supartha Podder

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87695 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michalis Polychronakis
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87696 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hong Qin

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87697 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Amir Rahmati
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87995 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA C Ramakrishnan

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88388 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA I.V. Ramakrishnan
 

  88389 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Ryoo
 

  88709 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dimitrios Samaras
 

  88710 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anthony Scarlatos
 

  88711 TUT T43 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hansen Schwartz
 

  88712 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA R. Sekar
 

  88713 TUT T45 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Radu Sion
 

  89051 TUT T46 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Steven Skiena
 

  89052 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Scott Smolka
 

  89053 TUT T48 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eugene Stark
 

  89054 TUT T49 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Scott Stoller
 

  89055 TUT T50 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yifan Sun
 

  89056 TUT T51 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Praveen Tripathi
 

  89426 TUT T52 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fusheng Wang
 

  89427 TUT T53 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ting Wang
 

  89428 TUT T54 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anita Wasilewska
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  89429 TUT T55 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nengkun Yu
 

  89430 TUT T56 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zhaozheng Yin
 

  89431 TUT T57 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Erez Zadok
 

  89432 TUT T58 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nilanjan Chakraborty
 

  89433 TUT T59 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mohammad Amiri
 

  91602 TUT T60 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zhenhua Liu
 

  91603 TUT T61 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tengfei Ma
 

  91604 TUT T62 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Prateek Prasanna
 

  91605 TUT T63 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joe Mitchell
 

  91606 TUT T64 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nilanjan Chakraborty
 

  91607 TUT T65 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yi Liu
 

  91608 TUT T66 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  91609 TUT T67 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  91610 TUT T68 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  91611 TUT T69 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  91612 TUT T70 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92582 TUT T71 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92583 TUT T72 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92584 TUT T73 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92585 TUT T74 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92586 TUT T75 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92644 TUT T76 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92645 TUT T77 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Ryoo
 

  92646 TUT T78 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92647 TUT T79 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92648 TUT T80 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92649 TUT T81 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92650 TUT T82 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92651 TUT T83 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92652 TUT T84 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92653 TUT T85 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  93223 TUT T86 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Barbara Chapman
 

  93224 TUT T87 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Chao Chen
 

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________

___________________________________________
Graduate Courses 63



  93227 TUT T88 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Erez Zadok
 

  93254 TUT T89 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Prateek Prasanna
 

  93395 TUT T96 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Owen Rambow
 

Center for Scien and Math Educ (CSM) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

CSM  547  Topics in Genetics & Molec Bio Credit(s): 3  
  92046 SEM S01 W 05:30-08:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 016 Kristen Vadasz

W 05:30-08:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 016 Zuzana Zachar
 

CSM  560  Concepts in Life Sciences K-8 Credit(s): 3  
  92003 LEC 01 W 05:30-08:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 010 TBA

 

CSM  600  History and Philosophy of STEM Credit(s): 3  
  95593 LEC 01 R 05:30-08:30PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 063 Kristen Napolitano

 

CSM  640  Directed Study in STEM Educ Credit(s): 3  
  85150 LEC 01 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 003 Angela Kelly

Note: Course reserved for students in the Science Ed PhD Program.
 

  85889 LEC 02 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 003 Jessica Chen
HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 003 Kristen Napolitano

 
  94615 LEC 03 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 003 Craig Markson

 

Cultural Studies (CST) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

CST  696  Self-Directed Readings Credit(s): 3 to 9  
  85107 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA E.K. Tan

 

Data and Computational Science (DCS) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

DCS  522  Intro to Scien. Prog. in C++ Credit(s): 3  
  89747 LEC 01 MW 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N113 Joseph Schuchart

Note: Offered as AMS 562 and DCS 522
 

DCS  525  Fundamentals of Computing Credit(s): 3  
  89748 LEC 01 F 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Chenyu You

Note: Offered as AMS 595 and DCS 525
 

DCS  590  Intro Computational Social Sci Credit(s): 3  
  91907 LEC 01 M 10:00-12:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA 120 Yongjun Zhang

 

PhD in Anthropological Studies (DPA) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

DPA  516  Research Design in Archaeology Credit(s): 3  
#RESEARCH
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DESIGN IN
ARCHAEOLOG  95755 SEM S01 TR 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N501 Elisabeth Hildebrand

Note: Offered as ANT 416 / ANT 516 / DPA 516
 

DPA  525  Research Areas in Anthro Scien Credit(s): 0 to 1  
  85705 LEC 01 M 05:00-06:00PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N501 Elisabeth Hildebrand

Note: Offered as DPA 525 and ANT 525
 

DPA  567  Primate Behavior and Ecology Credit(s): 4  
  95746 SEM S01 MW 02:00-03:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N508 A. Catherine Markham

Note: ANT567 and DPA 567 meet together
 

DPA  593  Ethics Anthropological Science Credit(s): 0 to 1  
  95317 SEM S01 TR 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N501 Katheryn Twiss

Note: ANT 423, ANT 593, and DPA 593 meet together.
 

DPA  600  Practicum in Teaching Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  86560 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Andreas Koenig

 
  92009 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gabrielle Antoinette

Russo
 

  84444 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Katheryn Twiss
 

DPA  610  Individual Research Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  85947 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jeroen Smaers

 
  91895 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Elisabeth Hildebrand

 
  86081 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Amy Lu

 
  81620 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Andreas Koenig

 
  92995 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Frederick Grine

 
  85944 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA A. Catherine Markham

 
  85972 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gabrielle Antoinette

Russo
 

  86421 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA James Rossie
 

  86760 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Stephanie Maiolino
 

  84445 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Katheryn Twiss
 

  86554 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Percival
 

  91896 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA John Shea
 

  87392 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Carrie Mongle
 

  86417 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Patricia Wright
 

  93432 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Elisabeth Hildebrand
 

  93433 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Elisabeth Hildebrand
 

  83439 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Maureen O'Leary
 

  86922 TUT T48 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA E. Rasbury
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DPA  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  86705 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jeroen Smaers

 
  92011 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Elisabeth Hildebrand

 
  86579 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Amy Lu

 
  83440 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Andreas Koenig

 
  86354 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Frederick Grine

 
  86580 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA A. Catherine Markham

 
  86414 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gabrielle Antoinette

Russo
 

  86066 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA James Rossie
 

  92028 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Stephanie Maiolino
 

  81621 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Katheryn Twiss
 

  87427 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Percival
 

  81622 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA John Shea
 

  86525 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Patricia Wright
 

  91875 TUT T48 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA E. Rasbury
 

Economics (ECO) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

ECO  500  Microeconomics I Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite:  Graduate Standing in the Economics department or permission of the Graduate Director.

 LEC 01 MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N603 Ting Liu
MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N603 Eran Shmaya

 
  81597 REC R01 W 05:00-05:55PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N603 TBA

 
  85276 REC R02 W 06:30-07:25PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N603 TBA

 

ECO  510  Macroeconomics I Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite:  Graduate Standing in the Economics department or permission of the Graduate Director.

 LEC 01 TR 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N603 Eva Carceles-Poveda
TR 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N603 Alexis Anagnostopoulos

 
  81599 REC R01 RECR 05:00-05:55PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N603 TBA

 
  85277 REC R02 RECR 06:30-07:25PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N603 TBA

 

ECO  520  Mathematical Statistics Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite:  Graduate Standing in the Economics department or permission of the Graduate Director.

 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N603 Mark Montgomery
 

  85884 REC R01 F 09:30-10:25AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N603 TBA
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ECO  522  Applied Econometrics Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite:  Graduate Standing in the Economics department or permission of the Graduate Director.

 LEC 01 MW 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S632 Hugo Benitez-Silva
 

  91876 REC R01 F 11:00-11:55AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S632 TBA
 

ECO  590  Math Fnd of Contemp Eco Theory Credit(s): 0 to 3  
Prerequisite:  Graduate Standing in the Economics department or permission of the Graduate Director.

 LEC 01 MW 08:00-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S632 Steven Stern
 

  81602 REC R01 F 12:30-01:25PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S632 TBA
 

ECO  597  Masters Project in Economics Credit(s): 0 to 3  
Prerequisites: ECO 501, ECO 531, Graduate standing in the Economics Department Masters Program

  94273 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alexis Anagnostopoulos
 

ECO  604  Game Theory I Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite:  Graduate Standing in the Economics department or permission of the Graduate Director.

  85916 LEC 02 MW 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N603 Yair Tauman
 

ECO  606  Top in Strategic Behav in Econ Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite:  Graduate Standing in the Economics department or permission of the Graduate Director.

  94274 LEC 01 TR 08:00-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N601 Mihai Manea
 

ECO  610  Advanced Macroeco Theory Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite:  Graduate Standing in the Economics department or permission of the Graduate Director.

  95235 LEC 01 MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N601 Juan Conesa
 

ECO  613  Computational Macroeconomics Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: ECO 501, Graduate Standing in the Economics department or permission of the Graduate Director.

  93206 LEC 01 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N601 Alexis Anagnostopoulos
TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N601 Eva Carceles-Poveda

 

ECO  615  Adv Macroeconomics workshop Credit(s): 0 to 3  
Prerequisite:  Graduate Standing in the Economics department or permission of the Graduate Director.

  93026 SEM S01 TR 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N601 Eva Carceles-Poveda
 

ECO  629  Studies in Quantitative Method Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite:  Graduate Standing in the Economics department or permission of the Graduate Director.

  95234 LEC 01 TR 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N601 TBA
 

ECO  636  Industrial Organization I Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite:  Graduate Standing in the Economics department or permission of the Graduate Director.

  86521 LEC 02 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S632 Sandro Brusco
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ECO  640  Labor Economics I Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: ECO 501, Graduate Standing in the Economics department or permission of the Graduate Director.

  87344 LEC 01 MW 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N601 Steven Stern
 

ECO  647  Rsrch Methods Applied Microeco Credit(s): 0 to 3  
Prerequisite: ECO 501, Graduate Standing in the Economics department or permission of the Graduate Director.

  91911 LEC 01 F 11:00-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N601 Yiyi Zhou
 

ECO  695  Research Workshop Credit(s): 0 to 3  
Prerequisite:  Graduate Standing in the Economics department or permission of the Graduate Director.

  85948 LEC 01 MW 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N601 Alexis Anagnostopoulos
 

ECO  698  Practicum in Teaching Credit(s): 0 to 3  
Prerequisite: Good Standing in the Ph.D program in the Department of Economics or permission of graduate director.

  87345 SEM S01 F 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N603 Ting Liu
 

ECO  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
Prerequisite:  Graduate Standing in the Economics department or permission of the Graduate Director.

  83438 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S621 Alexis Anagnostopoulos
Note: Permission of Instructor

 
  85647 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N607 Juan Conesa

Note: Permission of Instructor
 

  85812 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N625 Yiyi Zhou
Note: Permission of Instructor

 
  82063 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S629 Eva Carceles-Poveda

Note: Permission of Instructor
 

  85645 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N629 Ting Liu
Note: Permission of Instructor

 
  82064 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S649 Hugo Benitez-Silva

Note: Permission of Instructor
 

  86395 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S617 Nayla Dahan
Note: Permission of Instructor

 
  87108 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N631 Eran Shmaya

Note: Permission of Instructor
 

  95556 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S615 Xudong Zheng
Note: Permission of Instructor

 
  85646 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N621 Steven Stern

Note: Permission of Instructor
 

  95557 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S637 Chang Liu
Note: Permission of Instructor

 
  95558 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S645 Jonathan Becker

Note: Permission of Instructor
 

  84181 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N617 Sandro Brusco
Note: Permission of Instructor
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  86637 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N643 Mihai Manea

Note: Permission of Instructor
 

  81603 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S633 Mark Montgomery
Note: Permission of Instructor

 
  95559 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S633 Robert Millard

Note: Permission of Instructor
 

  95560 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S641 Lorenz Ekerdt
Note: Permission of Instructor

 
  95561 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N639 Pradeep Dubey

Note: Permission of Instructor
 

  81604 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N635 Yair Tauman
Note: Permission of Instructor

 

English (EGL) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

EGL  506  Studies in Literary Theory Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Matriculation in a graduate program or the composition studies certificate.

  86433 LEC 01 M 05:00-07:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2001 Timothy August
Note: Offered as EGL 506 and WRT 506

 

EGL  586  Topics in Gender Studies Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: enrollment in the English MA, Ph.D. or MAT programs.

  94044 LEC 01 W 05:00-07:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2052 Ileana Jimenez
Note: No Adds After the First Week of Classes

 

EGL  587  Topics in Race, Ethnic Studies Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: enrollment in the English MA, Ph.D. or MAT programs.

  95521 LEC 01 T 05:00-07:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2052 E.K. Tan
Note: No Adds After the First Week of Classes

 

EGL  592  Prob in Teaching Writ or Comp Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: enrollment in the English MA, Ph.D., MAT or Composition Studies Certificate programs.

  82127 SEM S01 R 05:00-07:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2052 Karen Buechner
Note: No Adds After the First Week of Classes

 

EGL  598  Thesis Research Credit(s): 1 to 3  
Prerequisite:  Enrollment in English MA

  92850 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1096 Jean Graham
 

  92851 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1090 Justin Johnston
 

  92852 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1090 Michael Tondre
 

  87422 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2091 Susan Scheckel
 

  92854 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2084 Timothy August
 

  84520 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1102 Andrew Newman
 

  84877 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1098 Douglas Pfeiffer
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  85192 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1092 Michael Rubenstein
 

  84521 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2077 Rowan Phillips
 

  92855 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1104 Simone Brioni
 

  92857 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1108 E.K. Tan
 

  84522 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2089 Kenneth Weitzman
 

  85078 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1094 Jeffrey Santa Ana
 

  86439 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2081 Heidi Hutner
 

  92858 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2074 Andrew Flescher
 

  84523 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1106 Celia Marshik
 

  84524 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2076 Benedict Robinson
 

  86949 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2079 Amy Cook
 

  85917 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2080 Katherine Johnston
 

  92860 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2093 Eric Wertheimer
 

  92862 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Neisha Terry Young
 

  84525 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ileana Jimenez
 

  86440 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2042 Robert Kaplan
 

  86441 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2104 Cynthia Davidson
 

  84505 TUT T50 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

EGL  599  Independent Study Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: enrollment in the English MA or Ph.D. programs

  92867 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1096 Jean Graham
 

  92868 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1087 Justin Johnston
 

  92869 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1090 Michael Tondre
 

  92870 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2091 Susan Scheckel
 

  92871 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2084 Timothy August
 

  82317 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1102 Andrew Newman
Note: EGL grad students only; others permisson of instructor.

 
  81613 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1098 Douglas Pfeiffer

Note: EGL grad students only; others permisson of instructor.
 

  85193 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1092 Michael Rubenstein
Note: EGL grad students only; others permisson of instructor.

 
  82321 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2077 Rowan Phillips

Note: EGL grad students only; others permisson of instructor.
 

  92872 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1104 Simone Brioni
 

  92873 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1108 E.K. Tan
 

  84213 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2089 Kenneth Weitzman
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Note: EGL grad students only; others permissIon of instructor.
 

  82324 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1094 Jeffrey Santa Ana
Note: EGL grad students only; others permissIon of instructor.

 
  86442 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2081 Heidi Hutner

Note: EGL grad students only; others permissIon of instructor.
 

  92874 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2074 Andrew Flescher
 

  82327 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1106 Celia Marshik
Note: EGL grad students only; others permissIon of instructor.

 
  81614 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2076 Benedict Robinson

Note: EGL grad students only; others permissIon of instructor.
 

  86042 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2079 Amy Cook
Note: EGL grad students only; others permissIon of instructor

 
  92875 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2080 Katherine Johnston

 
  92876 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2093 Eric Wertheimer

 
  86043 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Neisha Terry Young

Note: EGL grad students only; others permissIon of instructor
 

  82332 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ileana Jimenez
Note: EGL grad students only; others permissIon of instructor.

 
  86443 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2042 Robert Kaplan

Note: EGL grad students only; others permissIon of instructor.
 

  86444 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2104 Cynthia Davidson
Note: EGL grad students only; others permissIon of instructor.

 

EGL  600  The Discipline of Lit Studies Credit(s): 3  
Prequisite: enrollment in the English Ph.D. program or permission of instructor.

#PROSEM  87314 SEM S01 T 12:30-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2094 Simone Brioni
 

EGL  608  Relat of Lit and Other Discipl Credit(s): 3  
Prequisite: enrollment in the English Ph.D. program or permission of instructor.

  95522 SEM S01 R 12:30-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2094 Yolanda Mackey Barkers
 

EGL  615  Independent Study Credit(s): 0 to 3  
  92877 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1096 Jean Graham

 
  92878 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1087 Justin Johnston

 
  92879 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1090 Michael Tondre

 
  92880 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2091 Susan Scheckel

 
  92881 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2048 Timothy August

 
  85788 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1102 Andrew Newman

 
  85789 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1098 Douglas Pfeiffer

 
  85790 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1092 Michael Rubenstein

 
  85791 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2077 Rowan Phillips
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  92886 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1104 Simone Brioni

 
  86386 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1108 E.K. Tan

 
  85792 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2089 Kenneth Weitzman

 
  85793 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1094 Jeffrey Santa Ana

 
  86445 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2081 Heidi Hutner

 
  92885 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2074 Andrew Flescher

 
  85794 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1106 Celia Marshik

 
  85795 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2076 Benedict Robinson

 
  92887 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2079 Amy Cook

 
  92888 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2080 Katherine Johnston

 
  92889 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2093 Eric Wertheimer

 
  92890 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Neisha Terry Young

 
  92891 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  86446 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2042 Robert Kaplan

 
  86447 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2104 Cynthia Davidson

 

EGL  690  Directed Readings Credit(s): 1 to 12  
Prequisite: enrollment in the English Ph.D. program or permission of instructor.

  92892 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1096 Jean Graham
 

  92893 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1087 Justin Johnston
 

  92894 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1090 Michael Tondre
 

  92895 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2091 Susan Scheckel
 

  86097 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2084 Timothy August
 

  84843 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1102 Andrew Newman
 

  81615 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1098 Douglas Pfeiffer
 

  85194 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1092 Michael Rubenstein
 

  84194 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2077 Rowan Phillips
 

  83265 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1104 Simone Brioni
 

  87282 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1108 E.K. Tan
 

  84874 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2089 Kenneth Weitzman
 

  83620 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1094 Jeffrey Santa Ana
 

  86448 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2081 Heidi Hutner
 

  87383 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2074 Andrew Flescher
 

  83266 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1106 Celia Marshik
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  83267 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2076 Benedict Robinson

 
  85911 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2079 Amy Cook

 
  86357 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2080 Katherine Johnston

 
  85195 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2093 Eric Wertheimer

 
  92896 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Neisha Terry Young

 
  92897 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ileana Jimenez

 
  86449 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2042 Brooke Belisle

 
  86450 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2104 Cynthia Davidson

 

EGL  697  Practicum in Teaching Literatr Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: EGL teaching assistants only

  81616 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1104 Simone Brioni
Note: EGL teaching assistants only.  S/U grading only.

 

EGL  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 0 to 9  
  92898 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1096 Jean Graham

 
  92899 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1087 Justin Johnston

 
  92900 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1090 Michael Tondre

 
  84875 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2091 Susan Scheckel

Note: S/U grading; EGL PhD students only; others permission of instructor. For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR.

 
  86577 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2084 Timothy August

Note: S/U grading; EGL PhD students only; others permission of instructor. For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR.

 
  82318 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1102 Andrew Newman

Note: S/U grading; EGL PhD students only; others permission of instructor. For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR.

 
  81617 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1098 Douglas Pfeiffer

Note: S/U grading; EGL PhD students only; others permission of instructor. For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR.

 
  85196 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1092 Michael Rubenstein

Note: S/U grading; EGL PhD students only; others permission of instructor. For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR.

 
  81618 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2077 Rowan Phillips

Note: S/U grading; EGL PhD students only; others permission of instructor. For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR.

 
  92901 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1104 Simone Brioni

 
  92902 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1108 E.K. Tan

 
  84876 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2089 Kenneth Weitzman

Note: S/U grading; EGL PhD students only; others permission of instructor. For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR.

 
  81619 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1094 Jeffrey Santa Ana

Note: S/U grading; EGL PhD students only; others permission of instructor. For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR.
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  86451 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2081 Heidi Hutner

Note: S/U grading; EGL PhD students only; others permission of instructor. For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR.

 
  91930 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2074 Andrew Flescher

 
  82328 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1106 Celia Marshik

Note: S/U grading; EGL PhD students only; others permission of instructor. For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR.

 
  82330 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2076 Benedict Robinson

Note: S/U grading; EGL PhD students only; others permission of instructor. For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR.

 
  85912 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2079 Amy Cook

Note: S/U grading; EGL PhD students only; others permission of instructor. For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR.

 
  86687 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2080 Tracey Walters

 
  92906 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2093 Eric Wertheimer

 
  92904 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92905 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ileana Jimenez

 
  86452 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2042 Robert Kaplan

Note: S/U grading; EGL PhD students only; others permission of instructor. For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR.

 
  86453 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2104 Cynthia Davidson

Note: S/U grading; EGL PhD students only; others permission of instructor. For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR.

 

Electrical Engineering (ESE) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

ESE  503  Stochastic Systems Credit(s): 3  
  87514 LEC 01 W 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 313 Petar Djuric

 

ESE  505  Wireless Communications Credit(s): 3  
  87515 LEC 01 T 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 309 Xin Wang

Note: This course uses an automatic waitlist.
 

ESE  507  Advncd Dgtl Systm Dsgn and Gn Credit(s): 3  
  89057 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 217 Peter Milder

 

ESE  511  Solid-State Electronics Credit(s): 3  
  94054 LEC 01 T 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR E4310 Vera Gorfinkel

 

ESE  516  Integra Elec Devic and Circ I Credit(s): 3  
  88771 LEC 01 F 11:00-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 111 Milutin Stanacevic

 

ESE  525  Modern Sensors in AI Apps Credit(s): 3  
  94269 LEC 01 TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR E4310 Ridha Kamoua

TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR E4310 Leon Shterengas
TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR E4310 Milutin Stanacevic

Note: Offered as ESE 325/525
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ESE  534  Cyber Physical Systems Credit(s): 3  
  89247 LEC 01 W 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 216 Shan Lin

 

ESE  537  Mobile Sensing Systems & Appli Credit(s): 3  
  94034 LEC 01 R 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 112 Fan Ye

 

ESE  539  Power Electronics and Motor Dr Credit(s): 3  
  89833 LEC 01 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 316 Fang Luo

 

ESE  546  Networking Algorithms and Anal Credit(s): 3  
  87516 LEC 01 T 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR E4315 Carlos Gamboa

Note: This course uses an automatic waitlist.
 

ESE  547  Digital Signal Processing Credit(s): 3  
  94153 LEC 01 TR 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 216 Yue Zhao

Note: Offered as ESE 337 & ESE 547
 

ESE  555  Advanced VLSI Systems Design Credit(s): 3  
  87766 LEC 01 MW 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 211 Emre Salman

Note: This course uses an automatic waitlist.
 

ESE  562  AI Driven Smart Grids Credit(s): 3  
  92903 LEC 01 W 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR E4315 Yifan Zhou

 

ESE  565  Parallel Processing Architectu Credit(s): 3  
  89816 LEC 01 R 05:00-07:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 154 Mikhail Dorojevets

 

ESE  566  Hard-Soft Codesign Credit(s): 3  
  95150 LEC 01 MW 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  3018 Alex Doboli

Note: Offered as ESE 366/566
 

ESE  568  Computer and Robot Vision Credit(s): 3  
  89507 LEC 01 F 11:00-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 309 Murali Subbarao

 

ESE  577  Deep Learning Algorithms and S Credit(s): 3  
  92907 LEC 01 TR 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N4000 Jorge Mendez Mendez

 

ESE  578  Quantum-Engineered Power Grids Credit(s): 3  
ESE 435 or ESE 576 or ESE 586 or equivalent

  94498 LEC 01 W 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 226 TBA
 

ESE  582  Rep Learning for Time Ser Data Credit(s): 3  
  95782 LEC 01 T 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 211 Fan Ye

 

ESE  589  Learning Systems Credit(s): 3  
  93679 LEC 01 TR 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR E4310 Alex Doboli

Note: Offered as ESE 327 & 589
 

ESE  590  Practical ML and AI Credit(s): 3  
  89598 LEC 02 T 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N4072 Vibha Mane
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ESE  592  Distrib. Comp. Control and Lea Credit(s): 3  
  89832 LEC 01 M 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N3033 Ji Liu

 

ESE  593  High Power RF Engineering Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  95820 LEC 01 TR 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S328 Jayant Parekh

Note: Offered as ESE 593/PHY 693
 

ESE  597  Practicum in Engineering Credit(s): 1 to 3  
Prerequisite: permission of Graduate Program Director

  88058 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Peter Milder
 

  88065 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Harbans Dhadwal
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88072 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Petar Djuric

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87517 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mikhail Dorojevets
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88082 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yue Zhao

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88087 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vera Gorfinkel
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87518 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vibha Mane

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88093 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ridha Kamoua
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88304 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Monica Bugallo

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88099 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sergey Suchalkin
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87519 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jayant Parekh

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88784 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Milutin Stanacevic
 

  88109 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dmitri Donetski
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88116 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Thomas Robertazzi

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88123 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ji Liu
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88127 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kenneth Short

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88785 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Murali Subbarao
 

  88133 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shan Lin
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  89134 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Wendy Tang
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  87520 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA David Westerfeld
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88786 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fan Ye

 
  88142 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Emre Salman

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88146 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yue Zhao
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  89135 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA YuanYuan Yang

 
  88152 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Leon Shterengas

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88158 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alex Doboli
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88163 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sangjin Hong

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88167 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA P. Zhang
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  89819 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fang Luo

 
  89820 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xin Wang

 

ESE  599  Research Master's students Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  89692 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Peter Milder

 
  88059 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Harbans Dhadwal

 
  88066 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Petar Djuric

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87521 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mikhail Dorojevets
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87522 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ji Liu

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87523 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vera Gorfinkel
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87524 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fang Luo

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87525 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ridha Kamoua
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87526 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA P. Zhang

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88306 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Monica Bugallo
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87527 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yifan Zhou

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88105 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sergey Suchalkin
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88804 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jayant Parekh
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  88110 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Milutin Stanacevic

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88117 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dmitri Donetski
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87531 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Thomas Robertazzi

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88023 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Donna Tumminello
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88128 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kenneth Short

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88805 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xin Wang
 

  88134 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Murali Subbarao
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  89136 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shan Lin

 
  88137 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Wendy Tang

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88806 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA David Westerfeld
 

  88143 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fan Ye
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88147 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Emre Salman

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  89137 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yue Zhao
 

  88153 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA YuanYuan Yang
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87528 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yacov Shamash

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87529 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Leon Shterengas
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87530 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alex Doboli

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  89391 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sangjin Hong
 

  89487 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vibha Mane
 

  89556 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Gouzman
 

  93531 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hyeongrak Choi
 

  93532 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jorge Mendez Mendez
 

ESE  697  Ph.D. Practicum in Teaching Credit(s): 3  
G5 Status & permisson of GPD

  94697 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Diego Cuji Dutan
 

  88587 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Peter Milder
Note: G5 status and permission of Graduate Director
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  88588 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Harbans Dhadwal
Note: G5 status and permission of Graduate Director

 
  88589 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Petar Djuric

Note: G5 status and permission of Graduate Director
 

  88590 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mikhail Dorojevets
Note: G5 status and permission of Graduate Director

 
  88591 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA P. Zhang

Note: G5 status and permission of Graduate Director
 

  88592 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vera Gorfinkel
Note: G5 status and permission of Graduate Director

 
  88593 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ridha Kamoua

Note: G5 status and permission of Graduate Director
 

  88594 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Monica Bugallo
Note: G5 status and permission of Graduate Director

 
  88595 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sergey Suchalkin

Note: G5 status and permission of Graduate Director
 

  88596 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jayant Parekh
Note: G5 status and permission of Graduate Director

 
  88787 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Milutin Stanacevic

 
  88597 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dmitri Donetski

Note: G5 status and permission of Graduate Director
 

  88598 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Thomas Robertazzi
Note: G5 status and permission of Graduate Director

 
  88599 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ji Liu

Note: G5 status and permission of Graduate Director
 

  88600 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kenneth Short
Note: G5 status and permission of Graduate Director

 
  88601 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xin Wang

Note: G5 status and permission of Graduate Director
 

  88788 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Murali Subbarao
 

  88602 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shan Lin
Note: G5 status and permission of Graduate Director

 
  89138 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Wendy Tang

 
  88603 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA David Westerfeld

Note: G5 status and permission of Graduate Director
 

  88789 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fan Ye
 

  88604 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Emre Salman
Note: G5 status and permission of Graduate Director

 
  88605 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yue Zhao

Note: G5 status and permission of Graduate Director
 

  89145 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA YuanYuan Yang
 

  88606 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Leon Shterengas
Note: G5 status and permission of Graduate Director
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  88607 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alex Doboli

Note: G5 status and permission of Graduate Director
 

  88608 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sangjin Hong
Note: G5 status and permission of Graduate Director

 
  88609 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fang Luo

Note: G5 status and permission of Graduate Director
 

  89821 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Gouzman
 

  92086 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Donna Tumminello
 

  93462 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jenny Chen
 

  93463 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vibha Mane
 

ESE  698  Practicum in Teaching Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  88060 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Peter Milder

 
  88067 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Harbans Dhadwal

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88073 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Petar Djuric
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88077 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mikhail Dorojevets

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88083 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vibha Mane
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88088 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vera Gorfinkel

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88089 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ji Liu
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88094 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ridha Kamoua

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88305 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Monica Bugallo
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88100 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sergey Suchalkin

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87532 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jayant Parekh
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88790 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Milutin Stanacevic

 
  88111 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dmitri Donetski

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88118 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Thomas Robertazzi
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88124 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Donna Tumminello

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88024 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kenneth Short
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
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  87533 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xin Wang
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88791 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Murali Subbarao

 
  87534 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shan Lin

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  89146 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Wendy Tang
 

  87535 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA David Westerfeld
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88792 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fan Ye

 
  88144 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Emre Salman

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88148 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yue Zhao
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  89147 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA YuanYuan Yang

 
  88154 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Gouzman

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87536 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Leon Shterengas
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88164 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alex Doboli

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87537 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sangjin Hong
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  89822 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA P. Zhang

 
  89823 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fang Luo

 
  94367 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jorge Mendez Mendez

 
  94368 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hyeongrak Choi

 

ESE  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  88061 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Peter Milder

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88068 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Harbans Dhadwal
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87538 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Petar Djuric

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88078 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mikhail Dorojevets
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87539 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vera Gorfinkel

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87540 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yifan Zhou
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88095 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ridha Kamoua

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
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  88307 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Monica Bugallo
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88101 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sergey Suchalkin

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88106 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jayant Parekh
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88793 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Milutin Stanacevic

 
  88112 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dmitri Donetski

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88119 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yacov Shamash
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87541 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Thomas Robertazzi

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88025 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kenneth Short
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88129 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xin Wang

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88794 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Murali Subbarao
 

  87542 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shan Lin
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  89139 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  87543 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Wendy Tang

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88795 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA David Westerfeld
 

  88138 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Leon Shterengas
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88145 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fan Ye

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87544 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Emre Salman
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  89140 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yue Zhao

 
  87545 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA YuanYuan Yang

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88159 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Leon Shterengas
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87546 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87547 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alex Doboli
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  89372 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  89475 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sangjin Hong

 
  89489 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christine DeLorenzo

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________

___________________________________________
Graduate Courses 82



 
  89617 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ji Liu

 
  89690 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA P. Zhang

 
  89778 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Gouzman

 
  89818 TUT T43 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fang Luo

 
  93459 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Andrew Singer

 
  93533 TUT T45 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  93534 TUT T46 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jorge Mendez Mendez

 
  93535 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hyeongrak Choi

 

Materials Science (ESM) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

ESM  501  Teaching/Mentoring Credit(s): 1  
  93258 LEC 01 W 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 Gary Halada

Note: Offered as ESM 501 & CME 555
 

ESM  511  Thermodynamics of Solids Credit(s): 3  
  87566 LEC 01 MW 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 152 Jonathan Sokolov

Note: CME 503.01 and ESM 511.01 meet together
 

ESM  512  Structure of Materials Credit(s): 3  
  87567 LEC 01 M 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 112 Michael Dudley

 

ESM  513  Strength of Materials Credit(s): 3  
  87568 LEC 01 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 154 T Venkatesh

 

ESM  534  Advanced Laboratory Credit(s): 3  
  94208 LAB L01 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 Balaji Raghothamachar

 

ESM  595  ESM MS Project Course Credit(s): 1 to 6  
  94971 SEM S01 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 Clive Clayton

 
  95297 SEM S02 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 Gary Halada

 
  95298 SEM S03 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 Dilip Gersappe

 
  95299 SEM S04 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 David Sprouster

 
  95300 SEM S05 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 TBA

 
  95301 SEM S06 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 Miriam Rafailovich

 
  95302 SEM S07 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 Jason Trelewicz

 
  95303 SEM S08 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 T Venkatesh

 
  95304 SEM S09 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 Karen Chen-Wiegart

 
  95305 SEM S10 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 Anatoly Frenkel

 
  95306 SEM S11 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 TBA
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  95307 SEM S12 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 Michael Dudley

 
  95308 SEM S13 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 TBA

 
  95309 SEM S14 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 TBA

 
  95310 SEM S15 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 TBA

 

ESM  599  Research Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  89461 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alexander Orlov

 
  89462 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anatoly Frenkel

 
  88274 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Clive Clayton

 
  87569 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA David Sprouster

 
  88275 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dilip Gersappe

 
  87570 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gary Halada

 
  87571 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jason Trelewicz

 
  87572 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jonathan Sokolov

 
  88276 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Dudley

 
  87573 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Miriam Rafailovich

 
  88672 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sanjay Sampath

 
  88831 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA T Venkatesh

 
  88861 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Karen Chen-Wiegart

 
  88859 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Esther Takeuchi

 
  88860 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kenneth Takeuchi

 
  88907 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Amy Marschilok

 
  88908 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Dudley

 
  88959 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dennis Lee

 
  88962 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Devinder Mahajan

 
  89001 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hyowon Seo

 
  89149 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nav Nidhi Rajput

 
  89790 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tadanori Koga

 
  89791 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tae Jin Kim

 
  89792 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  89793 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 

ESM  694  Direc Studi in Mater Scien Credit(s): 3  
  89199 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alexander Orlov

 
  89200 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anatoly Frenkel
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  89201 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Clive Clayton

 
  89202 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA David Sprouster

 
  89203 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dilip Gersappe

 
  89204 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gary Halada

 
  89205 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jason Trelewicz

 
  89206 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jonathan Sokolov

 
  89207 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Dudley

 
  89208 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Miriam Rafailovich

 
  89209 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sanjay Sampath

 
  89210 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA T Venkatesh

 
  89211 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Karen Chen-Wiegart

 
  93002 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  93003 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 

ESM  695  Graduate Internship Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  88911 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Dudley

 

ESM  696  Special Topics in Materials Sc Credit(s): 3  
#POLYMERIC
MATERIALS  88326 LEC 01 TR 06:30-07:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  3008 Miriam Rafailovich

 
#FUNCTIONAL
NANOMATERIALS  88327 LEC 02 F 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 154 Anatoly Frenkel

 

ESM  697  Materials Science Colloquium Credit(s): 0 to 3  
  87574 SEM S01 W 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 301 Nav Nidhi Rajput

Note: CSM 697 and ESM 697 meet together
 

ESM  698  Practicum in Teaching Credit(s): 0 to 3  
  88331 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alexander Orlov

 
  92602 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anatoly Frenkel

 
  92603 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Clive Clayton

 
  88332 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA David Sprouster

 
  88333 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dilip Gersappe

 
  88334 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gary Halada

 
  88335 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jason Trelewicz

 
  88336 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jonathan Sokolov

 
  88746 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Dudley

 
  88337 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Miriam Rafailovich
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  88338 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sanjay Sampath
 

  88339 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA T Venkatesh
 

  88340 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Karen Chen-Wiegart
 

  88747 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Balaji Raghothamachar
 

  88341 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Frank Szalajda
 

  88342 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jim Quinn
 

  88343 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Maya Endoh
 

  92604 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dennis Lee
 

  92605 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Devinder Mahajan
 

  88344 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hyowon Seo
 

  88748 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Rina Tannenbaum
 

  88807 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nav Nidhi Rajput
 

  88815 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tadanori Koga
 

  92606 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tae Jin Kim
 

  88816 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Donna Tumminello
 

  92607 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Stefanos Nitodas
 

  92608 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yizhi Meng
 

  92609 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  88832 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

ESM  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  87575 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alexander Orlov

 
  87576 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anatoly Frenkel

 
  87577 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Clive Clayton

 
  87578 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA David Sprouster

 
  87579 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dilip Gersappe

 
  87580 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gary Halada

 
  87581 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jason Trelewicz

 
  87582 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jonathan Sokolov

 
  88811 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Dudley

 
  88833 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Miriam Rafailovich

 
  88874 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sanjay Sampath

 
  88875 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA T Venkatesh

 
  88876 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Karen Chen-Wiegart
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  88909 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Esther Takeuchi
 

  88910 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kenneth Takeuchi
 

  88960 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Amy Marschilok
 

  88963 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  88964 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dennis Lee
 

  89150 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Devinder Mahajan
 

  89802 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hyowon Seo
 

  89803 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nav Nidhi Rajput
 

  89804 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tadanori Koga
 

  89805 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tae Jin Kim
 

Technology and Society (EST) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

EST  540  Environmental Management Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Permission of instructor

  91962 LEC 02 R 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 120 Michael White
Note: Offered as MAR 514 and EST 540

 

EST  581  Decision-making in Technology Credit(s): 3  
  89824 LEC 01 M 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 COMPUTER SCI 1310 Firman Firmansyah

 

EST  590  Seminar for MS, TSM Students Credit(s): 3  
  94220 LEC 01 R 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P122 Yan Xiao

 

EST  591  Indep Study in Tech & Society Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  89851 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  89855 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92080 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  89856 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  94617 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 

EST  599  Special Projects and Topics Credit(s): 1 to 12  
#GEOGRAPHIC
INFORMATION
SYSTEMS  91997 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 

EST  600  Tech.,Policy, & Innovation... Credit(s): 4  
pq Admission to PhD Program or permission of instructor

  95787 LEC 01 T 01:00-03:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 COMPUTER SCI 1310 Ben Zhang
 

EST  605  Economics and Public Policy Credit(s): 3  
  95818 LEC 01 R 11:00-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 COMPUTER SCI 1310 Elizabeth Hewitt
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EST  610  Data Analysis for Tech, Policy Credit(s): 3  
pq Admission to PhD Program or permission of instructor

  95788 LEC 01 R 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 COMPUTER SCI 1310 Jieshu Wang
 

EST  698  Practicum in Teaching Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  89849 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 

Finance (FIN) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

FIN  530  Derivatives Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisites: Enrolled in FNBMB or MBA 502 or Enrolled in the MS in Finance

  93980 LEC 01 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Thomas Tallerico
  93980 LEC 01 M 06:30-09:20PM 02-NOV-2026 02-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Thomas Tallerico

M 06:30-09:20PM 30-NOV-2026 30-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Thomas Tallerico
M 06:30-09:20PM 16-NOV-2026 16-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Thomas Tallerico
M 06:30-09:20PM 19-OCT-2026 19-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Thomas Tallerico
M 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 24-AUG-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Thomas Tallerico
M 06:30-09:20PM 14-SEP-2026 14-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Thomas Tallerico
M 06:30-09:20PM 28-SEP-2026 28-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Thomas Tallerico

 

FIN  540  Probability and Statistics for Credit(s): 3  
MBA 502 or FINMS or FNBMB

  89963 LEC 01 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Sandro Brusco
  89963 LEC 01 T 06:30-09:20PM 22-SEP-2026 22-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Sandro Brusco

T 06:30-09:20PM 24-NOV-2026 24-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Sandro Brusco
T 06:30-09:20PM 08-SEP-2026 08-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Sandro Brusco
T 06:30-09:20PM 06-OCT-2026 06-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Sandro Brusco
T 06:30-09:20PM 27-OCT-2026 27-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Sandro Brusco
T 06:30-09:20PM 10-NOV-2026 10-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Sandro Brusco
T 06:30-09:20PM 25-AUG-2026 25-AUG-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Sandro Brusco

 

FIN  549  Rsk Mngmnt Credit(s): 3  
FINMS or FNBMB or Co-req MBA 502

  89950 LEC 01 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Aaron Kim
  89950 LEC 01 T 06:30-09:20PM 20-OCT-2026 20-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Aaron Kim

T 06:30-09:20PM 03-NOV-2026 03-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Aaron Kim
T 06:30-09:20PM 15-SEP-2026 15-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Aaron Kim
T 06:30-09:20PM 17-NOV-2026 17-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Aaron Kim
T 06:30-09:20PM 01-SEP-2026 01-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Aaron Kim
T 06:30-09:20PM 29-SEP-2026 29-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Aaron Kim
T 06:30-09:20PM 01-DEC-2026 01-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Aaron Kim

 

FIN  578  Behavioral & Social Finance Credit(s): 3  
FINMS or FNBMB or Co-req MBA 502

  89946 LEC 01 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE TBA
  89946 LEC 01 M 06:30-09:20PM 26-OCT-2026 26-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA

M 06:30-09:20PM 09-NOV-2026 09-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA
M 06:30-09:20PM 07-DEC-2026 07-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA
M 06:30-09:20PM 23-NOV-2026 23-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA
M 06:30-09:20PM 21-SEP-2026 21-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA
M 06:30-09:20PM 05-OCT-2026 05-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA
M 06:30-09:20PM 31-AUG-2026 31-AUG-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Danling Jiang

 

Foreign Language Teacher Prep (FLA) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________
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FLA  506  Curriculum Development Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: B or higher in FLA 505; minimum GPA 3.00 ; Corequisite: FLA 550

  81834 LEC 01 MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2053 Jacqueline Rodgers
Ammirato

Note: FLA 506 co-scheduled with FLA 340
 

FLA  554  Student Teaching Seminar Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  82090 SEM S01 MW 05:00-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2053 Jennifer McLean

Note: FLA 554 co-scheduled with FLA 454
 

FLA  581  Foreign Lang Teach Project Credit(s): 3  
  84464 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sarah Jourdain

 
  84355 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Madeline Turan

 

French (FRN) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

FRN  561  Seminar in 20th-C French Liter Credit(s): 3  
#20TH C.
FICTION &
PHOTOGRAPHY  95670 SEM S01 MW 05:00-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N115 Franck Dalmas

Note: Offered as FRN 436/561
 

FRN  571  Free Seminars Credit(s): 3  
#FRANCOPHONE
CINEMA  95674 SEM S01 TR 05:00-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2053 Jacques Keubeung Fokou

Note: Offered as FRN 442/571
 

FRN  581  Independent Individual Studies Credit(s): 1 to 6  
  85067 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sarah Jourdain

 
  86756 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Franck Dalmas

 
  85068 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Madeline Turan

 
  85069 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 

FRN  591  Language Acquisition I Credit(s): 1 to 4  
 LEC 09 TR 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1057 Madeline Turan

Note: FRN 591.09 meets with FRN 111.09. Email jessica.infanzon@stonybrook.edu to enroll.

 

FRN  593  Language Acquisition III Credit(s): 3  
  94207 LEC 01 TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  3013 Melanie Varvarande

Note: FRN 593 co-scheduled with FRN 211. Email jessica.infanzon@stonybrook.edu to enroll.

 

FRN  599  Thesis Research Credit(s): 1 to 6  
  83467 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sarah Jourdain

 

Geosciences (GEO) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________
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GEO  500  Geosciences Research Seminar Credit(s): 0  
  81560 SEM S01 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 322 Joel Hurowitz

Note: S/U grading only.
 

GEO  507  Petrogenesis Credit(s): 3  
Co-Requisite: GEO 527

  86189 LEC 01 MW 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 115 Hanna Nekvasil
Note: Offered as GEO 507 and GEO 407

 

GEO  527  Petrogenesis Laboratory Credit(s): 1  
Co-Requisite: GEO 507

  86087 LAB L01 W 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 115 Hanna Nekvasil
Note: Offered as GEO 467 and GEO 527

 

GEO  530  The Geology of Mars Credit(s): 3  
prerequisite: Graduate Standing

  95776 LEC 01 TR 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 152 Joel Hurowitz
Note: Offered as GEO 330/530

 

GEO  540  Solid Earth Geophysics Credit(s): 3  
  81561 LEC 01 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 105 Fiona Clerc

Note: Offered as GEO 540 and GEO 310.
 

GEO  542  Inverse Theory Credit(s): 3  
  95224 LEC 01 TR 08:00-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 105 Weisen Shen

 

GEO  547  Remote Sensing in Geosciences Credit(s): 3  
  86188 LEC 01 MW 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 105 Deanne Rogers

Note: Offered as GEO 547 and GEO 347
 

GEO  585  Directed Studies Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  81562 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 250 Timothy Glotch

 
  82373 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA William Holt

 
  82380 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lianxing Wen

 
  83445 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Baosheng Li

 
  82386 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA E. Rasbury

 
  84891 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Deanne Rogers

 
  82392 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hanna Nekvasil

 
  84242 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christiane Stidham

 
  80967 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lars Ehm

 
  86152 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joel Hurowitz

 
  86153 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gregory Henkes

 
  87065 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Weisen Shen

 
  87066 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marine Frouin

 
  87067 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Qingyun Li
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  95264 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 340 Guleed Ali

 
  95265 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fiona Clerc

 
  95266 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA JJ Dong

 

GEO  588  Geological Field Methods Credit(s): 3  
 LEC 01 TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 105 William Holt

Note: Offered as GEO 305 and GEO 588. Students may not take GEO 502&508 for credit. Lab meets same time as lecture.

 
  83616 LAB L01 TR 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 105 William Holt

Note: Offered as GEO 305 and GEO 588. Students may not take GEO 502&508 for credit. Lab meets same time as lecture

 

GEO  590  Research Project Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  84543 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 250 Timothy Glotch

 
  84526 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA William Holt

 
  84544 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lianxing Wen

 
  84545 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Baosheng Li

 
  84546 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA E. Rasbury

 
  84892 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Deanne Rogers

 
  84547 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hanna Nekvasil

 
  84548 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christiane Stidham

 
  86178 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lars Ehm

 
  86179 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joel Hurowitz

 
  86180 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gregory Henkes

 
  86466 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Weisen Shen

 
  92042 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marine Frouin

 
  92043 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Qingyun Li

 
  93803 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Guleed Ali

 
  95267 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fiona Clerc

 
  95268 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA JJ Dong

 

GEO  599  Research Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  84322 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 250 Timothy Glotch

 
  82374 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA William Holt

 
  81563 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lianxing Wen

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83446 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Baosheng Li
 

  86569 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHALNGERHALL 151 Roy Price
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  81564 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA E. Rasbury
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  84893 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Deanne Rogers

 
  81565 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hanna Nekvasil

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  84238 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christiane Stidham
 

  85283 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lars Ehm
 

  85945 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joel Hurowitz
 

  86181 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gregory Henkes
 

  86467 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Weisen Shen
 

  87068 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marine Frouin
 

  87069 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Qingyun Li
 

  93802 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Guleed Ali
 

  95269 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fiona Clerc
 

  95270 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA JJ Dong
 

GEO  600  Practicum in Teaching Credit(s): 0 to 3  
  84323 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 250 Timothy Glotch

 
  81567 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA William Holt

Note: S/U grading only.
 

  81568 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lianxing Wen
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83447 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Baosheng Li

 
  81569 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA E. Rasbury

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  84894 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Deanne Rogers
 

  81570 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hanna Nekvasil
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83634 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christiane Stidham

 
  86182 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lars Ehm

 
  85968 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joel Hurowitz

 
  86183 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gregory Henkes

 
  86468 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Weisen Shen

 
  86983 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marine Frouin

 
  87070 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Qingyun Li

 
  93443 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Guleed Ali

 
  95276 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fiona Clerc
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  95277 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA JJ Dong
 

GEO  604  Topics in Planetary Science Credit(s): 1 to 3  
#WATER &
PLANETARY
HABITABILITY  95826 LEC 01 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 223 JJ Dong

 

GEO  608  Topics in Geochemistry Credit(s): 1 to 3  
#PALEOCLIMATES
AND PROXIES  92369 SEM S01 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 145 Gregory Henkes

 

GEO  696  Geoscience Colloquium Credit(s): 0  
  81571 SEM S01 R 03:30-04:30PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 123 Joel Hurowitz

 

GEO  697  Geoscience Seminar Credit(s): 0  
  81572 SEM S01 F 01:00-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 123 Joel Hurowitz

Note: S/U grading only.
 

GEO  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  84324 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 250 Timothy Glotch

 
  81573 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA William Holt

Note: S/U grading only.
 

  82381 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lianxing Wen
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83448 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Baosheng Li

 
  81574 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA E. Rasbury

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  84895 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Deanne Rogers
 

  81575 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hanna Nekvasil
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  84234 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christiane Stidham

 
  85514 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lars Ehm

 
  85932 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joel Hurowitz

 
  86184 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gregory Henkes

 
  86469 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Weisen Shen

 
  87071 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marine Frouin

 
  87072 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Qingyun Li

 
  93801 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Guleed Ali

 
  95271 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fiona Clerc

 
  95272 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA JJ Dong

 

Germanic Languages and Lit (GER) Courses
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_____________________________________________________________________________________

GER  591  Language Acquisition I Credit(s): 1 to 4  
 LEC 02 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P128 Nicholas Betson

Note: GER 591.02 meets with GER 111.02. Email jessica.infanzon@stonybrook.edu to enroll.

 

GER  593  Language Acquisition III Credit(s): 3  
  94209 LEC 01 TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 226 Elizabeth de Reeder

Note: GER 593 co-scheduled with GER 211. Email jessica.infanzon@stonybrook.edu to enroll.

 

The Graduate School (GRD) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

GRD  500  Responsible Conduct of Researc Credit(s): 0 to 3  
  91022 LEC 01 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Stephen Vitkun

 
  91066 LEC 05 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 

GRD  600  Research Rigor Reproducibility Credit(s): 0 to 1  
  93196 LEC 01 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 

Geospatial Science (GSS) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

GSS  554  Geospatial Sci Coastal Zone Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: GSS 513 or equivalent

  91586 LEC 01 MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 081 Sung-Gheel Jang
Note: Offered as GSS 354 and GSS 554

 

GSS  575  Geospatial Teaching Practicum Credit(s): 0 to 3  
GSS 513 or equivalent

  90661 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sung-Gheel Jang
 

  93441 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Timothy Butchart
 

Athletic Training (HAL) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

HAL  540  Clin Diagnosis & Treatment II Credit(s): 5  
Prerequisite: Admission to the Graduate Athletic Training Program (HALMS)

 LEC 01 TR 09:00-10:30AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SPORTS COMPL 033 Luke Beermann
 

  80558 LAB L01 W 09:00-01:00PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SPORTS COMPL 033 Luke Beermann
 

Higher Education Admin (HEA) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

HEA  501  Foundations of Higher Ed Admin Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: matriculation in Higher Education Administration programs

  91314 SEM S01 T 05:30-08:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STUACT      223 Riccardo Mcclendon
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HEA  502  College Stdnt Development Thry Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: matriculation in Higher Education Administration programs

  92635 SEM S01 R 05:30-08:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STUACT      223 Ashley Staples
 

HEA  503  Leadership in Higher Education Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: matriculation in Higher Education Administration programs

  92636 SEM S01 M 05:30-08:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STUACT      223 Marianna Savoca
 

History (HIS) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

HIS  501  Early Modern Europe Seminar Credit(s): 3  
Enrollment in History MA or PhD Program or Permission of Instructor

  93960 SEM S01 M 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N318 Mohamad Ballan
Note: Offered as HIS 501 & CEG 516

 

HIS  516  Theme Sem on Empire, Modernity Credit(s): 3  
Enrollment in History MA or PhD Program or Permission of Instructor

#EMPIRE AND
MINORITIES  93961 SEM S01 T 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N318 Nurlan Kabdylkhak

 

HIS  521  Intro to US History- Civil War Credit(s): 3  
Enrollment in History MA or PhD Program or Permission of Instructor

  93962 SEM S01 W 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N318 Donna Rilling
Note: Offered as HIS 521 & CEG 532

 

HIS  525  Core Sem: Hist, Thry and Pract Credit(s): 3  
Enrollment in History MA or PhD Program or Permission of Instructor

#CORE
COLLOQUIUM  95457 SEM S01 W 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N318 Robert Chase

W 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N318 Janis Mimura
 

HIS  553  Sem on Nation, State and Soci Credit(s): 3  
Enrollment in History MA or PhD Program or Permission of Instructor

#CAPITALISM,
INEQUALITY, AND
DE  93032 SEM S01 M 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N318 Christopher Sellers

 

HIS  581  Supervised Teaching Credit(s): 3  
Enrollment in History MA or PhD Program or Permission of Instructor

  82706 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mohamad Ballan
 

  82708 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eric Beverley
 

  82710 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Chase
 

  82712 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alix Cooper
 

  82714 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tamara Fernando
 

  85472 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lori Flores
 

  84257 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mark Chambers
 

  82715 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Susannah Glickman
 

  82716 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Gootenberg
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  82717 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Young-Sun Hong

 
  82718 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Kelton

 
  82719 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shirley Lim

 
  82720 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sara Lipton

 
  84459 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gary Marker

 
  82721 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA April Masten

 
  85403 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Janis Mimura

 
  82722 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Donna Rilling

 
  82723 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Sellers

 
  81517 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shobana Shankar

 
  84386 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nancy Tomes

 
  82724 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kathleen Wilson

 
  82725 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eric Zolov

 
  82726 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Valeria Mantilla Morales

 
  93963 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nurlan Kabdylkhak

 
  93964 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Riga Shakya

 

HIS  582  Teaching Practicum Credit(s): 3  
Enrollment in History MA or PhD Program or Permission of Instructor

  92927 SEM S01 R 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N318 Sara Lipton
 

HIS  584  Direc Read for M.A. Candidates Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  81518 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jennifer Anderson

 
  81925 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mohamad Ballan

 
  81926 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eric Beverley

 
  81927 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Chase

 
  81928 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alix Cooper

 
  81929 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tamara Fernando

 
  85629 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lori Flores

 
  84258 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Larry Frohman

 
  81930 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Susannah Glickman

 
  81931 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Gootenberg

 
  81932 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Young-Sun Hong

 
  81933 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Kelton

 
  81934 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shirley Lim
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  81935 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sara Lipton

 
  84417 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gary Marker

 
  81936 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA April Masten

 
  85404 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Janis Mimura

 
  81937 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Donna Rilling

 
  81938 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Sellers

 
  81939 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shobana Shankar

 
  84387 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nancy Tomes

 
  81519 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kathleen Wilson

 
  81520 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eric Zolov

 
  81940 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 

HIS  585  Direc Read for M.A. Candidates Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  94300 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  94301 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  94302 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 

HIS  586  Direc Read for M.A. Candidates Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  94303 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  94304 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  94305 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 

HIS  601  Resrch Sem on Soc/Cult History Credit(s): 3  
Enrollment in HIS PhD program or Permission of Instructor

#ADVANCED
METHODS IN
HISTORICAL  85158 SEM S01 W 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N303 Young-Sun Hong

 

HIS  682  Dirctd Read for Ph.D. Candidat Credit(s): 1 to 18  
  84882 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jennifer Anderson

 
  81941 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mohamad Ballan

 
  81942 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eric Beverley

 
  81943 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Chase

 
  81944 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alix Cooper

 
  81521 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tamara Fernando

 
  85630 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lori Flores

 
  84259 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Larry Frohman

 
  81945 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Susannah Glickman
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  81522 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Gootenberg
 

  81946 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Young-Sun Hong
 

  81947 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Kelton
 

  81948 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shirley Lim
 

  81949 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sara Lipton
 

  84442 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gary Marker
 

  81523 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA April Masten
 

  85405 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Janis Mimura
 

  81950 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Donna Rilling
 

  81951 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Sellers
 

  81524 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shobana Shankar
 

  84388 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nancy Tomes
 

  81952 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kathleen Wilson
 

  81953 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eric Zolov
 

  81954 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

HIS  684  Dirctd Read for Ph.D. Candidat Credit(s): 1 to 18  
  86114 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jennifer Anderson

 
  86115 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mohamad Ballan

 
  86116 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eric Beverley

 
  86117 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Chase

 
  86118 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alix Cooper

 
  86119 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tamara Fernando

 
  86120 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lori Flores

 
  86121 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Larry Frohman

 
  86122 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Susannah Glickman

 
  86123 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Gootenberg

 
  86124 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Young-Sun Hong

 
  86125 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Kelton

 
  86126 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shirley Lim

 
  86127 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sara Lipton

 
  86128 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gary Marker

 
  86129 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA April Masten

 
  86130 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Janis Mimura
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  86131 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Donna Rilling
 

  86132 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Sellers
 

  86133 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shobana Shankar
 

  86134 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nancy Tomes
 

  86135 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kathleen Wilson
 

  86136 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eric Zolov
 

  86137 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  86138 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nurlan Kabdylkhak
 

  86139 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Riga Shakya
 

HIS  686  Dirctd Read for Ph.D. Candidat Credit(s): 1 to 18  
  81955 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jennifer Anderson

 
  81956 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mohamad Ballan

 
  81957 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eric Beverley

 
  81958 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Chase

 
  82014 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alix Cooper

 
  81959 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tamara Fernando

 
  85631 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lori Flores

 
  84260 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Larry Frohman

 
  81525 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Susannah Glickman

 
  81960 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Gootenberg

 
  81961 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Young-Sun Hong

 
  81962 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Kelton

 
  81963 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shirley Lim

 
  81964 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sara Lipton

 
  84443 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gary Marker

 
  81965 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA April Masten

 
  85406 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Janis Mimura

 
  81966 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Donna Rilling

 
  81967 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Sellers

 
  81526 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shobana Shankar

 
  84390 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nancy Tomes

 
  81968 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kathleen Wilson

 
  81969 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eric Zolov
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  81970 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

HIS  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

  84883 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jennifer Anderson
 

  81527 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mohamad Ballan
 

  81528 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eric Beverley
 

  81971 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Chase
 

  81972 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alix Cooper
 

  81973 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tamara Fernando
 

  81529 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lori Flores
 

  85632 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Larry Frohman
 

  84261 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Susannah Glickman
 

  81530 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Gootenberg
 

  81531 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Young-Sun Hong
 

  81974 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Kelton
 

  81975 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shirley Lim
 

  81976 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sara Lipton
 

  84995 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gary Marker
 

  81532 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA April Masten
 

  81977 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Janis Mimura
 

  81978 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Donna Rilling
 

  81979 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Sellers
 

  81533 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shobana Shankar
 

  84391 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nancy Tomes
 

  81534 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kathleen Wilson
 

  81535 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eric Zolov
 

  81536 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

Italian (ITL) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

ITL  552  Studies in the Modern Novjavel Credit(s): 3  
#NAT'L IDENTITY
THRU MOD IT LIT  93968 SEM S01 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  3015 Loredana Polezzi

Note: ITL 552 co-scheduled with ITL 441
 

ITL  581  Independent Individual Studies Credit(s): 1 to 6  
  85065 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Giuseppe Gazzola
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  85066 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Loredana Polezzi

 

ITL  591  Language Acquisition I Credit(s): 1 to 4  
 LEC 04 MW 05:00-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N3074 Michele Giua

Note: ITL 591.04 meets with ITL 111.04. Email jessica.infanzon@stonybrook.edu to enroll.

 

ITL  593  Language Acquisition III Credit(s): 3  
  86981 LEC 01 MW 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2094 Mary Jane Dempsey

Note: ITL 593 co-scheduled with ITL 211. Email jessica.infanzon@stonybrook.edu to enroll.

 

ITL  599  Thesis Research Credit(s): 1 to 6  
  80968 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Giuseppe Gazzola

 

Japanese Language (JPN) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

JPN  501  Advanced Japanese I Credit(s): 3  
  86048 LEC 01 MW 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N117 Atsuko Oyama

Note: Offered as JPN 311 and JPN 501
 

JPN  512  Advanced Japanese IV Credit(s): 3  
  94330 LEC 01 TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1049 Eva Nagase

Note: JPN 412 and JPN 512 meet together
 

Journalism (JRN) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

JRN  510  Reporting and Writing for Jrnl Credit(s): 3  
  90010 SEM S01 W 05:00-07:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR E1337 TBA

 

JRN  521  Solutions Journalism Credit(s): 3  
  91594 SEM S01 R 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR E0335 TBA

 

JRN  587  Independent Study Credit(s): 3  
  92087 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N4004 Brenda Hoffman

 
  92088 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N4004 Brenda Hoffman

 
  92968 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N4004 Brenda Hoffman

 
  92969 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N4004 Brenda Hoffman

 
  92970 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N4004 Brenda Hoffman

 

JRN  588  Graduate Internship Credit(s): 1 to 6  
  92038 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N4004 Brenda Hoffman

 
  93857 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N4004 Brenda Hoffman

 
  93858 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N4004 Brenda Hoffman

 

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________

___________________________________________
Graduate Courses 101



JRN  600  Master's Project in Journalism Credit(s): 3  
  92975 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N4004 Brenda Hoffman

 
  92976 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N4004 Brenda Hoffman

 
  92977 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N4004 Brenda Hoffman

 
  92978 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N4004 Brenda Hoffman

 
  92979 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR N4004 Brenda Hoffman

 

Latin (LAT) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

LAT  581  Independent Study Credit(s): 1 to 6  
LAT 252/594 or Equivalent

  87271 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jeff Greenberger
 

LAT  591  Elementary Latin I Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  93596 LEC 03 MW 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P117 Kathleen de Riesthal

Note: LAT 591.03 meets with LAT 111.03. Email jessica.infanzon@stonybrook.edu to enroll

 

LAT  593  Readings in Latin Literature I Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  86046 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N105 Kathleen de Riesthal

Note: LAT 593 co-scheduled with LAT 251. Email jessica.infanzon@stonybrook.edu to enroll

 

Linguistics (LIN) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

LIN  521  Syntax I Credit(s): 0 to 3  
Enrollment in CML or LIN program, or permission of instructor

  81494 LEC 01 MW 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S216 Sandhya Sundaresan
 

LIN  522  Phonetics Credit(s): 3  
Enrollment in TESOL, CML, or LIN program, or permission of instructor, and co- or pre-requisite of LIN 530

  81836 LEC 01 TR 05:00-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S218 Tatiana Luchkina
TR 05:00-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Tatiana Luchkina

Note: Please refer to course instructor regarding in-person meeting dates.
 

LIN  523  Phonology I Credit(s): 0 to 3  
Enrollment in CML or LIN program, or permission of instructor

  81495 LEC 01 TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S216 Lori Repetti
 

LIN  524  TESOL Pedagogy: Thry and Pract Credit(s): 3  
Enrollment in TESOL, CML, LIN Programs or permission of instructor, and, LIN 579 or LIN 530.

  81496 LEC 01 T 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S218 Ana Manas Lopez
Note: Section assignments will be determined by course instructor/program advisors. Meets with LIN 375.01.

 

LIN  530  Intro to General Linguistics Credit(s): 3  
Enrollment in TESOL, CML, or LIN program or permission of instructor

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________

___________________________________________
Graduate Courses 102



  81833 LEC 01 TR 05:00-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S328 Richard Larson
 

LIN  537  Computational Linguistics I Credit(s): 0 to 3  
  86221 LEC 01 TR 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S218 Jiwon Yun

Note: LIN 334 and LIN 537 meet together.
 

LIN  539  Mathematical Methods Credit(s): 0 to 3  
  87079 LEC 01 TR 08:00-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S228 Jeffrey Heinz

Note: LIN 361 and LIN 539 meet together.
 

LIN  542  Sociolinguistics Credit(s): 3  
Enrollment in TESOL, CML, or LIN program, or permission of instructor, and co- or pre-requisite of LIN 530

  87308 LEC 01 TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S218 Joy Janzen
Note: LIN 307 and LIN 542 meet together.

 

LIN  574  Managing Instruc. Assmnt, Reso Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  86268 SEM S01 M 04:30-07:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S216 Denise Hannaoui

Note: Offered as LIN 454 and LIN 574.
 

LIN  591  Directed Readings Credit(s): 1 to 3  
Prerequisite: Permission of instructor

  85379 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  85380 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Owen Rambow
 

  86670 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  81500 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Richard Larson
Note: Proposal form available in the main office of the Linguistics Dept. - SBS S-201

 
  87259 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  85635 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jenny Singleton

 
  81501 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tatiana Luchkina

Note: Proposal form available in the main office of the Linguistics Dept. - SBS S-201

 
  81502 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sandhya Sundaresan

Note: Proposal form available in the main office of the Linguistics Dept. - SBS S-201

 
  82049 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marie Huffman

Note: Proposal form available in the main office of the Linguistics Dept. - SBS S-201

 
  81503 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA John Bailyn

Note: Proposal form available in the main office of the Linguistics Dept. - SBS S-201

 
  85381 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Francisco Ordonez

 
  82092 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jordan Kodner

Note: Proposal form available in the main office of the Linguistics Dept. - SBS S-201

 
  85382 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  85634 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lori Repetti
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  85498 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Thomas Graf

 
  85499 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jiwon Yun

 
  86258 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jeffrey Heinz

 
  87409 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Thomas McFadden

 
  92048 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joy Janzen

 
  93460 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ana Manas Lopez

 
  95001 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sandy Abu El Adas

 
  95002 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Katerina Tetzloff

 

LIN  592  Directed Research Credit(s): 1 to 3  
Prerequisite: Permission of instructor

  85383 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  85384 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Owen Rambow
 

  86671 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  82050 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Richard Larson
 

  87260 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  85661 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jenny Singleton
 

  81504 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tatiana Luchkina
 

  81505 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sandhya Sundaresan
 

  81506 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marie Huffman
 

  82051 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA John Bailyn
 

  85385 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Francisco Ordonez
 

  82052 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jordan Kodner
 

  85386 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  85662 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lori Repetti
 

  85500 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Thomas Graf
 

  85501 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jiwon Yun
 

  86259 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jeffrey Heinz
 

  86526 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Thomas McFadden
 

  93461 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ana Manas Lopez
 

  95003 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  95004 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sandy Abu El Adas
 

  95005 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Katerina Tetzloff
 

LIN  595  Final Project Credit(s): 0 to 6  
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  87111 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  86855 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Owen Rambow
 

  86856 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  86857 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Richard Larson
 

  86858 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tatiana Luchkina
 

  86859 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marie Huffman
 

  86860 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA John Bailyn
 

  86861 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Francisco Ordonez
 

  86958 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jordan Kodner
 

  86862 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  86863 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lori Repetti
 

  86864 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Thomas Graf
 

  86865 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jiwon Yun
 

  86866 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jeffrey Heinz
 

  95091 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sandy Abu El Adas
 

  95092 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Katerina Tetzloff
 

LIN  600  Colloquium in Linguistics Credit(s): 0 to 3  
Enrolled in LIN, CML, or TESOL Program

  87080 LEC 01 F 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1003 Jiwon Yun
 

LIN  627  Computational Semantics Credit(s): 0 to 3  
  95453 LEC 01 R 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N250 Owen Rambow

 

LIN  650  Selected Topics: Grad Seminar Credit(s): 0 to 3  
#TOPICS IN SIGN
LANGUAGES  93774 SEM S01 MW 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S216 Jenny Singleton

 
#SEMANTICS II  95367 SEM S02 TR 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N254 Richard Larson

 

LIN  651  Syntax Seminar Credit(s): 0 to 3  
#FIELD METHODS
IN SYNTAX  86917 SEM S01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N254 Sandhya Sundaresan

 

LIN  653  Phonology Seminar Credit(s): 0 to 3  
#LABORATORY
PHONETICS  87081 SEM S01 MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N254 Katerina Tetzloff

 

LIN  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  87112 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  85388 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Owen Rambow

 
  86672 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
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  81507 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Richard Larson
Note: For permission to register and for class #, contact the linguistics dept.

 
  87261 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  85666 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jenny Singleton

 
  81508 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tatiana Luchkina

Note: For permission to register and for class #, contact the linguistics dept.

 
  82349 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sandhya Sundaresan

Note: For permission to register and for class #, contact the linguistics dept.

 
  81509 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marie Huffman

Note: For permission to register and for class #, contact the linguistics dept.

 
  81510 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA John Bailyn

Note: For permission to register and for class #, contact the linguistics dept.

 
  85389 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Francisco Ordonez

 
  82363 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jordan Kodner

Note: For permission to register and for class #, contact the linguistics dept.

 
  85390 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  85667 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lori Repetti

 
  85502 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Thomas Graf

 
  85503 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jiwon Yun

 
  86260 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jeffrey Heinz

 
  92069 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Thomas McFadden

 
  95006 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  95007 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  95008 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sandy Abu El Adas

 
  95009 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Katerina Tetzloff

 

Mathematics Teacher Prep (MAE) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

MAE  501  Foundtns. of Sec. Math Curric. Credit(s): 3  
  85906 LEC 01 TR 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MATHEMATICS 4130 Lisa Berger

Note: Offered as MAE 501 and MAE 301
 

MAE  510  Intro to Methods of Teaching Credit(s): 3  
  84303 LEC 01 T 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P130 Jeremy Kline

Note: Offered as MAE 510 and MAE 311
 

MAE  520  Advanced Methods of Teaching Credit(s): 3  

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
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  87369 LEC 01 T 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MATHEMATICS 4130 Derek Pope
Note: Offered as MAE 520/302

 

MAE  540  Clinical Experience Credit(s): 2  
  84565 SEM S01 F 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MATHEMATICS 4130 Alaa Abd-El-Hafez

Note: Offered as MAE 540 and MAE 312
 

MAE  554  Student Teaching Seminar Credit(s): 3  
  87420 SEM S01 W 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MATHEMATICS 4130 Alaa Abd-El-Hafez

Note: Offered as MAE 554 and MAE 454
 

MAE  699  Dissertation Research On Campu Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  85921 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 

Marine Sciences (MAR) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

MAR  504  Statistics & Exp. Design Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Enrollment in MSSMS or MSSPH program

  93885 LEC 01 MW 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHALNGERHALL 163 Oliver Shipley
 

MAR  507  Marine Conservation Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Enrollment in MCPMA program or permission of instructor

  90036 LEC 01 T 09:30-12:15PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 120 Ellen Pikitch
 

MAR  508  Found. Mar. Sci. 1:Biogeochem. Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Enrollment in MSSMS or MSSPH program

  90033 LEC 01 MW 08:00-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 168 Robert Aller
MW 08:00-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 168 Jackie Collier

Note: Students in MCP program need permission of instructor.
 

MAR  509  Found. Mar. Sci. II:Physics. Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Enrollment in MSSMS or MSSPH program

  90035 LEC 01 MW 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 168 Kamazima Lwiza
MW 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 168 Christopher Wolfe

 

MAR  512  Marine Pollution Credit(s): 3  
  90020 LEC 01 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 120 Roy Price

Note: Offered as MAR 336 and MAR 512
 

MAR  513  Atmospheric Aerosols- Clouds, Credit(s): 3  
  95080 LEC 01 MW 10:00-11:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 DISCOVRYHALL 152B Daniel Knopf

MW 10:00-11:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 DISCOVRYHALL 152B Stephen Schwartz
 

MAR  514  Environmental Management Credit(s): 3  
  91961 LEC 02 R 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 120 Michael White

Note: Offered as MAR 514 and EST 540
 

MAR  515  Phytoplankton Ecology Credit(s): 3  
  90026 LEC 01 M 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 158 Christopher Gobler

 

MAR  516  Ecosystem Sci. for Fisheries Credit(s): 3  
  93549 LEC 01 MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 158 Michael Frisk

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
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MAR  518  Coastal Processes Credit(s): 3  
  93323 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 JAVITS LECTR 111 Michael Itzkin

MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 JAVITS LECTR 111 Henry Bokuniewicz
Note: Offered as MAR 304 & 518

 

MAR  523  Marine Mammal Biology and Cons Credit(s): 3  
  90752 LEC 01 MW 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 201 Lesley Thorne

Note: Offered as MAR 370 and MAR 523
 

MAR  527  Current Issues: Climate Change Credit(s): 2  
Prerequisite: Enrollment in MSSMS or MSSPH program

  90785 SEM S01 F 08:00-09:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 120 Roy Price
F 08:00-09:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 120 Minghao Qiu
F 08:00-09:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 120 Mary Collins

 

MAR  536  Env. Law & Regulation Credit(s): 3  
  90667 LEC 01 T 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 120 Michael Cahill

Note: Offered as ENS 333 and POL 333 and MAR 536
 

MAR  538  Univariate Data Analysis Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Enrollment in MSSMS or MSSPH program

  95186 LEC 01 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 168 Edmund Chang
TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 168 Yixin Wen

 

MAR  541  Found. of Atmospheric Sci. I Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Enrollment in MSSMS or MSSPH program

  90034 LEC 01 TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 168 Daniel Knopf
TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 168 John Mak
TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 168 Zhien Wang

 

MAR  542  Found. of Atmospheric Sci. II Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Enrollment in MSSMS or MSSPH program

  90037 LEC 01 TR 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 168 Minghua Zhang
 

MAR  550  Topics in Marine Sciences Credit(s): 1 to 3  
#CORAL REEF
BIOLOGY AND
ECOLOGY  95023 LEC 01 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 DISCOVRYHALL 152B Daniel Holstein

TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 DISCOVRYHALL 152B Alexandra Good
Note: Topics Class, 3 credit enrollment required.

 
#GLOBAL CLIMATE
CHANGE  93981 LEC 02 T 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 113 Melissa Finucane

T 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 113 Mary Collins
 

MAR  552  Directed Study Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  90680 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Henry Bokuniewicz

Note: For MS students.
 

  90681 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marat Khairoutdinov
 

  90682 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Emmanuelle Pales Espinosa

 
  90683 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dianna Padilla
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  90684 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kamazima Lwiza
 

  90685 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Cerrato
 

  92340 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christine Gilbert
 

  90686 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Brian Colle
 

  90687 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  90688 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lesley Thorne
 

  92341 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zhien Wang
 

  90689 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Giovanna McClenachan
 

  92342 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Heather Lynch
 

  90690 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Laura Wehrmann
 

  90691 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anne McElroy
 

  90692 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Pavlos Kollias
 

  90693 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Daniel Knopf
 

  90694 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Donovan Finn
 

  90695 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Minghua Zhang
 

  90696 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yong Chen
 

  90697 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  90698 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA John Mak
 

  90699 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Edmund Chang
 

  90700 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ellen Pikitch
 

  90701 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gordon Taylor
 

  90702 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jackie Collier
 

  90703 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Bassem Allam
 

  90704 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Aller
 

  90705 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ping Liu
 

  90706 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Charles Flagg
 

  90707 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Josephine Aller
 

  90708 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kevin Reed
 

  90709 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  90710 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Frisk
 

  90711 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Shepson
 

  90712 TUT T45 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nils Volkenborn
 

  90713 TUT T46 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nicholas Fisher
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  90714 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sara Hamideh
 

  90715 TUT T48 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  90716 TUT T49 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Steven Beaupre
 

  90717 TUT T50 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael French
 

  90718 TUT T51 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Adam Charboneau
 

  90719 TUT T55 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA David Black
 

  92343 TUT T59 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Carl Safina
 

  90720 TUT T60 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Qingzhi Zhu
 

  90721 TUT T61 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mary Collins
 

  90722 TUT T62 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tara Rider
 

  90723 TUT T64 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Roy Price
 

  90724 TUT T65 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Janet Nye
 

  90725 TUT T66 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sung-Gheel Jang
 

  90726 TUT T67 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jacqueline McSweeney
 

  90727 TUT T68 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Wolfe
 

MAR  557  Case Study & Proj. Plan. Sem. Credit(s): 1  
Prerequisite: Enrollment in MCPMA program or permission of instructor

  90032 SEM S01 T 12:30-01:25PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 168 Oliver Shipley
Note: This course is intended for students in the MCP program only.

 

MAR  558  Remote Sensing Credit(s): 3  
 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHALNGERHALL 163 Pavlos Kollias

MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHALNGERHALL 163 Zhien Wang
Note: Offered as MAR 334 and MAR 558

 
  90011 LAB L01 MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHALNGERHALL 163 Pavlos Kollias

MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHALNGERHALL 163 Zhien Wang
Note: Offered as MAR 334 and MAR 558

 

MAR  572  Geophysical Simulation Credit(s): 3  
  95081 LEC 01 MW 05:00-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 158 Marat Khairoutdinov

 

MAR  580  Seminar Credit(s): 0  
  90782 SEM S02 F 11:00-12:00PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 120 Laura Wehrmann

F 11:00-12:00PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 120 Mary Collins
 

  90780 SEM S03 W 11:00-12:00PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 120 John Mak
W 11:00-12:00PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 120 Edmund Chang
W 11:00-12:00PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 120 Brian Colle

Note: Some sessions may be online.
 

MAR  587  GIS: Display and Analysis of E Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Enrollment in MSSMS, MSSPH, or MCPMA program

  95614 LAB L01 R 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 CHALNGERHALL 163 Giovanna McClenachan
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MAR  590  Research for MS Students Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  90274 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Henry Bokuniewicz

 
  90275 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jeffrey Levinton

 
  90276 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marat Khairoutdinov

 
  90277 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Emmanuelle Pales Espinosa

 
  90278 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dianna Padilla

 
  90279 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kamazima Lwiza

 
  90280 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Cerrato

 
  92289 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christine Gilbert

 
  90271 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Brian Colle

 
  90269 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA J. Cochran

 
  90272 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lesley Thorne

 
  92344 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zhien Wang

 
  90273 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Giovanna McClenachan

 
  90745 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Heather Lynch

 
  90281 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Laura Wehrmann

 
  90282 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sharon Pochron

 
  90283 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Pavlos Kollias

 
  90284 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Daniel Knopf

 
  90285 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Donovan Finn

 
  90286 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Minghua Zhang

 
  90287 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yong Chen

 
  90288 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  90289 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA John Mak

 
  90290 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Edmund Chang

 
  90291 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ellen Pikitch

 
  90292 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gordon Taylor

 
  90293 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jackie Collier

 
  90294 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Bassem Allam

 
  90295 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Aller

 
  90296 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ping Liu

 
  90297 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Charles Flagg

 
  90298 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Josephine Aller
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  90299 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kevin Reed

 
  90300 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  90301 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Frisk

 
  90063 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Shepson

 
  90302 TUT T45 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nils Volkenborn

 
  90303 TUT T46 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nicholas Fisher

 
  90304 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sara Hamideh

 
  90305 TUT T48 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  90306 TUT T49 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Steven Beaupre

 
  90307 TUT T50 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael French

 
  90308 TUT T51 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Adam Charboneau

 
  90309 TUT T55 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA David Black

 
  92345 TUT T59 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Carl Safina

 
  90310 TUT T60 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Qingzhi Zhu

 
  90311 TUT T61 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mary Collins

 
  90312 TUT T62 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tara Rider

 
  90313 TUT T64 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Roy Price

 
  90042 TUT T65 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Janet Nye

 
  90043 TUT T66 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sung-Gheel Jang

 
  90314 TUT T67 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jacqueline McSweeney

 
  90315 TUT T68 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Wolfe

 

MAR  603  Ocean Physics Seminar Credit(s): 1  
MAR 509 or permission of instructor

  90628 SEM S01 M 02:00-02:55PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 113 Jacqueline McSweeney
M 02:00-02:55PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 113 Kamazima Lwiza
M 02:00-02:55PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 113 Christopher Wolfe

 

MAR  650  Dissertation Research for PhD Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  90318 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Henry Bokuniewicz

 
  90319 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Guanyu Huang

 
  90320 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marat Khairoutdinov

 
  90321 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Emmanuelle Pales Espinosa

 
  90322 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dianna Padilla

 
  90323 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kamazima Lwiza

 
  90324 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Cerrato

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________

___________________________________________
Graduate Courses 112



 
  92346 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christine Gilbert

 
  90325 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Brian Colle

 
  90268 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  90326 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lesley Thorne

 
  92347 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zhien Wang

 
  90327 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Minghao Qiu

 
  92348 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Heather Lynch

 
  90328 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Laura Wehrmann

 
  90329 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lokesh Padhye

 
  90330 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Pavlos Kollias

 
  90331 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Daniel Knopf

 
  92349 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Daniel Holstein

 
  90060 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Minghua Zhang

 
  90333 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yong Chen

 
  90334 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sharon Pochron

 
  90335 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA John Mak

 
  90265 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Edmund Chang

 
  90336 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ellen Pikitch

 
  90337 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gordon Taylor

 
  90338 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jackie Collier

 
  90339 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Bassem Allam

 
  90340 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Aller

 
  90341 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Oliver Shipley

 
  90342 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Charles Flagg

 
  90343 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Josephine Aller

 
  90344 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kevin Reed

 
  90345 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  90346 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Frisk

 
  90347 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Shepson

 
  90348 TUT T45 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nils Volkenborn

 
  90349 TUT T46 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nicholas Fisher

 
  90350 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sara Hamideh

 
  90351 TUT T48 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________

___________________________________________
Graduate Courses 113



 
  90352 TUT T49 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Steven Beaupre

 
  90353 TUT T50 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael French

 
  90354 TUT T51 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Adam Charboneau

 
  90355 TUT T55 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA David Black

 
  92350 TUT T59 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Carl Safina

 
  90356 TUT T60 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Qingzhi Zhu

 
  90357 TUT T61 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mary Collins

 
  90358 TUT T62 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tara Rider

 
  90359 TUT T64 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Roy Price

 
  90040 TUT T65 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Janet Nye

 
  90360 TUT T66 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sung-Gheel Jang

 
  90361 TUT T67 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jacqueline McSweeney

 
  90267 TUT T68 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Wolfe

 

MAR  655  Directed Study for PhD Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  90316 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Henry Bokuniewicz

 
  90409 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marat Khairoutdinov

 
  90317 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Emmanuelle Pales Espinosa

 
  90410 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dianna Padilla

 
  90411 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kamazima Lwiza

 
  90412 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Cerrato

 
  92351 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christine Gilbert

 
  90413 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Brian Colle

 
  90414 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  90415 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lesley Thorne

 
  92352 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zhien Wang

 
  90416 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 113 Luis Medina

APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 113 Jackie Collier
 

  92353 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Heather Lynch
 

  90417 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Laura Wehrmann
 

  90418 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anne McElroy
 

  90419 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Pavlos Kollias
 

  90420 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Daniel Knopf
 

  90421 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Donovan Finn
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  90422 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Minghua Zhang

 
  90423 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yong Chen

 
  90424 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  90425 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA John Mak

 
  90426 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Edmund Chang

 
  90427 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ellen Pikitch

 
  90428 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gordon Taylor

 
  90429 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jackie Collier

 
  90430 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Bassem Allam

 
  90431 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Aller

 
  90432 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ping Liu

 
  90433 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Charles Flagg

 
  90434 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Josephine Aller

 
  90435 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kevin Reed

 
  90437 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  90438 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Frisk

 
  90439 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Shepson

 
  90440 TUT T45 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nils Volkenborn

 
  90441 TUT T46 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nicholas Fisher

 
  90442 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sara Hamideh

 
  90443 TUT T48 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  90444 TUT T49 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Steven Beaupre

 
  90445 TUT T50 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael French

 
  90446 TUT T51 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Adam Charboneau

 
  90447 TUT T55 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA David Black

 
  92354 TUT T59 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Carl Safina

 
  90448 TUT T60 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Qingzhi Zhu

 
  90449 TUT T61 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mary Collins

 
  90450 TUT T62 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tara Rider

 
  90451 TUT T64 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Roy Price

 
  90452 TUT T65 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Janet Nye

 
  90453 TUT T66 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sung-Gheel Jang

 
  90454 TUT T67 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jacqueline McSweeney
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  90455 TUT T68 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Wolfe

 

MAR  670  Practicum in Teaching Credit(s): 1 to 3  
Prerequisite: Permission of instructor

  90332 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Henry Bokuniewicz
 

  90362 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marat Khairoutdinov
 

  90363 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Emmanuelle Pales Espinosa

 
  90364 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dianna Padilla

 
  90365 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kamazima Lwiza

 
  90366 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Cerrato

 
  92355 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christine Gilbert

 
  90367 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Brian Colle

 
  90368 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  90369 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lesley Thorne

 
  92356 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zhien Wang

 
  90370 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  92357 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Heather Lynch

 
  90371 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Laura Wehrmann

 
  90372 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anne McElroy

 
  90373 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Pavlos Kollias

 
  90374 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Daniel Knopf

 
  90375 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Donovan Finn

 
  90376 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Minghua Zhang

 
  90377 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yong Chen

 
  90378 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  90379 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA John Mak

 
  90380 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Edmund Chang

 
  90381 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ellen Pikitch

 
  90382 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gordon Taylor

 
  90383 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jackie Collier

 
  90384 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Bassem Allam

 
  90385 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Aller

 
  90386 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ping Liu

 
  90387 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Charles Flagg
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  90388 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Josephine Aller

 
  90389 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kevin Reed

 
  90390 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  90391 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Frisk

 
  90392 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Shepson

 
  90393 TUT T45 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nils Volkenborn

 
  90394 TUT T46 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nicholas Fisher

 
  90395 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sara Hamideh

 
  90396 TUT T48 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  90397 TUT T49 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Steven Beaupre

 
  90398 TUT T50 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael French

 
  90399 TUT T51 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Adam Charboneau

 
  90400 TUT T55 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA David Black

 
  92358 TUT T59 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Carl Safina

 
  90401 TUT T60 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Qingzhi Zhu

 
  90402 TUT T61 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mary Collins

 
  90403 TUT T62 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tara Rider

 
  90404 TUT T64 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Roy Price

 
  90405 TUT T65 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Janet Nye

 
  90406 TUT T66 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sung-Gheel Jang

 
  90407 TUT T67 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jacqueline McSweeney

 
  90408 TUT T68 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Wolfe

 

MAR  699  Dissertation Research for G5 Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  90436 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Henry Bokuniewicz

 
  90456 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marat Khairoutdinov

 
  90457 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Emmanuelle Pales Espinosa

 
  90458 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dianna Padilla

 
  90459 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kamazima Lwiza

 
  90460 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Cerrato

 
  92359 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christine Gilbert

 
  90461 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Brian Colle

 
  90263 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
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  90462 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lesley Thorne
 

  92360 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zhien Wang
 

  90463 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  92361 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Heather Lynch
 

  90464 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Laura Wehrmann
 

  90465 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anne McElroy
 

  90466 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Pavlos Kollias
 

  90467 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Daniel Knopf
 

  90468 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Donovan Finn
 

  90061 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Minghua Zhang
 

  90469 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yong Chen
 

  90470 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  90471 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA John Mak
 

  90472 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Edmund Chang
 

  90473 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ellen Pikitch
 

  90474 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gordon Taylor
 

  90475 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jackie Collier
 

  90266 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Bassem Allam
 

  90476 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Aller
 

  90477 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ping Liu
 

  90264 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Charles Flagg
 

  90483 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Josephine Aller
 

  90484 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kevin Reed
 

  90485 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  90486 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Frisk
 

  90487 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Shepson
 

  90488 TUT T45 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nils Volkenborn
 

  90489 TUT T46 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nicholas Fisher
 

  90490 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sara Hamideh
 

  90491 TUT T48 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

  90492 TUT T49 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Steven Beaupre
 

  90493 TUT T50 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael French
 

  92362 TUT T51 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Adam Charboneau
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  92363 TUT T55 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA David Black
 

  92364 TUT T56 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kurt Bretsch
 

  92365 TUT T59 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Carl Safina
 

  92366 TUT T60 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Qingzhi Zhu
 

  90270 TUT T61 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mary Collins
 

  90062 TUT T62 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tara Rider
 

  90478 TUT T64 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Roy Price
 

  90479 TUT T65 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Janet Nye
 

  90480 TUT T66 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sung-Gheel Jang
 

  90481 TUT T67 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jacqueline McSweeney
 

  90482 TUT T68 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Wolfe
 

Mathematics (MAT) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

MAT  511  Fundamental Concepts of Math Credit(s): 3  
  86921 LEC 01 TR 06:30-07:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P127 TBA

 

MAT  515  Geometry for Teachers Credit(s): 3  
pq MAT 511

  82045 LEC 01 MW 06:30-07:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P130 TBA
 

MAT  516  Probab & Statist for Teachers Credit(s): 3  
pq MAT 511

  85075 LEC 01 MW 05:00-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P127 TBA
 

MAT  521  Introduction to Number Theory Credit(s): 3  
  86763 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P130 TBA

Note: Offered as MAT 311 and MAT 521
 

MAT  522  Introduction to Measure Theory Credit(s): 3  
  86765 LEC 01 TR 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P130 TBA

Note: Offered as MAT 324 and MAT 522
 

MAT  524  Abstract Algebra I Credit(s): 3  
  86764 LEC 01 MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P112 TBA

Note: Offered as MAT 313 and MAT 524
 

MAT  528  Foundations of Topology Credit(s): 3  
  81440 LEC 01 MW 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MATHEMATICS 4130 TBA

Note: MAT 464 meets with MAT 528
 

MAT  529  Basic Topology and Geometry (f Credit(s): 3  
  87367 LEC 02 TR 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P127 Lisa Berger

Note: Offered as MAT 364 and MAT 529
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MAT  532  Real Analysis I Credit(s): 3  
  86053 LEC 01 TR 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P127 TBA

 

MAT  534  Algebra I Credit(s): 3  
  81441 LEC 01 MW 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P127 TBA

 

MAT  541  Algebraic Topology Credit(s): 3  
MAT 530 & MAT 531

  86326 LEC 01 TR 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 069 Mark McLean
 

MAT  543  Representation Theory Credit(s): 3  
MAT 535

  93712 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MATHEMATICS 4130 TBA
 

MAT  544  Commutative Algebra Credit(s): 3  
MAT 535

  95031 LEC 01 TR 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 226 Bradley Dirks
 

MAT  545  Complex Geometry Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisites: MAT 530-531, MAT 534-535, MAT 542

  85909 LEC 02 TR 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MATHEMATICS 5127 Mark De Cataldo
 

MAT  546  Several Complex Variables Credit(s): 3  
MAT 536

  95030 LEC 01 MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P127 Dror Varolin
 

MAT  547  Riemann Surfaces Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisites: MAT 549, MAT 533, and MAT 536

  93711 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P127 TBA
 

MAT  548  Geometry and Topology I Credit(s): 3  
MAT PhD students permitted to enroll without permission. MAT Masters students or any others require department consent.

  91848 LEC 01 TR 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P130 TBA
 

MAT  550  Introduction to Probability Credit(s): 3  
MAT 533 and MAT 536

  93745 LEC 01 MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P117 Robert Hough
 

MAT  551  Introduction to PDE Credit(s): 3  
MAT 531 & MAT 536

  95032 LEC 01 TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MATHEMATICS 5127 Marcus Khuri
 

MAT  555  Ergodic Theory and Smooth Dyna Credit(s): 3  
MAT 531 & MAT 533 & MAT 536

  95677 LEC 01 TR 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 316 TBA
 

MAT  560  Mathematical Physics I Credit(s): 3  
MAT 533 & MAT 536

  93713 LEC 01 MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 181 TBA
 

MAT  562  Symplectic Geometry Credit(s): 3  
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mat 531
  95033 LEC 01 MW 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P130 Aleksey Zinger

 

MAT  568  Differential Geometry Credit(s): 3  
MAT 531

  81442 LEC 01 MW 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MATHEMATICS P131 Paula Burkhardt-Guim
 

MAT  598  Teaching Practicum Credit(s): 3  
  81443 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MATHEMATICS 5127 Alexander Kirillov

 

MAT  599  M.A. Research Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  81444 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82558 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Bishop

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82563 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dror Varolin

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82568 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mark De Cataldo

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82573 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marcus Khuri

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82577 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA In Sung Park

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82581 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Evrydiki Nestoridi

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82586 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA CHRISTIAN SCHNELL

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82590 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA John Pardon

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82595 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alexander Kirillov

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82600 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Lazarsfeld

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82603 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lisa Berger

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82608 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA H Lawson

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.
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  82613 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Claude LeBrun
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82618 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mikhail Lyubich

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82621 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Samuel Grushevsky

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82624 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Oleg Viro

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83470 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marie-Louise Michelsohn

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82627 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xiuxiong Chen

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82630 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Olga Plamenevskaya

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82634 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Radu Laza

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82636 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mark McLean

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82640 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Moira Chas

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83471 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ljudmila Kamenova

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82643 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mikhail Movshev

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82647 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83472 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA John Milnor

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82650 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jason Starr

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82654 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dennis Sullivan

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82659 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Scott Sutherland
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Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82663 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Leon Takhtajan

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82668 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Aleksey Zinger

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83473 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Raanan Schul

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82672 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Hough

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  87196 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marco Martens

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  87195 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  87194 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  87193 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  87192 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dzmitry Dudko

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 

MAT  614  Topics in Algebraic Geometry Credit(s): 3  
#COMPLEX
ALGEBRAIC
SURFACES  87213 LEC 01 TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P130 Radu Laza

 

MAT  632  Top in Differential Equations Credit(s): 3  
#GAS DYNAMICS  95331 LEC 01 MW 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MATHEMATICS 4130 John Anderson

 

MAT  645  Top in Differential Geometry Credit(s): 3  
#ATIYAH-SINGER
INDEX THEOREMS  95678 LEC 01 TR 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  3019 TBA

 

MAT  683  Top in Differential Geometry Credit(s): 3  
#TOPICS IN
FLOER THEORY  95330 LEC 01 TR 05:00-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MATHEMATICS 5127 John Pardon

 

MAT  686  Advanced Topics in Dynamics Credit(s): 3  
#FINE STRUCT.
OF MANDELBORT
SET  95327 LEC 01 MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P130 Mikhail Lyubich
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MAT  696  Mathematics Seminar Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  81445 SEM S01 F 12:30-02:30PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MATHEMATICS 5127 Dennis Sullivan

 

MAT  697  Mathematics Colloquium Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  82046 SEM S01 R 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MATHEMATICS P131 TBA

 

MAT  698  Independent Study Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  81446 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82559 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Bishop
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82564 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dror Varolin

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82569 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mark De Cataldo
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82574 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marcus Khuri

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82578 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82582 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Evrydiki Nestoridi

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81447 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA CHRISTIAN SCHNELL
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82591 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA John Pardon

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82596 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alexander Kirillov
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81448 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Lazarsfeld

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82604 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lisa Berger
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82609 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA H Lawson

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82614 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Claude LeBrun
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82619 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mikhail Lyubich

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82622 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Samuel Grushevsky
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81449 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Oleg Viro

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81450 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marie-Louise Michelsohn

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81451 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xiuxiong Chen
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Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81452 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Olga Plamenevskaya
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81453 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Radu Laza

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82637 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mark McLean
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81454 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Moira Chas

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81455 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ljudmila Kamenova
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82644 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mikhail Movshev

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82648 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83474 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA John Milnor

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82651 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jason Starr
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82655 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dennis Sullivan

APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Janine Grega
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82660 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Scott Sutherland

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82664 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Leon Takhtajan
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82669 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Aleksey Zinger

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83475 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Raanan Schul
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82673 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Hough

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  84201 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marco Martens
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  85984 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87200 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87199 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ethan Addison

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87198 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dzmitry Dudko
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87197 TUT T43 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA John Pardon

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
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MAT  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  81456 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82560 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christopher Bishop
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82565 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dror Varolin

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82570 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mark De Cataldo
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81457 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marcus Khuri

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81458 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82583 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Evrydiki Nestoridi

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82587 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA CHRISTIAN SCHNELL
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81459 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Theodore Drivas

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82592 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA John Pardon
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82597 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alexander Kirillov

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81460 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Lazarsfeld
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82605 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lisa Berger

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82610 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA H Lawson
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82615 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Claude LeBrun

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82620 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mikhail Lyubich
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82623 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Samuel Grushevsky

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81461 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Oleg Viro
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81462 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marie-Louise Michelsohn

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82628 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xiuxiong Chen
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82631 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Olga Plamenevskaya

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
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  81463 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Radu Laza
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82638 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mark McLean

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81464 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Moira Chas
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  84202 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ljudmila Kamenova

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82645 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mikhail Movshev
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81465 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81466 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA John Milnor
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81467 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jason Starr

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82656 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dennis Sullivan
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81468 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Scott Sutherland

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82665 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Leon Takhtajan
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82670 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Aleksey Zinger

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83476 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Raanan Schul
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82674 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Hough

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  84203 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marco Martens
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  85983 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87207 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87206 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ethan Addison

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87205 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dzmitry Dudko
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 

Business Administration (MBA) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

MBA  502  Finance Credit(s): 3  
FINMS or Student in 48 Credit MBA Programs

  89962 LEC 01 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Dmytro Holod
  89962 LEC 01 W 06:30-09:20PM 02-SEP-2026 02-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 116 Dmytro Holod
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W 06:30-09:20PM 14-OCT-2026 14-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 116 Dmytro Holod
W 06:30-09:20PM 30-SEP-2026 30-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 116 Dmytro Holod
W 06:30-09:20PM 28-OCT-2026 28-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 116 Dmytro Holod
W 06:30-09:20PM 02-DEC-2026 02-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 116 Dmytro Holod
W 06:30-09:20PM 11-NOV-2026 11-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 116 Dmytro Holod
W 06:30-09:20PM 16-SEP-2026 16-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 116 Dmytro Holod

 
  95596 LEC 02 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE TBA
  95596 LEC 02 R 06:30-09:20PM 03-SEP-2026 03-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 TBA

R 06:30-09:20PM 29-OCT-2026 29-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 TBA
R 06:30-09:20PM 03-DEC-2026 03-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 TBA
R 06:30-09:20PM 15-OCT-2026 15-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 TBA
R 06:30-09:20PM 01-OCT-2026 01-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 TBA
R 06:30-09:20PM 12-NOV-2026 12-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 TBA
R 06:30-09:20PM 17-SEP-2026 17-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 TBA

 

MBA  503  Data Analysis & Decision Makng Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Students must be admitted into one of the College of Business Programs.

  92815 LEC 02 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Saverio Iaconis
  92815 LEC 02 R 06:30-09:20PM 27-AUG-2026 27-AUG-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Saverio Iaconis

R 06:30-09:20PM 05-NOV-2026 05-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Saverio Iaconis
R 06:30-09:20PM 19-NOV-2026 19-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Saverio Iaconis
R 06:30-09:20PM 24-SEP-2026 24-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Saverio Iaconis
R 06:30-09:20PM 22-OCT-2026 22-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Saverio Iaconis
R 06:30-09:20PM 08-OCT-2026 08-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Saverio Iaconis
R 06:30-09:20PM 10-SEP-2026 10-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Saverio Iaconis

 

MBA  505  Marketing Credit(s): 3  
Student in 48 credit MBA Program

  94247 LEC 01 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Samina Lutfeali
  94247 LEC 01 W 06:30-09:20PM 14-OCT-2026 14-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Samina Lutfeali

W 06:30-09:20PM 28-OCT-2026 28-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Samina Lutfeali
W 06:30-09:20PM 11-NOV-2026 11-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Samina Lutfeali
W 06:30-09:20PM 30-SEP-2026 30-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Samina Lutfeali
W 06:30-09:20PM 02-DEC-2026 02-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Samina Lutfeali
W 06:30-09:20PM 16-SEP-2026 16-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Samina Lutfeali
W 06:30-09:20PM 02-SEP-2026 02-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 Samina Lutfeali

 

MBA  506  Leaders, Teams, Communications Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Students must be admitted into one of the College of Business Programs.

  89861 LEC 01 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE TBA
  89861 LEC 01 W 06:30-09:20PM 18-NOV-2026 18-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA

W 06:30-09:20PM 21-OCT-2026 21-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA
W 06:30-09:20PM 04-NOV-2026 04-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA
W 06:30-09:20PM 07-OCT-2026 07-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA
W 06:30-09:20PM 09-SEP-2026 09-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA
W 06:30-09:20PM 23-SEP-2026 23-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA
W 06:30-09:20PM 26-AUG-2026 26-AUG-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Lily Blocker

 
  93451 LEC 02 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE TBA
  93451 LEC 02 R 06:30-09:20PM 24-SEP-2026 24-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA

R 06:30-09:20PM 08-OCT-2026 08-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA
R 06:30-09:20PM 05-NOV-2026 05-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA
R 06:30-09:20PM 27-AUG-2026 27-AUG-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Tugce Karalar
R 06:30-09:20PM 10-SEP-2026 10-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA
R 06:30-09:20PM 19-NOV-2026 19-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA
R 06:30-09:20PM 22-OCT-2026 22-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA

 

MBA  507  Ethics in Management Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Students must be admitted into one of the College of Business Programs.
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  89954 LEC 01 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Gary Sherman
  89954 LEC 01 W 06:30-09:20PM 14-OCT-2026 14-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Gary Sherman

W 06:30-09:20PM 02-SEP-2026 02-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Gary Sherman
W 06:30-09:20PM 30-SEP-2026 30-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Gary Sherman
W 06:30-09:20PM 11-NOV-2026 11-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Gary Sherman
W 06:30-09:20PM 02-DEC-2026 02-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Gary Sherman
W 06:30-09:20PM 16-SEP-2026 16-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Gary Sherman
W 06:30-09:20PM 28-OCT-2026 28-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 Gary Sherman

 
  93999 LEC 02 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE TBA
  93999 LEC 02 R 06:30-09:20PM 17-SEP-2026 17-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA

R 06:30-09:20PM 12-NOV-2026 12-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA
R 06:30-09:20PM 29-OCT-2026 29-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA
R 06:30-09:20PM 01-OCT-2026 01-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA
R 06:30-09:20PM 15-OCT-2026 15-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA
R 06:30-09:20PM 03-SEP-2026 03-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA
R 06:30-09:20PM 03-DEC-2026 03-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 104 TBA

 

MBA  511  Technological Innovations Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Students must be admitted into one of the College of Business Programs.

  89909 LEC 01 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Edward Fabian
  89909 LEC 01 W 06:30-09:20PM 30-SEP-2026 30-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 Edward Fabian

W 06:30-09:20PM 02-SEP-2026 02-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 Edward Fabian
W 06:30-09:20PM 16-SEP-2026 16-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 Edward Fabian
W 06:30-09:20PM 11-NOV-2026 11-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 Edward Fabian
W 06:30-09:20PM 14-OCT-2026 14-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 Edward Fabian
W 06:30-09:20PM 02-DEC-2026 02-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 Edward Fabian
W 06:30-09:20PM 28-OCT-2026 28-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 Edward Fabian

 
  95597 LEC 02 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE David Ecker
  95597 LEC 02 R 06:30-09:20PM 15-OCT-2026 15-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 David Ecker

R 06:30-09:20PM 29-OCT-2026 29-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 David Ecker
R 06:30-09:20PM 03-SEP-2026 03-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 David Ecker
R 06:30-09:20PM 01-OCT-2026 01-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 David Ecker
R 06:30-09:20PM 17-SEP-2026 17-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 David Ecker
R 06:30-09:20PM 12-NOV-2026 12-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 David Ecker
R 06:30-09:20PM 03-DEC-2026 03-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 David Ecker

 

MBA  512  Business Strategy Credit(s): 3  
Students in COB graduate programs; 15 credits for 36 credit programs, G2 standing for 48 credit programs.

  92821 LEC 01 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE C. S. Richard Chan
  92821 LEC 01 W 06:30-09:20PM 26-AUG-2026 26-AUG-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 C. S. Richard Chan

W 06:30-09:20PM 21-OCT-2026 21-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 C. S. Richard Chan
W 06:30-09:20PM 18-NOV-2026 18-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 C. S. Richard Chan
W 06:30-09:20PM 07-OCT-2026 07-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 C. S. Richard Chan
W 06:30-09:20PM 09-SEP-2026 09-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 C. S. Richard Chan
W 06:30-09:20PM 23-SEP-2026 23-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 C. S. Richard Chan
W 06:30-09:20PM 04-NOV-2026 04-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 C. S. Richard Chan

 

MBA  540  Data Mining Credit(s): 3  
MBA 503, Enrolled in CoB Grad

  89964 LEC 01 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE Keli Xiao
  89964 LEC 01 W 05:00-06:20PM 04-NOV-2026 04-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 116 Keli Xiao

W 05:00-06:20PM 07-OCT-2026 07-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 116 Keli Xiao
W 05:00-06:20PM 21-OCT-2026 21-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 116 Keli Xiao
W 05:00-06:20PM 18-NOV-2026 18-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 116 TBA
W 05:00-06:20PM 23-SEP-2026 23-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 116 Keli Xiao
W 05:00-06:20PM 09-SEP-2026 09-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 116 Keli Xiao
W 05:00-06:20PM 26-AUG-2026 26-AUG-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 116 Keli Xiao
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MBA  543  Business Analytics Credit(s): 3  
COB, BDAMS & MBA 503 pre-req/co-req

  92822 LEC 02 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE TBA
  92822 LEC 02 R 06:30-09:20PM 22-OCT-2026 22-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 TBA

R 06:30-09:20PM 24-SEP-2026 24-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 TBA
R 06:30-09:20PM 27-AUG-2026 27-AUG-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 TBA
R 06:30-09:20PM 08-OCT-2026 08-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 TBA
R 06:30-09:20PM 19-NOV-2026 19-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 TBA
R 06:30-09:20PM 10-SEP-2026 10-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 TBA
R 06:30-09:20PM 05-NOV-2026 05-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 112 TBA

 

MBA  544  Supply Chain Manage & Analytic Credit(s): 3  
Co-requisite MBA 543, Enrolled in a Graduate College of Business Program

  93988 LEC 01 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE TBA
  93988 LEC 01 M 06:30-09:20PM 14-SEP-2026 14-SEP-2026 FREY HALL 211 TBA

M 06:30-09:20PM 30-NOV-2026 30-NOV-2026 FREY HALL 211 TBA
M 06:30-09:20PM 16-NOV-2026 16-NOV-2026 FREY HALL 211 TBA
M 06:30-09:20PM 28-SEP-2026 28-SEP-2026 FREY HALL 211 TBA
M 06:30-09:20PM 19-OCT-2026 19-OCT-2026 FREY HALL 211 TBA
M 06:30-09:20PM 02-NOV-2026 02-NOV-2026 FREY HALL 211 TBA
M 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 24-AUG-2026 FREY HALL 211 Mohammad Delasay

 

MBA  592  Organizational Behavior Credit(s): 3  
Student in 48 credit MBA Program

  89956 LEC 01 FLEX TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ONLINE ONLINE TBA
  89956 LEC 01 W 06:30-09:20PM 18-NOV-2026 18-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 TBA

W 06:30-09:20PM 26-AUG-2026 26-AUG-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 TBA
W 06:30-09:20PM 09-SEP-2026 09-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 TBA
W 06:30-09:20PM 07-OCT-2026 07-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 TBA
W 06:30-09:20PM 04-NOV-2026 04-NOV-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 TBA
W 06:30-09:20PM 21-OCT-2026 21-OCT-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 TBA
W 06:30-09:20PM 23-SEP-2026 23-SEP-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 108 TBA

 

MBA  595  Individual Directed Research Credit(s): 1 to 6  
Prerequisites: Students in the MBA or MBX Program only.

  94670 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Danling Jiang
 

  89862 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Qian Feng
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  89895 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lily Blocker

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  89896 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Herbert Lewis
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 

MBA  599  Business Internship Credit(s): 1 to 3  
Prerequisites: Students in the MBA or MBX Program only.

  89863 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Edward Fabian
 

  94616 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Herbert Lewis
 

Molecular and Cellular Biology (MCB) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

MCB  500  Readings in Molec & Cell Bio Credit(s): 1 to 3  
Prerequisite: matriculation in MCB graduate program or permission of instructor.

  81825 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 420 Benjamin Martin
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MCB  503  Molecular Genetics Credit(s): 3  
  81815 LEC 01 MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 069 Wali Karzai

Note: Offered as HBM 503 and MCB 503
 

MCB  509  Experimental Molec & Cell Bio Credit(s): 1 to 4  
Prerequisite: matriculation in MCB graduate program or permission of instructor.

  81816 LAB L01 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 310 Benjamin Martin
 

MCB  520  Graduate Biochemistry I Credit(s): 3  
  93428 LEC 02 TR 08:00-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1006 Erwin London

TR 08:00-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1006 Isaac Carrico
Note: Offered as CHE 541 & CHE 346

 

MCB  531  Seminar in Molec & Cell Bio Credit(s): 1  
  81826 SEM S01 W 11:00-11:55AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 350 James Konopka

 

MCB  599  Dissertation Research Credit(s): 1 to 12  
Prerequisite: matriculation in MCB graduate program or permission of instructor.

  85263 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 348 Benjamin Martin
 

  85264 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 348 Benjamin Martin
 

MCB  601  Colloquium in Molec & Cell Bio Credit(s): 0 to 1  
Prerequisite: matriculation in MCB graduate program or permission of instructor.

  93056 SEM S01 R 04:00-05:00PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 038 Bernadette Holdener
Note: First Year students only 
BSB 601.S01 and MCB 601.S01 meet together

 

MCB  603  Seminar in Molec & Cell Bio Credit(s): 1  
Prerequisite: matriculation in MCB graduate program or permission of instructor.

  81817 SEM S01 T 11:30-12:30PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 038 Benjamin Martin
 

MCB  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
Prerequisite: matriculation in MCB graduate program or permission of instructor.

  81827 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 348 Benjamin Martin
 

  82699 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 348 Benjamin Martin
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  86649 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Benjamin Martin

 

Mechanical Engineering (MEC) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

MEC  502  Conduc and Radia Heat Transfer Credit(s): 3  
  87463 LEC 01 M 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 216 Juldeh Sesay

 

MEC  507  Mathematical Methods I Credit(s): 3  
  87464 LEC 01 T 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 309 Foluso Ladeinde
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MEC  509  Transport Phenomena Credit(s): 3  
  87446 LEC 01 M 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  3016 Carlos Colosqui

 

MEC  516  Energy Technologies Lab. I Credit(s): 3  
  89458 LEC 03 T 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 132 David Hwang

 
  89459 LEC 04 W 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 132 David Hwang

 

MEC  523  Internal Combustion Engines Credit(s): 3  
  89580 LEC 01 TR 05:00-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 152 Dimitris Assanis

Note: Offered as MEC 423 and MEC 523
 

MEC  526  Modern Power Cycles Credit(s): 3  
  88952 LEC 01 T 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 112 Juldeh Sesay

 

MEC  529  Intro Robotics Credit(s): 3  
  92996 LEC 01 W 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 328 Amin Fakhari

 

MEC  536  Mechanics of Solids Credit(s): 3  
  87465 LEC 01 T 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 226 Toshio Nakamura

 

MEC  539  Intro to Finite Element Meth Credit(s): 3  
  88957 LEC 01 R 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 152 Lifeng Wang

 

MEC  556  Intro to Eng. Composites Credit(s): 3  
  89365 LEC 02 W 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 328 Kedar Kirane

Note: Offered as MEC 456 and MEC 556
 

MEC  567  Kinematic Analy & Syn Robo Mec Credit(s): 3  
  93887 LEC 01 R 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N115 Jeff Ge

 

MEC  568  Advanced Dynamics Credit(s): 3  
  87466 LEC 01 T 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 316 Shikui Chen

 

MEC  569  Aerial Robotics Credit(s): 3  
  91847 LEC 01 M 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 224 William Stewart

 

MEC  596  Projects in Mechanical Enginee Credit(s): 1 to 6  
  88955 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 131 Dimitris Assanis

 
  89003 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 212 Nilanjan Chakraborty

 
  89004 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 163 Shikui Chen

 
  89005 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 105 Fu-Pen Chiang

 
  89006 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 155 Carlos Colosqui

 
  89007 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 218 Thomas Cubaud

 
  89021 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 151 Jie Gao

 
  89008 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 171 Jeff Ge
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  89009 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 113 David Hwang

 
  89010 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 167 Imin Kao

 
  89011 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 157 Robert Kukta

 
  89012 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 224 Foluso Ladeinde

 
  89013 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 135 Jon Longtin

 
  89014 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 133 Kedar Kirane

 
  89015 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 250A Toshio Nakamura

 
  89016 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 169 Anurag Purwar

 
  89017 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 214 William Stewart

 
  89018 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 141 Lifeng Wang

 
  89019 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 161 Shanshan Yao

 
  89020 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 139 Spencer Zimmerman

 

MEC  597  Rsrch and Study in Manufacturi Credit(s): 1 to 6  
  87456 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 

MEC  599  Research Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  87467 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 131 Dimitris Assanis

 
  88183 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 212 Nilanjan Chakraborty

 
  87468 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 163 Shikui Chen

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87469 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 105 Fu-Pen Chiang
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88179 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 155 Carlos Colosqui

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88187 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 218 Thomas Cubaud
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88762 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 151 Jie Gao

 
  88192 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 171 Jeff Ge

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87470 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 113 David Hwang
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87471 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 167 Imin Kao

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87472 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 157 Amin Fakhari
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88199 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 224 Foluso Ladeinde

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88225 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 135 Jon Longtin
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
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  87473 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 133 Kedar Kirane

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88216 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 250A Toshio Nakamura
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88864 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 169 Anurag Purwar

 
  88822 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 214 William Stewart

 
  88823 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 141 Lifeng Wang

 
  88865 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 161 Shanshan Yao

 
  87474 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 139 Spencer Zimmerman

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

MEC  691  Mechanical Engineering Seminar Credit(s): 0  
  88847 SEM S01 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 173 Spencer Zimmerman

Note: The meeting pattern for this course varies from year to year. Please contact the department for meeting times.

 

MEC  696  Problems in Mechanical Enginee Credit(s): 1 to 6  
  87477 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 131 Dimitris Assanis

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88184 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 212 Nilanjan Chakraborty
 

  88231 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 163 Shikui Chen
 

  88213 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 105 Fu-Pen Chiang
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87475 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 155 Carlos Colosqui

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88188 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 218 Thomas Cubaud
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88755 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 151 Jie Gao

 
  88193 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 171 Jeff Ge

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88234 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 113 David Hwang
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88196 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 167 Imin Kao

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88204 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 157 Robert Kukta
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88200 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 224 Foluso Ladeinde

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88226 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 135 Jon Longtin
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88237 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 133 Kedar Kirane

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88217 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 137 Toshio Nakamura
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Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88221 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 169 Anurag Purwar
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88844 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 214 William Stewart

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88845 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 141 Lifeng Wang
 

  88846 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 161 Shanshan Yao
 

  87476 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 159 TBA
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 

MEC  697  Practicum in Teaching I Credit(s): 0  
  88754 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 137 Toshio Nakamura

 

MEC  698  Practicum in Teaching II Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  87478 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 131 Dimitris Assanis

 
  88185 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 212 Nilanjan Chakraborty

 
  88232 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 163 Shikui Chen

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88214 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 105 Fu-Pen Chiang
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88180 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 155 Carlos Colosqui

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88190 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 218 Thomas Cubaud
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87479 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 151 Jie Gao

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88194 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 171 Jeff Ge
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88235 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 107 David Hwang

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88197 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 127 Imin Kao
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88206 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 231 Robert Kukta

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88202 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 224 Foluso Ladeinde
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88228 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 135 Jon Longtin

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88239 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 133 Kedar Kirane
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88219 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 137 Toshio Nakamura

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88223 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 169 Anurag Purwar
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
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  88893 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 214 William Stewart

 
  88894 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 141 Lifeng Wang

 
  88895 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 161 Shanshan Yao

 
  88210 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 159 Spencer Zimmerman

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

MEC  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  87480 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 131 Dimitris Assanis

 
  87481 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 212 Nilanjan Chakraborty

 
  87482 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 163 Shikui Chen

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87483 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 105 Fu-Pen Chiang
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87484 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 155 Carlos Colosqui

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88189 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 218 Thomas Cubaud
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88763 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 151 Jie Gao

 
  87485 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 171 Jeff Ge

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  87486 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 107 David Hwang
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87487 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 127 Imin Kao

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88205 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 231 Robert Kukta
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88201 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 224 Foluso Ladeinde

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88227 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 135 Jon Longtin
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  87489 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 133 Kedar Kirane

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88218 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 137 Toshio Nakamura
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88238 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 169 Anurag Purwar

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  88222 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 214 William Stewart
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  88882 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 141 Lifeng Wang

 
  88883 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 161 Shanshan Yao

 
  87488 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LGT ENGR LAB 159 TBA

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
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Music (MUS) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

MUS  502  Proseminar in Tonal Analysis Credit(s): 3  
#TONAL
FORMS-18TH-19TH
CEN  95539 SEM S01 T 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3303 Nicholas Betson

 

MUS  504  Analysis 20th-21st Centuries Credit(s): 3  
#ANALYSIS OF
MODERN MUSIC  81344 SEM S01 M 02:00-04:40PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR M2318 Nirmali Fenn

 

MUS  505  Foundations of Musicianship Credit(s): 2  
  81345 LAB L01 TRF 09:30-10:25AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR M2322 Perry Goldstein

 
  91943 LAB L02 TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR M2322 Perry Goldstein

 

MUS  507  Studies in Music History Credit(s): 3  
#MUSIC,
MODERNISM AND
NATURE  86460 SEM S01 M 02:00-04:40PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR W1531 August Sheehy

 
#HISTORIES OF
MUSIC THEORY  95600 SEM S02 T 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR M2310 TBA

 

MUS  509  Performance Studies Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  81346 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Judith Lochhead

Note: Audition required.
 

  87435 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Arthur Haas
 

  87436 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Brenda Harris
 

  87440 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Christina Dahl
 

MUS  514  Audio Engineering Credit(s): 3  
  93054 SEM S01 MW 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR M2310 Tony Doyle

Note: MUS 344 and 514 meet together
 

MUS  518  Projects in Computer Music Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  81866 LAB L01 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3357 Margaret Schedel

 
  85046 LAB L02 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3357 Daniel Weymouth

 

MUS  519  Composer's Forum Credit(s): 1 to 2  
  85080 LEC 01 W 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR W1531 Matthew Barnson

 

MUS  520  Introduction to Research & Wrt Credit(s): 3  
  91845 SEM S01 TR 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR M2314 Deborah Heckert

 
  91846 SEM S02 TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR M2314 Deborah Heckert

 

MUS  523  Advanced Composition Credit(s): 2 to 6  
  81347 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Matthew Barnson
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  84934 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Daniel Weymouth

 
  81348 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Margaret Schedel

 
  81349 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Perry Goldstein

 
  84935 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Nirmali Fenn

 
  84852 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Daria Semegen

 

MUS  524  Topics in Music Composition Credit(s): 3  
#INTRO
COMPOSING-PERFO
RMERS  95540 SEM S01 R 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3303 Matthew Barnson

 

MUS  536  Area Studies in Ethnomusicol Credit(s): 3  
prerequisite: Graduate Standing

#ETHNOMUS & US
POPULAR MUSIC  87083 SEM S01 T 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR W1531 Margarethe Adams

 
#BLUES, BLACK
COMM, GR MIGR  95541 SEM S02 M 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR W1531 TBA

 

MUS  537  Research Methods in Ethnomusic Credit(s): 3  
  95542 SEM S01 R 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR W1531 Kevin Holt

 

MUS  543  Topics in Medieval Music Credit(s): 3  
#CULTURE MIDDLE
AGES/RENAISSANC  94570 SEM S01 W 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR W1531 Erika Honisch

 

MUS  553  Topics in 19th-Century Music Credit(s): 3  
#WAGNER AND
RACE  95543 SEM S01 T 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR M2318 Ryan Minor

 

MUS  565  Large Ensemble (Orch Inst) Credit(s): 1 to 2  
  81350 LAB L01 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR M0111 Alan Kay

HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR M0111 Eduardo Leandro
Note: The meeting pattern for this course varies from year to year. Please contact the department for meeting schedule.

 

MUS  566  Camerata Singers Credit(s): 1  
  91940 LAB L01 W 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR M0113 TBA

Note: MUS 271 and MUS 566 meet together
 

MUS  568  Jazz Big Band Credit(s): 1 to 2  
  84188 LAB L01 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 0112 Roxy Coss

 

MUS  571  Masters Instruction in Perform Credit(s): 1 to 6  
  81351 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Ray Anderson

Note: $35 studio fee.
 

  81352 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Daniel Beckwith
Note: $35 studio fee.

 
  81353 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Colin Carr

Note: $35 studio fee.
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  81354 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Kevin Cobb

Note: $35 studio fee.
 

  81355 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Oxana Ejokina
APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Christina Dahl

Note: $35 studio fee.
 

  81356 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Roxy Coss
Note: $35 studio fee.

 
  81357 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Eduardo Leandro

Note: $35 studio fee.
 

  85050 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Lawrence Dutton
 

  84937 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Gina Cuffari
 

  81358 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Jennifer Frautschi
Note: $35 studio fee.

 
  81359 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Arnaud Sussmann

Note: $35 studio fee.
 

  81360 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Arthur Haas
Note: $35 studio fee.

 
  81361 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Brenda Harris

Note: $35 studio fee.
 

  81362 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Nina Bernat
Note: $35 studio fee.

 
  84938 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 David Jolley

 
  81363 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 James Smith

Note: $35 studio fee.
 

  81364 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Gilbert Kalish
Note: $35 studio fee.

 
  81365 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Alan Kay

Note: $35 studio fee.
 

  81366 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Judith Lochhead
Note: $35 studio fee.

 
  81367 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Matthew Lipman

Note: $35 studio fee.
 

  83415 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Philip Setzer
 

  83416 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Jeremy Little
 

  84252 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Hagai Shaham
 

  84879 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Carol Wincenc
 

  84936 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA
 

  85047 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA
 

  95548 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA
 

  95549 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA
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  95550 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA
 

MUS  572  Improvisation Credit(s): 1 to 2  
  87084 LAB L01 R 03:30-05:30PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 0003 Ray Anderson

 

MUS  573  Chamber Music Credit(s): 1 to 2  
  81368 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Eugene Drucker

Note: Required:  Presence at a weekly coaching session, at least three hours per week of uncoached rehearsal, and at least

one performance per semester.
 

MUS  575  Master Class in Solo Repertory Credit(s): 1 to 2  
  81369 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Ray Anderson

 
  81370 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Daniel Beckwith

 
  81882 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Colin Carr

 
  81371 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Kevin Cobb

 
  81883 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Christina Dahl

 
  84939 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Roxy Coss

 
  81372 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Eduardo Leandro

 
  81373 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Lawrence Dutton

 
  84940 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Gina Cuffari

 
  81374 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Jennifer Frautschi

 
  81375 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Arnaud Sussmann

 
  81376 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Arthur Haas

 
  81884 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Brenda Harris

 
  81377 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Nina Bernat

 
  84941 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 David Jolley

 
  81378 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 James Smith

 
  81885 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Gilbert Kalish

 
  81886 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Alan Kay

 
  81887 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA

 
  81889 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Matthew Lipman

 
  81379 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Philip Setzer

 
  83417 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Jeremy Little

 
  83444 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Hagai Shaham

 
  84878 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Carol Wincenc

 
  84942 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA

 
  85049 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA
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MUS  579  Opera Workshop Credit(s): 1 to 2  
  81380 LAB L01 TR 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR M0111 Brenda Harris

Note: Prerequisite:  Audition required.
 

MUS  580  Vocal Diction Credit(s): 0 to 2  
  85727 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3354 Daniel Beckwith

 

MUS  581  Harpsichord for Pianists Begin Credit(s): 2  
  95653 LAB L01 TR 05:00-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR M2322 TBA

 

MUS  582  Harpsichord for Pianists Advan Credit(s): 2  
  95652 LAB L01 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR M2322 TBA

 

MUS  583  Continuo Realization Credit(s): 2  
  95651 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR M0113 TBA

 

MUS  584  Baroque Chamber Ensemble Credit(s): 1  
  81381 LAB L01 M 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR M0111 TBA

Note: Permission:  Audition required.
 

MUS  586  Collaborative Keyboard Perform Credit(s): 1  
  85730 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3350 Gilbert Kalish

 

MUS  588  Advanced African Drumming Credit(s): 1  
  91932 LAB L01 R 06:45-08:15PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 0063 Hulengansodji Gnonlonfoun

Note: MUS 335 and MUS 588 meet together
 

MUS  590  Masters Practicum Credit(s): 1  
Prerequisite:  Admission to the Master of Arts or the Master of Music Program.

  84187 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Ray Anderson
 

  91506 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Daniel Beckwith
 

  91507 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Colin Carr
 

  91508 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Kevin Cobb
 

  91509 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Christina Dahl
 

  91510 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Roxy Coss
 

  91511 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Eduardo Leandro
 

  91512 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Lawrence Dutton
 

  91513 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Gina Cuffari
 

  91514 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Jennifer Frautschi
 

  91515 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Arnaud Sussmann
 

  91516 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Arthur Haas
 

  91517 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Brenda Harris
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  91518 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Nina Bernat

 
  91519 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 David Jolley

 
  91520 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 James Smith

 
  91521 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Gilbert Kalish

 
  91522 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Alan Kay

 
  91523 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Judith Lochhead

 
  91524 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Matthew Lipman

 
  91525 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Philip Setzer

 
  91526 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Jeremy Little

 
  91527 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Hagai Shaham

 
  91528 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Carol Wincenc

 
  91529 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA

 
  91530 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  91531 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA

 
  91532 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA

 
  91533 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA

 
  91534 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA

 
  91535 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA

 

MUS  591  Practicum in Teaching Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  81382 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Judith Lochhead

Note: S/U grading only.
 

MUS  596  Contemporary Chamber Players Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  81383 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR M0111 Eduardo Leandro

 

MUS  597  Jazz Chamber Ensemble Credit(s): 1  
  84486 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 0112 Roxy Coss

 

MUS  599  Independent Studies Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  81890 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Margarethe Adams

 
  81888 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Deborah Heckert

 
  81891 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Kevin Holt

 
  81384 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Perry Goldstein

 
  81893 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 August Sheehy

 
  81385 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Roxy Coss

 
  81241 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Stephen Smith
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  81242 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Judith Lochhead
 

  81894 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Erika Honisch
 

  81892 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Daria Semegen
 

  81895 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Brenda Harris
 

  81243 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Ryan Minor
 

  81896 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Gilbert Kalish
 

  81897 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Daniel Weymouth
 

  81898 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Arthur Haas
 

  81899 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Matthew Barnson
 

  81244 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Benjamin Tausig
 

  84192 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Shoshana Hershkowitz
 

  84330 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Ray Anderson
 

  81245 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Jeremy Little
 

  87146 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Taylor Peterson
 

  85976 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Susan Deaver
 

  85977 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Daniel Beckwith
 

  86108 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Nirmali Fenn
 

  86109 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Alan Kay
 

  86264 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Jennifer Frautschi
 

  86947 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Gina Cuffari
 

  86948 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Lawrence Dutton
 

  87085 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Christina Dahl
 

  87086 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA
 

  87348 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Margaret Schedel
 

  87349 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA
 

  87350 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA
 

MUS  623  Directed Study in Composition Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  81246 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3343 Daria Semegen

 
  94168 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Matthew Barnson

 
  94169 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Nirmali Fenn

 
  94170 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Perry Goldstein

 
  94171 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Daniel Weymouth

 
  94172 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Margaret Schedel
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MUS  671  Doctoral Instruction in Perfor Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  81247 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Ray Anderson

Note: $60 studio fee.
 

  81248 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Daniel Beckwith
Note: $60 studio fee.

 
  81249 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Colin Carr

Note: $60 studio fee.
 

  81250 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Kevin Cobb
Note: $60 studio fee.

 
  81251 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Christina Dahl

APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Oxana Ejokina
Note: $60 studio fee.

 
  81252 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Roxy Coss

Note: $60 studio fee.
 

  81253 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Eduardo Leandro
Note: $60 studio fee.

 
  81254 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Lawrence Dutton

Note: $60 studio fee.
 

  84943 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Gina Cuffari
 

  81255 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Jennifer Frautschi
Note: $60 studio fee.

 
  81256 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Arnaud Sussmann

Note: $60 studio fee.
 

  81257 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Arthur Haas
Note: $60 studio fee.

 
  81258 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Brenda Harris

Note: $60 studio fee.
 

  81259 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Nina Bernat
Note: $60 studio fee.

 
  84944 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 David Jolley

 
  81260 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 James Smith

Note: $60 studio fee.
 

  81261 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Gilbert Kalish
Note: $60 studio fee.

 
  81262 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Alan Kay

Note: $60 studio fee.
 

  81263 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Judith Lochhead
Note: $60 studio fee.

 
  81264 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Matthew Lipman

Note: $60 studio fee.
 

  83418 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Philip Setzer
 

  83419 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Jeremy Little
 

  84254 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Hagai Shaham
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  84253 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Carol Wincenc

 
  84880 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA

 
  85048 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Judith Lochhead

 
  87153 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA

 
  93917 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA

 
  93918 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA

 

MUS  690  Doctoral Practicum Credit(s): 1  
Admission to the Doctor of Philosophy or the Doctor of Musical Arts program.

  84321 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Ray Anderson
 

  91679 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Daniel Beckwith
 

  91680 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Colin Carr
 

  91681 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Kevin Cobb
 

  91682 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Christina Dahl
 

  91683 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Roxy Coss
 

  91684 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Eduardo Leandro
 

  91685 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Lawrence Dutton
 

  91686 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Gina Cuffari
 

  91687 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Jennifer Frautschi
 

  91688 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Arnaud Sussmann
 

  91689 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Arthur Haas
 

  91690 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Brenda Harris
 

  91691 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Nina Bernat
 

  91692 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 David Jolley
 

  91693 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 James Smith
 

  91694 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Gilbert Kalish
 

  91695 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Alan Kay
 

  91696 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Judith Lochhead
 

  91697 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Matthew Lipman
 

  91698 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Philip Setzer
 

  91699 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Jeremy Little
 

  91700 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Hagai Shaham
 

  91701 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Carol Wincenc
 

  91702 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA
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  94165 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA
 

  94166 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA
 

  94167 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA
 

  95551 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA
 

  95552 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA
 

  95553 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

MUS  695  Doctoral Essay Tutorial Credit(s): 1 to 2  
  93909 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA

 
  93910 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA

 
  93911 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA

 
  93912 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA

 
  93913 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA

 
  93914 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA

 
  93915 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA

 
  93916 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA

 

MUS  696  Doctoral Colloquium Credit(s): 1  
  81265 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Ray Anderson

Note: S/U grading only.
 

  81266 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Daniel Beckwith
Note: S/U grading only.

 
  81900 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Colin Carr

Note: S/U grading only.
 

  81267 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Kevin Cobb
Note: S/U grading only.

 
  81901 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Christina Dahl

Note: S/U grading only.
 

  81902 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Roxy Coss
Note: S/U grading only.

 
  81268 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Eduardo Leandro

Note: S/U grading only.
 

  81269 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Lawrence Dutton
Note: S/U grading only.

 
  81903 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Gina Cuffari

Note: S/U grading only.
 

  81270 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Jennifer Frautschi
Note: S/U grading only.

 
  81271 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Arnaud Sussmann

Note: S/U grading only.
 

  81904 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Arthur Haas
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Note: S/U grading only.
 

  81272 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Brenda Harris
Note: S/U grading only.

 
  81905 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Nina Bernat

Note: S/U grading only.
 

  81906 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 David Jolley
Note: S/U grading only.

 
  81907 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 James Smith

Note: S/U grading only.
 

  81273 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Gilbert Kalish
Note: S/U grading only.

 
  84193 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Alan Kay

 
  84841 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA

 
  81274 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Matthew Lipman

Note: S/U grading only.
 

  84531 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Philip Setzer
 

  84842 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Jeremy Little
 

  86890 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Hagai Shaham
 

  86891 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Carol Wincenc
 

  87087 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Margarethe Adams
 

  87088 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Matthew Barnson
 

  87089 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Nirmali Fenn
 

  87090 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Perry Goldstein
 

  87091 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Deborah Heckert
 

  87092 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Kevin Holt
 

  87093 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Erika Honisch
 

  87094 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Judith Lochhead
 

  87095 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Ryan Minor
 

  87096 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Margaret Schedel
 

  87097 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Daria Semegen
 

  87098 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 August Sheehy
 

  87099 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Stephen Smith
 

  87100 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Benjamin Tausig
 

  87101 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Daniel Weymouth
 

  87102 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA
 

  94173 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA
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  94174 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA
 

  94175 TUT T43 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA
 

  94176 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 TBA
 

MUS  697  Directed Reading Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  81275 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Judith Lochhead

Note: S/U grading only.
 

MUS  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  81276 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3304 Judith Lochhead

Note: Prerequisite:  G-5 status.  S/U grading only.
 

Neuroscience (NEU) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

NEU  502  Read, Writing, Speaking Neuro Credit(s): 2  
  85715 LEC 01 M 03:30-05:00PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N111 Mary Kritzer

Note: Course starts several weeks after the beginning of the semester. See emails from the instructor for schedule.

 

NEU  517  Principles of Cell Signaling Credit(s): 3  
  86047 LEC 01 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 100 Roger Sher

TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 100 Maya Shelly
Note: Offered as NEU 517 and BIO 317

 

NEU  521  Intro to Cellular Neuro Credit(s): 2 to 3  
  85716 LEC 01 MWF 02:00-03:30PM 24-AUG-2026 14-OCT-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 054 David McKinnon

 

NEU  522  Intro to Molecular Neuro Credit(s): 2 to 3  
  85717 LEC 01 MWF 02:00-03:30PM 15-OCT-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 054 Prerana Shrestha

MWF 02:00-03:30PM 15-OCT-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 054 Josh Plotkin
 

NEU  547  Intro to Neural Computation Credit(s): 3  
  86951 LEC 01 TR 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 317 Siwei Wang

TR 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 317 Braden Brinkman
Note: Offered as BIO 347 and NEU 547

 

Oral Academic English (OAE) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

OAE  590  Oral Acad. English (Int.) Credit(s): 3  
TOEFL Speak score of 15-17, IELTS Speak Score 5-5.5

  91921 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N103 Jean Hendrickson
Note: Offered as OAE 590 and OAE 592

 
  93599 LEC 02 TR 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N111 Elizabeth Kotseas

Note: Offered as OAE 590 and OAE 592
 

OAE  592  Oral Acad. English (High Int.) Credit(s): 3  
Student must score a TOEFL Speak score of 18-20 or IELTS Speak Score of 6 or OAE 590.

  85940 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N103 Jean Hendrickson
Note: Offered as OAE 590 and OAE 592
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  94232 LEC 02 TR 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N111 Elizabeth Kotseas

Note: Offered as OAE 590 and OAE 592
 

OAE  594  Oral Acad. English (Advanced) Credit(s): 3  
Student must have TOEFL SPEAK Score of 21-22 or IELTS 6.5 or OAE 592

  82058 LEC 01 MW 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N103 Jean Hendrickson
Note: Offered as OAE 594 and OAE 194

 
  94233 LEC 02 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N109 Michael Loncar

Note: Offered as OAE 594 and OAE 194
 

Philosophy (PHI) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

PHI  501  Theories of Race Credit(s): 3  
#SPINOZA'S
ETHICS  95421 LEC 01 T 12:30-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 249 Darla Migan

 

PHI  505  History of Aesthetic Theory Credit(s): 3  
#PHENOMENOLOGY
OF PERCEPTION  95420 SEM S01 W 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 249 Megan Craig

 

PHI  507  Aesthetic System Credit(s): 3  
#HISTORICAL
FRAMEWORKS  95419 LEC 01 W 12:30-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 249 TBA

 

PHI  520  Advanced Studies in Philosophy Credit(s): 0 to 9  
  92828 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 232 Harvey Cormier

 
  94008 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 235 Valentina Moro

 
  85028 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 223 Robert Crease

 
  94022 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 246 Jennifer Carter

 
  85034 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 207 Anne O'Byrne

 
  91822 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 233 Rosabel Ansari

 
  85031 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 245 Gary Mar

 
  95562 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 231 Maximilian Tegtmeyer

 
  86784 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 221 Anthony Steinbock

 
  95563 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 239 Darla Migan

 
  85032 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 248 Clyde Miller

 
  85726 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 251 Alan Kim

 
  91823 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 241 Joseph Lemelin

 
  85033 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 218 Megan Craig

 

PHI  595  Directed Research Credit(s): 1 to 6  
  92830 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 232 Harvey Cormier
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  92833 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 203 Peter Carravetta
 

  92834 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 223 Robert Crease
 

  92837 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 235 Anne O'Byrne
 

  92838 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 233 Rosabel Ansari
 

  92839 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 245 Gary Mar
 

  95564 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 231 Maximilian Tegtmeyer
 

  92841 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 221 Anthony Steinbock
 

  95565 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 239 Darla Migan
 

  92840 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 248 Clyde Miller
 

  92842 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 251 Alan Kim
 

  92843 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 241 Joseph Lemelin
 

  92844 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 244 Megan Craig
 

  95587 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

PHI  599  Master's Thesis Research Credit(s): 3  
  84504 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 232 Harvey Cormier

 
  95588 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 235 Valentina Moro

 
  93502 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 203 Peter Carravetta

 
  85084 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 223 Robert Crease

 
  95569 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 246 Jennifer Carter

 
  85721 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 235 Anne O'Byrne

 
  91825 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 233 Rosabel Ansari

 
  84528 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 245 Gary Mar

 
  95566 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 231 Maximilian Tegtmeyer

 
  95567 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  95568 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 239 Darla Migan

 
  85000 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 248 Clyde Miller

 
  93503 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 251 Alan Kim

 
  91826 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 241 Joseph Lemelin

 
  84859 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 244 Megan Craig

 
  95591 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 

PHI  600  Ancient Philosophy Credit(s): 3  
#ARISTOTLE'S
METAPHYSICS  87346 SEM S01 M 05:00-07:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 249 Alan Kim
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PHI  604  Topics in History of Philosoph Credit(s): 3  
  95422 LEC 01 T 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 218 Rosabel Ansari

 

PHI  620  Advanced Problems in Philosoph Credit(s): 3  
  84973 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 232 Harvey Cormier

 
  94023 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 235 Valentina Moro

 
  95592 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 203 Peter Carravetta

 
  85037 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 223 Robert Crease

 
  83469 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 246 Jennifer Carter

 
  85041 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 235 Anne O'Byrne

 
  91821 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 233 Rosabel Ansari

 
  84529 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 245 Gary Mar

 
  95526 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 231 Maximilian Tegtmeyer

 
  86750 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 221 Anthony Steinbock

 
  95527 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 239 Darla Migan

 
  85039 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 248 Clyde Miller

 
  85580 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 251 Alan Kim

 
  85040 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 241 Joseph Lemelin

 
  84860 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 244 Megan Craig

 
  94024 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 

PHI  621  Independent Study Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  81286 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 232 Harvey Cormier

Note: S/U grading only.
 

  94009 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 235 Valentina Moro
 

  86990 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 203 Peter Carravetta
 

  82424 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 223 Robert Crease
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  84913 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 207 Anne O'Byrne

 
  91812 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 233 Rosabel Ansari

 
  83363 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 245 Gary Mar

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  95528 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 231 Maximilian Tegtmeyer

 
  86751 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 221 Anthony Steinbock

 
  95529 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 239 Darla Migan

 
  83369 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 248 Clyde Miller
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Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  85582 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 251 Alan Kim

 
  91813 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 241 Joseph Lemelin

 
  84861 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 244 Megan Craig

 
  94025 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 

PHI  622  Supervised Teaching Credit(s): 3  
  81290 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 207 Anne O'Byrne

Note: S/U grading only.
 

PHI  631  Seminar in Analytic Philosophy Credit(s): 3  
#WITTGENSTEIN  95423 SEM S01 M 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 249 Gary Mar

 

PHI  639  Social & Political Philosophy Credit(s): 3  
#HANNAH ARENDT  95424 SEM S01 W 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 218 Anne O'Byrne

 

PHI  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  81291 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 232 Harvey Cormier

Note: S/U grading only.
 

  94010 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 235 Valentina Moro
 

  86991 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 203 Peter Carravetta
 

  82425 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 223 Robert Crease
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  84914 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 207 Anne O'Byrne

 
  91815 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 233 Rosabel Ansari

 
  83364 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 245 Gary Mar

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  95530 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 231 Maximilian Tegtmeyer

 
  86752 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 221 Anthony Steinbock

 
  95531 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 239 Darla Migan

 
  83370 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 248 Clyde Miller

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  85581 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 251 Alan Kim

 
  91814 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 241 Joseph Lemelin

 
  84862 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 244 Megan Craig

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  94026 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
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Physics (PHY) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

PHY  501  Classical Mechanics Credit(s): 3  
  81150 LEC 01 MW 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 069 TBA

 

PHY  503  Methods of Mathem Physics I Credit(s): 3  
  86206 LEC 01 MW 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N109 TBA

 

PHY  511  Quantum Mechanics I Credit(s): 3  
  81151 LEC 01 TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P113 TBA

 

PHY  514  Current Research Instruments Credit(s): 3  
  85210 LEC 01 TR 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     S265 TBA

 

PHY  515  Methods of Experimntl Rsrch I Credit(s): 3  
  81152 LAB L01 MW 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     B114 TBA

Note: Offered as PHY 515 and PHY 445
 

  84359 LAB L02 TR 12:30-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     B114 TBA
Note: Offered as PHY 515 and PHY 445

 

PHY  517  Lab Course in Astronomicl Tech Credit(s): 3  
  91925 LAB L01 MW 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 450 Simon Birrer

Note: Offered as AST 443 and PHY 517
 

PHY  540  Statistical Mechanics Credit(s): 3  
  86207 LEC 01 TR 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR 3220 TBA

 

PHY  554  Fundamentals of Accelerator Ph Credit(s): 3  
  91390 LEC 01 MW 06:30-07:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     D103 TBA

 

PHY  555  Solid-State Physics I Credit(s): 3  
  81153 LEC 01 MW 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 177 TBA

 

PHY  558  Physical Biology Credit(s): 3  
  85628 LEC 01 MWF 11:00-11:55AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA L101 Gabor Balazsi

Note: Offered as PHY 558 and CHE 558 and BME 558
 

PHY  560  Frontiers of Phys & Astrophy Credit(s): 0 to 3  
  95809 LEC 01 MW 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     D122 Barry Barish

 

PHY  562  Atomic Physics and Lasers Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  85282 LEC 01 TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N102 TBA

Note: Offered as PHY 452 and PHY 562
 

PHY  568  Quantum Information Science Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  87340 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S218 TBA

 

PHY  569  QIST Laboratory Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  87339 LAB L01 MW 08:00-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     B114 TBA
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PHY  571  Electromag Theory for Teachers Credit(s): 3  
  84184 LEC 01 MW 08:00-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR M0113 TBA

Note: Offered as PHY 301 and  PHY 571.01
 

PHY  573  Mechanics for Teachers Credit(s): 3  
  84185 LEC 01 TR 08:00-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 205 TBA

Note: Offered as PHY 303 and PHY 573
 

PHY  576  Thermo Stat Mech for Teachers Credit(s): 3  
  91593 LEC 01 MW 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 079 TBA

Note: Offered as PHY 576 and PHY 306.
 

PHY  580  Special Research Projects Credit(s): 1 to 18  
  81154 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Roy Lacey

 
  82772 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alexandre Abanov

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81155 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Matthew Dawber
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82784 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gillian Winters

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82790 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Zingale
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82797 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dmitri Averin

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82804 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nicola Giacinto
Piacquadio

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82810 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Leonardo Rastelli
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82816 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vladimir Litvinenko

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82823 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dmitri Kharzeev
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82830 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA JoAnne Hewett

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81156 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Simon Birrer
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82841 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Will Farr

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82848 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Radu Ionas
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82854 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marivi Fernandez-Serra

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82861 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Axel Drees
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
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  82868 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mengkun Liu
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82874 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Qiang Li

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82881 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Elizabeth Worcester
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81157 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Raymond Blackwell

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82892 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Philip Armitage
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82898 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jennifer Cano

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81158 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vladimir J. Goldman
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81159 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Erlend Graf

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82915 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jesus Perez Rios
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82922 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Aishwarya Kumar

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82929 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Thomas Hemmick
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82935 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA John Hobbs

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81160 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sergey Syritsyn
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82945 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Angela Kelly

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82951 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Chang Jung
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82957 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Wilking

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82964 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nikita Nekrasov
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82971 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ken Dill

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81161 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zhoudunming Tu
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82984 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vladimir Korepin

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82989 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Rosalba Perna
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81162 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kenneth Lanzetta

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
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  82999 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA James Lattimer
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83005 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Cyrus Dreyer

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81163 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vivian Miranda
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83015 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jan Bernauer

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81164 TUT T43 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Raju Venugopalan
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81165 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA James Misewich

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83032 TUT T45 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Patrick Meade
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83038 TUT T46 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joanna Kiryluk

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81166 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Clark McGrew
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83048 TUT T48 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hannah Arnold

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83409 TUT T49 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nathanan Tantivasadakarn

 
  83054 TUT T50 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xu Du

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83060 TUT T51 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Emilio Mendez
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83066 TUT T52 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Harold Metcalf

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83072 TUT T53 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Laszlo Mihaly
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83078 TUT T54 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA BJOERN SCHENKE

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81167 TUT T55 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Thomas Allison
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83088 TUT T56 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Barry Barish

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83094 TUT T57 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Cinzia Da Via
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83100 TUT T58 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Navid Vafaei-Najafabadi

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81168 TUT T59 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Valerio Dao
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83109 TUT T60 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Martin Rocek

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
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  83116 TUT T61 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Luis Alvarez-Gaume

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83122 TUT T62 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dominik Schneble
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81169 TUT T63 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Shrock

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83129 TUT T64 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Edward Shuryak
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83136 TUT T65 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Han Ma

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83142 TUT T66 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marilena Loverde
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83149 TUT T67 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tzu-Chieh Wei

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83154 TUT T68 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jin Koda
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83160 TUT T69 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eden Figueroa Barragan

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83166 TUT T70 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Abhay Deshpande
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83172 TUT T71 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Peter Stephens

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83179 TUT T72 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA George Sterman
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83186 TUT T73 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gabor David

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  85120 TUT T74 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anze Slosar
 

  83195 TUT T75 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jiangyong Jia
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83202 TUT T76 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ross Corliss

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83208 TUT T77 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jacobus Verbaarschot
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81170 TUT T78 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Frederick Walter

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83221 TUT T79 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zohar Komargodski
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83227 TUT T80 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anja von der Linden

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83234 TUT T81 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alexander Zamolodchikov

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83240 TUT T82 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Goldbart
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
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  83247 TUT T83 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kunal Das

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83254 TUT T84 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ismail Zahed
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83458 TUT T85 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Concha Gonzalez Garcia

 
  83459 TUT T86 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Thomas Weinacht

 
  84593 TUT T87 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yinchen He

 
  84594 TUT T88 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Neelima Sehgal

 
  84595 TUT T89 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Cedomir Petrovic

 
  84604 TUT T90 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Derek Teaney

 
  84596 TUT T91 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA F. Douglas Swesty

 
  84597 TUT T92 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sergey Belomestnykh

 
  84598 TUT T93 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yimei Zhu

 
  84599 TUT T95 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dmitri Tsybychev

 
  84600 TUT T96 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alan Calder

 
  84601 TUT T97 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Rouven Essig

 
  84602 TUT T98 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Felix Ringer

 
  84603 TUT T99 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lilianne Mujica-Parodi

 

PHY  582  Optics Rotation Credit(s): 0 to 2  
  92415 LEC 01 TR 08:00-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     S265 TBA

 

PHY  584  Rotation in Physical Biology Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  86203 LAB L01 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Ken Dill

 

PHY  585  Special Study Credit(s): 1 to 18  
  81171 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Roy Lacey

 
  82773 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alexandre Abanov

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82779 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Matthew Dawber
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82785 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gillian Winters

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82791 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Zingale
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82798 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dmitri Averin

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82805 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nicola Giacinto
Piacquadio

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
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  82811 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Leonardo Rastelli
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82817 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vladimir Litvinenko

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82824 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dmitri Kharzeev
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82831 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA JoAnne Hewett

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81172 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Simon Birrer
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82842 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Will Farr

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82849 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Radu Ionas
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82855 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marivi Fernandez-Serra

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82862 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Axel Drees
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82869 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mengkun Liu

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82875 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Qiang Li
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82882 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Elizabeth Worcester

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82887 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Raymond Blackwell
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82893 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Philip Armitage

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82899 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jennifer Cano
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82905 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vladimir J. Goldman

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82910 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Erlend Graf
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82916 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jesus Perez Rios

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82923 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Aishwarya Kumar
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82930 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Thomas Hemmick

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82936 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA John Hobbs
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82941 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sergey Syritsyn

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
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  82946 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Angela Kelly
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82952 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Chang Jung

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82958 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Wilking
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82965 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nikita Nekrasov

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82972 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ken Dill
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82978 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zhoudunming Tu

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81173 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vladimir Korepin
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82990 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Rosalba Perna

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81174 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kenneth Lanzetta
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83000 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA James Lattimer

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83006 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Cyrus Dreyer
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81175 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vivian Miranda

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83016 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jan Bernauer
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81176 TUT T43 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Raju Venugopalan

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83026 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA James Misewich
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83033 TUT T45 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Patrick Meade

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83039 TUT T46 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joanna Kiryluk
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81177 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Clark McGrew

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83049 TUT T48 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hannah Arnold
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83410 TUT T49 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nathanan Tantivasadakarn

 
  81178 TUT T50 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xu Du

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81179 TUT T51 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Emilio Mendez
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
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  83067 TUT T52 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Harold Metcalf
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83073 TUT T53 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Laszlo Mihaly

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83079 TUT T54 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA BJOERN SCHENKE
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83084 TUT T55 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Thomas Allison

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83089 TUT T56 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Barry Barish
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83095 TUT T57 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Cinzia Da Via

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81180 TUT T58 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Navid Vafaei-Najafabadi

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81181 TUT T59 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Valerio Dao
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83110 TUT T60 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Martin Rocek

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83117 TUT T61 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Luis Alvarez-Gaume
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83123 TUT T62 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dominik Schneble

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  84605 TUT T63 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Shrock
 

  83130 TUT T64 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Edward Shuryak
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83137 TUT T65 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Han Ma

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83143 TUT T66 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marilena Loverde
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81182 TUT T67 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tzu-Chieh Wei

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83155 TUT T68 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jin Koda
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83161 TUT T69 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eden Figueroa Barragan

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83167 TUT T70 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Abhay Deshpande
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83173 TUT T71 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Peter Stephens

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83180 TUT T72 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA George Sterman
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83187 TUT T73 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gabor David

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
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  83190 TUT T74 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anze Slosar
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83196 TUT T75 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jiangyong Jia

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83203 TUT T76 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ross Corliss
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83209 TUT T77 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jacobus Verbaarschot

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83215 TUT T78 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Frederick Walter
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83222 TUT T79 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zohar Komargodski

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83228 TUT T80 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anja von der Linden
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83235 TUT T81 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alexander Zamolodchikov

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83241 TUT T82 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Goldbart
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83248 TUT T83 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kunal Das

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83255 TUT T84 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ismail Zahed
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83460 TUT T85 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Concha Gonzalez Garcia

 
  83461 TUT T86 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Thomas Weinacht

 
  84606 TUT T87 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yinchen He

 
  84607 TUT T88 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Neelima Sehgal

 
  84608 TUT T89 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Cedomir Petrovic

 
  84609 TUT T90 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Derek Teaney

 
  84610 TUT T91 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA F. Douglas Swesty

 
  84611 TUT T92 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sergey Belomestnykh

 
  84612 TUT T93 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yimei Zhu

 
  84613 TUT T95 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dmitri Tsybychev

 
  84614 TUT T96 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alan Calder

 
  84615 TUT T97 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Rouven Essig

 
  84616 TUT T98 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Felix Ringer

 
  84617 TUT T99 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lilianne Mujica-Parodi

 

PHY  595  Master's Degree Thesis Rsrch Credit(s): 1 to 18  
  82768 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Roy Lacey

Note: S/U grading only.
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  82774 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alexandre Abanov

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82780 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Matthew Dawber

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82786 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gillian Winters

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82792 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Zingale

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82799 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dmitri Averin

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82806 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nicola Giacinto

Piacquadio
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82812 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Leonardo Rastelli

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82818 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vladimir Litvinenko

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82825 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dmitri Kharzeev

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82832 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA JoAnne Hewett

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  81183 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Simon Birrer

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82843 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Will Farr

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82850 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Radu Ionas

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82856 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marivi Fernandez-Serra

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82863 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Axel Drees

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82870 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mengkun Liu

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.
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  82876 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Qiang Li
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82883 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Elizabeth Worcester

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82888 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Raymond Blackwell

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82894 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Philip Armitage

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82900 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jennifer Cano

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82906 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vladimir J. Goldman

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82911 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Erlend Graf

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82917 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jesus Perez Rios

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82924 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Aishwarya Kumar

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82931 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Thomas Hemmick

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82937 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA John Hobbs

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  81184 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sergey Syritsyn

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82947 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Angela Kelly
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82953 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Chang Jung

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82959 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Michael Wilking

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82966 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nikita Nekrasov

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82973 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ken Dill

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.
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  82979 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zhoudunming Tu

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82985 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vladimir Korepin

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82991 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Rosalba Perna

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  81185 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kenneth Lanzetta

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83001 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA James Lattimer
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83007 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Cyrus Dreyer

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83011 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Vivian Miranda

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83017 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jan Bernauer

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83022 TUT T43 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Raju Venugopalan

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83027 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA James Misewich

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83034 TUT T45 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Patrick Meade

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83040 TUT T46 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joanna Kiryluk

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83044 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Clark McGrew

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83050 TUT T48 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hannah Arnold

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83411 TUT T49 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nathanan Tantivasadakarn

 
  83055 TUT T50 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xu Du

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83061 TUT T51 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Emilio Mendez

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.
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  83068 TUT T52 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Harold Metcalf

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83074 TUT T53 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Laszlo Mihaly

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83080 TUT T54 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA BJOERN SCHENKE

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  81186 TUT T55 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Thomas Allison

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83090 TUT T56 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Barry Barish
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83096 TUT T57 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Cinzia Da Via

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83101 TUT T58 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Navid Vafaei-Najafabadi

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83105 TUT T59 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Valerio Dao

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83111 TUT T60 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Martin Rocek

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83118 TUT T61 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Luis Alvarez-Gaume

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83124 TUT T62 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dominik Schneble

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  84618 TUT T63 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Shrock

 
  83131 TUT T64 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Edward Shuryak

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83138 TUT T65 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Han Ma

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83144 TUT T66 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marilena Loverde

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83150 TUT T67 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tzu-Chieh Wei

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83156 TUT T68 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jin Koda

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.
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  83162 TUT T69 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eden Figueroa Barragan

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83168 TUT T70 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Abhay Deshpande

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83174 TUT T71 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Peter Stephens

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83181 TUT T72 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA George Sterman

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83188 TUT T73 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gabor David

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  85121 TUT T74 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anze Slosar

 
  83197 TUT T75 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jiangyong Jia

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83204 TUT T76 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ross Corliss

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83210 TUT T77 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jacobus Verbaarschot

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83216 TUT T78 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Frederick Walter

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83223 TUT T79 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Zohar Komargodski

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83229 TUT T80 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anja von der Linden

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83236 TUT T81 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alexander Zamolodchikov

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83242 TUT T82 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Goldbart

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83249 TUT T83 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kunal Das

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83256 TUT T84 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ismail Zahed

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83462 TUT T85 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Concha Gonzalez Garcia

 

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________

___________________________________________
Graduate Courses 167



  83463 TUT T86 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Thomas Weinacht
 

  84619 TUT T87 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yinchen He
 

  84620 TUT T88 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Neelima Sehgal
 

  84621 TUT T89 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Cedomir Petrovic
 

  84622 TUT T90 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Derek Teaney
 

  84623 TUT T91 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA F. Douglas Swesty
 

  84624 TUT T92 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sergey Belomestnykh
 

  84625 TUT T93 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yimei Zhu
 

  94451 TUT T94 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ciro Riccio
 

  84626 TUT T95 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dmitri Tsybychev
 

  84627 TUT T96 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alan Calder
 

  84628 TUT T97 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Rouven Essig
 

  84629 TUT T98 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Felix Ringer
 

  84630 TUT T99 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lilianne Mujica-Parodi
 

PHY  598  Graduate Seminar I Credit(s): 0 to 1  
  84211 SEM S01 M 05:00-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P130 TBA

 

PHY  599  Graduate Seminar II Credit(s): 0 to 1  
  81187 SEM S01 R 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P130 TBA

 

PHY  604  Computational Methods II Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  93558 LEC 01 TR 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MELVILLE LBR W4530 TBA

 

PHY  611  Quantum Field Theory II Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  85890 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P122 TBA

 

PHY  612  Theoretical Particle Physics Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  86590 LEC 01 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 177 TBA

 

PHY  620  Modern General Relativity Credit(s): 3  
  95068 LEC 01 MW 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N105 Neelima Sehgal

 

PHY  622  String Theory I Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  84210 LEC 01 MW 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  3016 TBA

 

PHY  655  Advanced Graduate Seminar Credit(s): 0 to 3  
  84458 SEM S01 F 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P122 TBA

 

PHY  665  Jrnl Clb in Cmpttnl Credit(s): 0 to 1  
  85886 SEM S01 W 11:00-11:55AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MATHEMATICS 1122A Robert Rizzo

Note: Offered as PHY 665 and AMS 532
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PHY  670  Seminar in Theoretical Physics Credit(s): 0 to 1  
  81189 SEM S01 R 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 MATHEMATICS 6125 TBA

Note: S/U grading only.
 

PHY  672  Sem in Elementary Particles Credit(s): 0 to 1  
  81190 SEM S01 M 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     D122 TBA

Note: S/U grading only.
 

PHY  674  Seminar in Nuclear Physics Credit(s): 0 to 1  
#NUCLEAR
PHYSICS
EXPERIMENTAL  81191 SEM S01 R 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     C120 TBA

Note: S/U grading only.
 

#NUCLEAR
PHYSICS THEORY  81192 SEM S02 R 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     C133 TBA

Note: S/U grading only.
 

PHY  676  Seminar in Solid-State Physics Credit(s): 0 to 1  
  81193 SEM S01 F 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     B131 TBA

Note: S/U grading only.
 

PHY  678  AMO Seminar Credit(s): 0 to 1  
  81194 SEM S01 M 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     S141 TBA

Note: S/U grading only.
 

PHY  680  Topics in Theoretical Physics Credit(s): 1 to 3  
#NON-PERTURBATI
VE ADVANCE QFT  91922 LEC 02 TR 08:00-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  3014 TBA

 

PHY  689  Special Topics in Accelerator Credit(s): 1 to 3  
#ACCELERATOR
SCIENCE
OVERVIEW  92414 LEC 01 R 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P125 TBA

 

PHY  693  High Power RF Engineering Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  95821 LEC 01 TR 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S328 Jayant Parekh

Note: Offered as ESE 593/PHY 693
 

PHY  698  Colloquium Credit(s): 0 to 1  
  81195 LEC 01 T 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 137 TBA

 

PHY  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
Prerequisite: G5 Standing

  81196 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Roy Lacey
Note: S/U grading only.

 
  82775 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Alexandre Abanov

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  81197 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Matthew Dawber

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81198 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Gillian Winters
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
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  82793 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Michael Zingale

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82800 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Dmitri Averin

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82807 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Nicola Giacinto

Piacquadio
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  81199 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Leonardo Rastelli

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82819 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Vladimir Litvinenko
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82826 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Dmitri Kharzeev

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82833 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 JoAnne Hewett

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82837 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Simon Birrer

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82844 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Will Farr

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  81200 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Radu Ionas

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82857 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Marivi Fernandez-Serra
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82864 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Axel Drees

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82871 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Mengkun Liu

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82877 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Qiang Li

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  81201 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Elizabeth Worcester

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81202 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Raymond Blackwell
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81203 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Philip Armitage

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82901 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Jennifer Cano
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Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  81204 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Vladimir J. Goldman

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81205 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Erlend Graf
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82918 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Jesus Perez Rios

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82925 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Aishwarya Kumar

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  81206 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Thomas Hemmick

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82938 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 John Hobbs
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  81207 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Sergey Syritsyn

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81208 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Angela Kelly
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81209 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Chang Jung

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82960 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Michael Wilking
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82967 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Nikita Nekrasov

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82974 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Ken Dill

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  82980 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Zhoudunming Tu

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  81210 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Vladimir Korepin

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82992 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Rosalba Perna
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  81211 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Kenneth Lanzetta

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81212 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 James Lattimer
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81213 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Cyrus Dreyer

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81214 TUT T41 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Vivian Miranda
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Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83018 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Jan Bernauer
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  81215 TUT T43 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Raju Venugopalan

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83028 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 James Misewich
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  81216 TUT T45 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Patrick Meade

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81217 TUT T46 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Joanna Kiryluk
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81218 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Clark McGrew

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81219 TUT T48 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Hannah Arnold
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83412 TUT T49 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Nathanan Tantivasadakarn

 
  83056 TUT T50 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Xu Du

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83062 TUT T51 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Emilio Mendez

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  81220 TUT T52 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Harold Metcalf

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83075 TUT T53 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Laszlo Mihaly
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  81221 TUT T54 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 BJOERN SCHENKE

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81222 TUT T55 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Thomas Allison
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81223 TUT T56 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Barry Barish

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81224 TUT T57 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Cinzia Da Via
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81225 TUT T58 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Navid Vafaei-Najafabadi

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81226 TUT T59 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Valerio Dao
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83112 TUT T60 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Martin Rocek

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.
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  81227 TUT T61 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Luis Alvarez-Gaume
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83125 TUT T62 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Dominik Schneble

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  81228 TUT T63 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Robert Shrock

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83132 TUT T64 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Edward Shuryak
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  81229 TUT T65 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Han Ma

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83145 TUT T66 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 TBA
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  81230 TUT T67 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Tzu-Chieh Wei

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81231 TUT T68 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Jin Koda
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81232 TUT T69 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Eden Figueroa Barragan

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81233 TUT T70 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Abhay Deshpande
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83175 TUT T71 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Peter Stephens

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83182 TUT T72 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 George Sterman

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83189 TUT T73 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Gabor David

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83191 TUT T74 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Anze Slosar

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83198 TUT T75 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Jiangyong Jia

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  81234 TUT T76 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Ross Corliss

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83211 TUT T77 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Jacobus Verbaarschot
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83217 TUT T78 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 TBA

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  81235 TUT T79 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Zohar Komargodski

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
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  83230 TUT T80 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Anja von der Linden

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  85122 TUT T81 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Alexander Zamolodchikov

 
  83243 TUT T82 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Paul Goldbart

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83250 TUT T83 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Kunal Das

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83257 TUT T84 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Ismail Zahed

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website. S/U grading only.

 
  83464 TUT T85 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Concha Gonzalez Garcia

 
  83465 TUT T86 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Thomas Weinacht

 
  84553 TUT T87 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Yinchen He

 
  84554 TUT T88 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Neelima Sehgal

 
  84555 TUT T89 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 TBA

 
  84556 TUT T90 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Derek Teaney

 
  84557 TUT T91 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 F. Douglas Swesty

 
  84558 TUT T92 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Sergey Belomestnykh

 
  84559 TUT T93 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Yimei Zhu

 
  94623 TUT T94 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ciro Riccio

 
  84560 TUT T95 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Dmitri Tsybychev

 
  84561 TUT T96 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Alan Calder

 
  85123 TUT T97 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Rouven Essig

 
  84562 TUT T98 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Felix Ringer

 
  84563 TUT T99 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P110 Lilianne Mujica-Parodi

 

Political Science (POL) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

POL  501  Introductory Statistics Credit(s): 3  
Prereq: PPLMA, PSPMA, PPLMA/HPHMP, PPLMA/MBXMB, or permission of instructor.; Advisory Prerequisite: Some elementary

mathematics/statistics background helpful
  81045 LEC 01 T 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N702 Pazit Ben-Nun

 

POL  504  Research Design Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: PPLMA, PSPMA, PPLMA/HPHMP, PPLMA/MBXMB, or permission of instructor.

  93559 LEC 01 M 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N705 Andrew Delton
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POL  531  Planning and Public Affairs Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: PPLMA, PPLMA/HPHMP, PPLMA/MBXMB, or permission of instructor.

  95052 LEC 01 M 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N702 Richard Murdocco
 

POL  533  Immigration Politics & Policy Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: PPLMA, PPLMA/HPHMP, PPLMA/MBXMB, or permission of instructor.

  95053 LEC 01 W 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N702 Serena Clark
 

POL  535  Public Policy Analysis & Evalu Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: PPLMA, PPLMA/HPHMP, PPLMA/MBXMB, or permission of instructor.

  81046 LEC 01 R 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N702 Serena Clark
 

POL  543  Envir Politics & Policy Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: PPLMA, PPLMA/HPHMP, PPLMA/MBXMB, or permission of instructor.

  95054 LEC 01 W 06:30-09:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N702 TBA
 

POL  562  Passionate Politics Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Admission to PSPMA program or permission of instructor.

  95051 LEC 01 R 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N705 Stephanie DeMora
 

POL  568  Capstone Thesis in Pol Psy Credit(s): 6  
Prerequisite: Permission of MA in Political Psychology program director.

  92401 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Andrew Delton
 

POL  570  Directed Research in Pol Psy Credit(s): 1 to 6  
Prerequisite: Permission of MA in Political Psychology program director.

  94390 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Andrew Delton
 

POL  571  Moral Politics Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Admission to PSPMA program or permission of instructor.

  95055 LEC 01 T 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N705 Peter DeScioli
 

POL  591  Directed Policy Research Credit(s): 1 to 6  
Prerequisite: Permission of program director.

  87016 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Serena Clark
Note: Enrollment in Directed Policy Research requires approval of a proposal/syllabus by the MAPP program director.

 

POL  597  Capstone Internship in Public Credit(s): 6  
Prerequisites: POL 596 and 24 completed POL graduate credits.

  83607 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Serena Clark
 

POL  598  Capstone Thesis Project in Pub Credit(s): 6  
Prerequisites: POL 596 and 24 completed POL graduate credits.

  86584 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Serena Clark
 

POL  600  Research Project Credit(s): 0 to 3  
Prerequisite: Admission to the Political Science PhD Program

  87161 SEM S01 R 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N705 Eric Groenendyk
 

POL  602  Applied Data Analysis I Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Admission to the Political Science PhD Program
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  86757 LEC 01 MW 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N702 Ryan Vander Wielen
 

POL  604  Applied Data Analysis III Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Admission to the Political Science PhD Program

  81047 LEC 01 M 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N705 Wei Zhong
 

POL  605  Foundations: American Politics Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Admission to the Political Science PhD Program

  87015 LEC 01 R 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N702 Michael Peress
 

POL  608  Foundations: Pol Psych, Behav Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Admission to the Political Science PhD Program

  81048 LEC 01 T 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N702 Eric Groenendyk
 

POL  615  Legislative Process Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Admission to the Political Science PhD Program

  95056 LEC 01 T 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N702 Michael Peress
 

POL  628  Cooperation Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Admission to the Political Science PhD Program

  95057 SEM S01 R 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N702 Oleg Smirnov
 

POL  633  Social Influence & Grp Process Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Admission to the Political Science PhD Program

  95059 LEC 01 M 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N702 Leonie Huddy
 

POL  679  AdvTopics: Pol Psy Behav I Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Admission to the Political Science PhD Program

#SOCIAL
INFLUENCE  95681 LEC 01 R 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N703 Eric Groenendyk

 

POL  680  Directed Study Credit(s): 1 to 6  
Prerequisite: Admission to the Political Science PhD Program

  81049 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Pazit Ben-Nun
 

  83587 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Andrew Delton
 

  83588 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Stephanie DeMora
 

  83589 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Peter DeScioli
 

  83590 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Andrew Engelhardt
 

  83591 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Eric Groenendyk
 

  83592 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Leonie Huddy
 

  83593 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Reuben Kline
 

  83594 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Gallya Lahav
 

  83595 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Michael Peress
 

  83596 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Katherine Sawyer
 

  84368 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Oleg Smirnov
 

  84369 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Ryan Vander Wielen

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________

___________________________________________
Graduate Courses 176



 
  84370 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Wei Zhong

 
  86837 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA

 
  84429 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA

 
  84430 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA

 
  84517 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA

 
  86838 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA

 
  86839 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA

 
  86840 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA

 
  86841 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA

 
  86842 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA

 
  86843 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA

 
  86844 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA

 

POL  681  Directed Study Credit(s): 1 to 9  
Prerequisite: Admission to the Political Science PhD Program

  81050 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Pazit Ben-Nun
 

  83597 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Andrew Delton
 

  83598 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Stephanie DeMora
 

  83599 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Peter DeScioli
 

  83600 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Andrew Engelhardt
 

  83601 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Eric Groenendyk
 

  83602 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Leonie Huddy
 

  83603 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Reuben Kline
 

  83604 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Gallya Lahav
 

  83605 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Michael Peress
 

  83606 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Katherine Sawyer
 

  84371 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Oleg Smirnov
 

  84372 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Ryan Vander Wielen
 

  84373 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Wei Zhong
 

  84431 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA
 

  84432 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA
 

  84433 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA
 

  84518 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA
 

  86845 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA
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  86846 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA
 

  86847 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA
 

  86848 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA
 

  86849 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA
 

  86850 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA
 

  86851 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA
 

POL  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
Prerequisite: Admission to the Political Science PhD Program

  83575 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Pazit Ben-Nun
 

  83574 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Andrew Delton
 

  83576 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Stephanie DeMora
 

  83577 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Peter DeScioli
 

  83578 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Andrew Engelhardt
 

  83579 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Eric Groenendyk
 

  86829 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Leonie Huddy
 

  83580 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Reuben Kline
 

  83581 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Gallya Lahav
 

  83582 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Michael Peress
 

  83583 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Katherine Sawyer
 

  83584 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Oleg Smirnov
 

  83585 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Ryan Vander Wielen
 

  83586 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Wei Zhong
 

  84434 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA
 

  84435 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA
 

  84436 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA
 

  84519 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA
 

  86830 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA
 

  86831 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA
 

  86832 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA
 

  86833 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA
 

  86834 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA
 

  86835 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA
 

  86836 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S701 TBA
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Portuguese (POR) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

POR  511  Prtgs fr Spnsh Spkr Credit(s): 3  
  87216 LEC 01 TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY A 144 Monica Panigassi

Vicentini
Note: Offered as POR 411 and POR 511

 

Psychology (PSY) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

PSY  501  Analy of Vari and Exper Design Credit(s): 3  
Co-Requisite: PSY 508 and student enrolled in PSY program.

  81087 SEM S01 MWF 09:30-10:25AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY A 144 Antonio Freitas
Note: Co-requisite: PSY 508. Students who are not in the Psychology graduate program will be deregistered.

 

PSY  504  First Year Seminar Credit(s): 0 to 3  
Prerequisite: Must be Psychology Graduate Student

  81088 SEM S01 M 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY A 109 Susan Brennan
Note: Students who are not in the Psychology graduate program will be deregistered.

 

PSY  508  Intro to Computer Applications Credit(s): 0 to 1  
Corequisite:PSY 501 or 502

  81089 LAB L01 F 12:30-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY A 141 Cameron Jones
Note: Co-requisite: PSY 501 or 502. Students who are not in a Psychology graduate program will be deregistered.

 

PSY  518  Memory Credit(s): 3  
  95121 SEM S01 TR 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY B 316 Suparna Rajaram

 

PSY  534  Assessment: General Princip... Credit(s): 2  
Prerequiste: Must be clinical doctoral student

  81924 SEM S01 T 12:30-02:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY B 316 Aprajita Mohanty
Note: Students who are not in the Psychology graduate program will be deregistered.

 

PSY  545  PSYCHOPATHOLOGY Credit(s): 2  
Prerequisite: Must be Psychology Graduate Student

  84542 SEM S01 R 12:30-02:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY B 316 Daniel Klein
Note: Students who are not in a Psychology graduate program will be de-registered.

 

PSY  549  Prejudice and Discrimination Credit(s): 3  
  95122 SEM S01 TR 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY B 316 Bonita London

 

PSY  581  Integrative Neuro Seminar I Credit(s): 0 to 3  
  81090 SEM S01 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY A 341 Ryan Parsons

Note: Students who are not in the Psychology graduate program will be deregistered.

 

PSY  583  Cognitive Science Seminar I Credit(s): 0 to 3  
  81091 SEM S01 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY B 342 Lauren Richmond
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Note: Students who are not in the Psychology graduate program will be deregistered.

 

PSY  585  Social & Health Psy Seminar I Credit(s): 0 to 3  
  80976 SEM S01 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY B 254 Stacey Scott

Note: Students not in a Psychology Graduate program will be de-registered.
 

PSY  587  Clinical Psychology Seminar I Credit(s): 0 to 3  
  86028 SEM S01 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY A 338 Daniel Klein

Note: Students not enrolled in a Psychology graduate program will be de-registered.

 

PSY  605  Advanced Clinical Practicum Credit(s): 2  
Prerequisite: Must be Psychology Graduate Student

  91541 SEM S01 W 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY B 316 Briana Last
W 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY B 316 Joanne Davila

 

PSY  606  Supervised Practice Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Must be Psychology Graduate Student

  94463 SEM S05 TR 08:00-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY B 338 Lu Dong
 

  91951 SEM S09 MW 08:00-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY B 313 Joanne Davila
 

  94464 SEM S12 TR 08:00-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY B 340 Julian Burger
 

  83609 SEM S13 TR 08:00-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY B 356 Briana Last
 

  86591 SEM S29 TR 08:00-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY B 420 Brady Nelson
 

  94465 SEM S35 TR 08:00-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY B 413 Candice Alfano
 

  87399 SEM S36 TR 08:00-09:20AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY B 300 Kristin Bernard
 

PSY  610  Seminars in Selected Topics Credit(s): 0 to 3  
#SURVEY OF
CLINICAL
PSYCHOLOGY  86882 SEM S02 M 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY B 316 Daniel Klein

Note: Students who are not in a Psychology graduate program will be de-registered.

 
#CLINICAL
SUPERVISION
PRACTICUM  91903 SEM S03 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY B 438 Dina Vivian

 
#DETECTING &
ADDRESSING BIAS
4  92533 SEM S04 HTBA TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY B 322 Susan Brennan

 
#MULTILEVEL
MODELING  92532 SEM S05 TR 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY A 256 Stacey Scott

 

PSY  621  Seminar in Teaching Methods Credit(s): 0 to 3  
Prerequisite: Must be Psychology Graduate Student

  95123 SEM S01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY B 316 Lauren Richmond
 

PSY  696  Readings Credit(s): 1 to 12  
Prerequisite: Must be Psychology Graduate Student

  83337 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Susan Brennan
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  95187 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christine Guardino
 

  95188 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Cameron Jones
 

  84421 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nicholas Eaton
 

  95189 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lu Dong
 

  83331 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Turhan Canli
 

  83332 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jennifer Bowers
 

  83333 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Andrea Pittarello
 

  83426 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joanne Davila
 

  83334 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lauren Richmond
 

  95190 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Naftali Raz
 

  95191 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Julian Burger
 

  83336 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Briana Last
 

  83335 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gregory Zelinsky
 

  86544 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xi Chen
 

  83338 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alice Powers
 

  83340 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sheri Levy
 

  83435 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Antonio Freitas
 

  83341 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Brenda Anderson
 

  83342 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Daniel Klein
 

  95192 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dina Vivian
 

  95193 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tori Pena
 

  86149 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Stacey Scott
 

  95194 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ryan Parsons
 

  83343 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hoi Chung Leung
 

  83344 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA K O'Leary
 

  83345 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Brady Nelson
 

  84514 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Bonita London
 

  95195 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joy Bolger
 

  95196 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Pamela De Rosse
 

  95197 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sahil Luthra
 

  95198 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Candice Alfano
 

  85063 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kristin Bernard
 

  95199 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Raunak Pillai
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  83347 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Aprajita Mohanty
 

  83348 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marci Lobel
 

  83349 TUT T49 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Susan Brennan
 

  83350 TUT T93 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Suparna Rajaram
 

PSY  698  Research Credit(s): 0 to 12  
Prerequisite: Must be Psychology Graduate Student

  81093 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Susan Brennan
 

  93365 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christine Guardino
 

  94499 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Cameron Jones
 

  84422 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nicholas Eaton
 

  94500 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lu Dong
 

  81094 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Turhan Canli
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81095 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jennifer Bowers

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81096 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Andrea Pittarello
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83427 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joanne Davila

 
  86545 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lauren Richmond

 
  92001 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Naftali Raz

 
  94501 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Julian Burger

 
  81097 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Briana Last

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81098 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gregory Zelinsky
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  86546 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xi Chen

 
  83314 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alice Powers

 
  81099 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sheri Levy

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83436 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Antonio Freitas
 

  81100 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Brenda Anderson
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  84327 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Roman Kotov

 
  81101 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Daniel Klein

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  85719 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dina Vivian
 

  94502 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tori Pena
 

  84425 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Stacey Scott
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  85804 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ryan Parsons

 
  83316 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hoi Chung Leung

 
  81102 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA K O'Leary

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81103 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Brady Nelson
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  84515 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Bonita London

 
  95363 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joy Bolger

 
  95364 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Pamela De Rosse

 
  94503 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sahil Luthra

 
  94504 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Candice Alfano

 
  85064 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kristin Bernard

 
  94505 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Raunak Pillai

 
  81104 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Aprajita Mohanty

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81105 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marci Lobel
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81106 TUT T49 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Susan Brennan

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81107 TUT T93 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Suparna Rajaram
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 

PSY  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
Prerequisite: Must be Psychology Graduate Student

  81108 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Susan Brennan
 

  93662 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Christine Guardino
 

  84423 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Nicholas Eaton
 

  83318 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Turhan Canli
 

  83319 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Arthur Samuel
 

  81109 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Andrea Pittarello
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  83428 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joanne Davila

 
  86547 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lauren Richmond

 
  93663 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Naftali Raz

 
  83352 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Briana Last

 
  83320 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gregory Zelinsky

 
  86548 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Xi Chen

 
  83321 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alice Powers
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  81110 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sheri Levy

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  83608 TUT T19 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Antonio Freitas
 

  83323 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Brenda Anderson
 

  84328 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Roman Kotov
 

  83324 TUT T22 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Daniel Klein
 

  93664 TUT T23 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dina Vivian
 

  93665 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Tori Pena
 

  84426 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Stacey Scott
 

  85805 TUT T26 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ryan Parsons
 

  83325 TUT T27 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Hoi Chung Leung
 

  81111 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA K O'Leary
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81112 TUT T29 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Brady Nelson

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  84516 TUT T31 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Bonita London
 

  93666 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joy Bolger
 

  93667 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Pamela De Rosse
 

  85484 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kristin Bernard
 

  83327 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Aprajita Mohanty
 

  83328 TUT T47 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marci Lobel
 

  83329 TUT T49 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Susan Brennan
 

  83330 TUT T93 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Suparna Rajaram
 

Russian (RUS) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

RUS  591  Language Acquisition I Credit(s): 1 to 4  
 LEC 02 MW 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 054 Olga Permitina

MW 11:00-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 054 Anna Geisherik
Note: RUS 591.02 meets with RUS 111.02. Email jessica.infanzon@stonybrook.edu to enroll

 

Science Teacher Prep (SCI) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

SCI  510  Intro to Science Teaching Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: admission to Masters of Arts in Teaching - Science; minimum GPA 3.00 Corequisite: SCI 549 Note: you must

register for the same sections of SCI 510 and SCI 549
  81835 LEC 01 M 04:25-07:30PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 063 Jessica Chen

Note: Coreq: SCI 549.    
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Offered as SCI 410 and SCI 510
 

  83638 LEC 02 M 04:25-07:30PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 063 Jessica Chen
Note: Coreq: SCI 549.    
Offered as SCI 410 and SCI 510

 

SCI  520  Sci Instructnl Strateg & Tech Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisites: B or higher in SCI 510; admission to Master of Arts in Teaching- Science; minimum GPA; Corequisite: SCI 550

Note: you must register for the same sections of SCI 520 and 550
  81838 LEC 01 T 04:45-07:35PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 063 Jessica Chen

T 04:45-07:35PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 063 Kristen Napolitano
T 04:45-07:35PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 063 Caren Gough

Note: Offered as SCI 520 and SCI 420.   
Coreq: SCI 550

 
  83640 LEC 02 T 04:45-07:35PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 063 Kristen Napolitano

T 04:45-07:35PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 063 Caren Gough
Note: Offered as SCI 520 and SCI 420.   
Coreq: SCI 550

 

SCI  530  Applied Rsrch in Educ Settings Credit(s): 3  
  84760 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Keith Sheppard

 

SCI  554  Spvs Teaching of Science Sem Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Permission from the department; B or higher in SCI 520; matriculation in a science MAT; Corequisites: SCI 551

and 552
  80981 SEM S01 W 04:25-07:15PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 063 Jessica Chen

W 04:25-07:15PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 063 Caren Gough
Note: Offered as SCI 554 and SCI 454  
Coreq SCI 551 and SCI 552

 
  83646 SEM S02 W 04:25-07:15PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 063 Caren Gough

W 04:25-07:15PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 063 Jessica Chen
Note: Offered as SCI 554 and SCI 454  
Coreq SCI 551 and SCI 552

 
  84409 SEM S03 W 04:25-07:15PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 063 Caren Gough

W 04:25-07:15PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 063 Kristen Napolitano
W 04:25-07:15PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 063 Jessica Chen

Note: Offered as SCI 554 and SCI 454  
Coreq SCI 551 and SCI 552

 
  84411 SEM S04 W 04:25-07:15PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 063 Jessica Chen

Note: Offered as SCI 554 and SCI 454  
Coreq SCI 551 and SCI 552

 
  84410 SEM S05 W 04:25-07:15PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 063 Jessica Chen

Note: Offered as SCI 554 and SCI 454  
Coreq SCI 551 and SCI 552

 

Sociology (SOC) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

SOC  504  Logic and Pract of Sociology Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Enrollment in Sociology MA or Sociology PhD program, or Department Consent

  94601 SEM S02 W 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N403 TBA
 

SOC  505  Classical Sociological Theory Credit(s): 3  
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Prerequisite: Enrollment in Sociology MA or Sociology PhD program, or Department Consent

  95463 LEC 01 R 12:00-02:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N403 Nicholas Wilson
 

SOC  590  Independent Study Credit(s): 1 to 12  
Prerequisite: Enrollment in Sociology MA or Sociology PhD program, or Department Consent

  85097 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N419 Kristen Shorette
 

  87010 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S433 Yongjun Zhang
 

  85307 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S445 John Shandra
 

  85317 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S429 Catherine Marrone
 

  83258 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S443 Daniel Levy
 

  85308 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N423 Carrie Shandra
 

  85534 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S449 Jen Heerwig
 

  81132 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S415 Timothy Moran
 

  85776 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S457 Kristen Shorette
 

  92235 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S401 Manisha Desai
 

  83259 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N439 Nicholas Wilson
 

  85777 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S455 Jason Jones
 

  91379 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N433 Wan-Zi Lu
 

  92236 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N445 Nicholas Bascunan-Wiley

 

SOC  595  Special Seminars Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Enrollment in Sociology MA or Sociology PhD program, or Department Consent

#RACE &
ETHNICITY  95461 SEM S01 M 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N403 Cristine Khan

 

SOC  598  Research Credit(s): 1 to 12  
Prerequisite: Enrollment in Sociology MA or Sociology PhD program, or Department Consent

  81133 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N419 Kristen Shorette
Note: S/U grading only.

 
  85098 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N419 Rebekah Burroway

 
  87011 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S433 Yongjun Zhang

 
  85309 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S445 John Shandra

 
  85318 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S429 Catherine Marrone

 
  83260 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S443 Daniel Levy

 
  85310 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N423 Carrie Shandra

 
  85535 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S449 Jen Heerwig

 
  83261 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S415 Timothy Moran
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  85778 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S457 Kristen Shorette

 
  92237 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S401 Manisha Desai

 
  83262 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N439 Nicholas Wilson

 
  85779 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S455 Jason Jones

 
  91380 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N433 Wan-Zi Lu

 
  92238 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N445 Nicholas Bascunan-Wiley

 

SOC  692  Pract in the Teaching of Soc Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Enrollment in Sociology MA or Sociology PhD program, or Department Consent

  85116 SEM S01 W 09:30-12:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N403 Kristen Shorette
Note: All Seats reserved for Sociology graduate students.

 

SOC  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  81002 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N419 Kristen Shorette

Note: S/U grading only.
 

  87012 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S433 Yongjun Zhang
 

  85311 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S445 John Shandra
 

  85319 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S429 Catherine Marrone
 

  83263 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S443 Daniel Levy
 

  85312 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N423 Carrie Shandra
 

  85536 TUT T12 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S449 Jen Heerwig
 

  81003 TUT T13 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S415 Timothy Moran
 

  85780 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S457 Kristen Shorette
 

  92239 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S401 Manisha Desai
 

  91381 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N435 Kathleen Fallon
 

  83264 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N439 Nicholas Wilson
 

  85781 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S455 Jason Jones
 

  91382 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N433 Wan-Zi Lu
 

  92240 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N445 Nicholas Bascunan-Wiley

 

Spanish (SPN) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

SPN  532  Interdic Appr Hispanic Studies Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Enrollment in the Spanish MA, MAT, or PHD programs or permission of instructor.

#CONTEMP.
INDIGENOUS ART  95686 LEC 01 TR 03:30-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P124 Joseph Pierce

Note: Offered as SPN 405/532
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SPN  542  Studies in Modern Spanish Lite Credit(s): 3  
Prerequisite: Enrollment in the Spanish MA, MAT, or PHD programs or permission of instructor.

#MIGRATION
NARRATIVES  94178 LEC 01 T 05:00-07:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2036 Luis Rodriguez Chaves

Note: Offered as SPN 445 and SPN 542
 

SPN  588  Directed Master's Research Credit(s): 1 to 6  
  82065 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Elena Davidiak

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  85862 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Victoriano Roncero-Lopez

 
  92259 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sebastian Lopez Vergara

 
  82066 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joseph Pierce

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  85670 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Daniela Flesler
 

  81014 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lena Burgos-Lafuente
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82067 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Firbas

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82068 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Valeria Meiller
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82069 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Javier Uriarte

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82070 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lilia Ruiz-Debbe
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  85184 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fernando Loffredo

 

SPN  591  Spanish Language Acquisition I Credit(s): 4  
  87214 LEC 01 MWF 09:30-10:50AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 FREY HALL 216 TBA

Note: Offered as SPN 111 and SPN 591
 

  93636 LEC 02 TR 12:30-02:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S110 TBA
Note: Offered as SPN 111 and SPN 591

 

SPN  592  Spanish Language AcquisitionII Credit(s): 4  
  87215 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI S110 Jose Chueca

Note: Offered as SPN 112 and SPN 592
 

  94571 LEC 02 MW 02:00-03:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 STALLER CTR M2314 Zaida Corniel
Note: Offered as SPN 112/592

 

SPN  593  Spanish Lang Acquisition I Credit(s): 3  
SPN 592

  87241 LEC 01 MW 02:00-03:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PHYSICS     P124 TBA
Note: Offered as SPN 211 and SPN 593

 

SPN  594  Spanish Lang. Acquisition IV Credit(s): 3  
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SPN 593
  87324 LEC 01 TR 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 EARTH&SPACE 177 TBA

Note: Offered as SPN 212 and SPN 594
 

SPN  595  Directed Independent Studies Credit(s): 1 to 6  
  81015 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kathleen Vernon

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  85865 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Victoriano Roncero-Lopez

 
  92260 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sebastian Lopez Vergara

 
  82071 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joseph Pierce

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  85671 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Daniela Flesler
 

  82072 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lena Burgos-Lafuente
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81016 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Firbas

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  81017 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Valeria Meiller
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82073 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Javier Uriarte

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82074 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lilia Ruiz-Debbe
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  85185 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fernando Loffredo

 

SPN  623  Early Modern Iberian Cultures Credit(s): 3  
#HUMOR AND
LAUGHTER  95020 SEM S01 R 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2036 Victoriano Roncero-Lopez

 

SPN  681  Directed Readings Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  81018 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kathleen Vernon

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  85868 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Victoriano Roncero-Lopez

 
  92261 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sebastian Lopez Vergara

 
  81019 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joseph Pierce

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  85672 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Daniela Flesler
 

  82075 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lena Burgos-Lafuente
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82076 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Firbas

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82077 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Aurelie Vialette

DEPT  CRS  DC/SK Course Title
Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Start_DT End_DT Bldg Room Instructor ___________________________________________

___________________________________________
Graduate Courses 189



Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82078 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Javier Uriarte
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  82079 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lilia Ruiz-Debbe

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  91946 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fernando Loffredo
 

SPN  685  Caribbean Cultures Credit(s): 3  
#AESTHETICS,
POLITICS &
THOUGHT  95026 SEM S01 W 03:30-06:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2036 Lena Burgos-Lafuente

 

SPN  691  Practi in Teaching of Spanish Credit(s): 3  
  81020 LEC 01 M 02:00-05:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1051 Lilia Ruiz-Debbe

 

SPN  695  Dissertation Prospectus Credit(s): 3  
  93684 SEM S01 T 11:20-02:20PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  1051 Daniela Flesler

 

SPN  699  Dissertation Resrch on Campus Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  81021 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kathleen Vernon

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  85871 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Victoriano Roncero-Lopez

 
  92262 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Sebastian Lopez Vergara

 
  82080 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Joseph Pierce

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  85673 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Daniela Flesler
 

  82081 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lena Burgos-Lafuente
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81022 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Paul Firbas

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82082 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Elena Davidiak
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  81023 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Javier Uriarte

Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.
 

  82083 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Lilia Ruiz-Debbe
Note: For class #, consult schedule on SOLAR SYSTEM website.

 
  91947 TUT T11 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Fernando Loffredo

 

Sustainability Studies (SUS) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

SUS  550  Topics Sustainability Studies Credit(s): 1 to 4  
#ENVIRONMENTAL
INEQUALITY  95680 LEC 01 MW 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 158 Mary Collins

MW 12:30-01:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENDEVOR HALL 158 Melissa Finucane
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Vertically Integrated Projects (VIP) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

VIP  595  Grad Multidisc Proj Credit(s): 1  
Prerequisites: VIP Program Participant

  89584 LEC 15 F 08:00-09:00AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 112 Noah Machtay
Note: Offered as VIP 295, 395, 495, and 595

 
  89630 LEC 20 F 11:00-11:55AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 236B C. S. Richard Chan

F 11:00-11:55AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 236B Robert Kukta
Note: Offered as VIP 295, 395, 495, and 595

 
  91863 LEC 33 F 02:00-02:55PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 SOCBEHAV SCI N102 William Stewart

Note: Offered as VIP 295, 395, 495, and 595
 

  92059 LEC 35 F 02:00-02:55PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 PSYCHOLOGY A 144 Foluso Ladeinde
Note: Offered as VIP 295, 395, 495, and 595

 
  94298 LEC 36 F 03:30-04:25PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HARRIMAN HLL 343A Danling Jiang

Note: Offered as VIP 295, 395, 495, and 595
 

  94385 LEC 40 F 12:30-01:25PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 COMPUTER SCI 1310 Daniene Byrne
F 12:30-01:25PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 COMPUTER SCI 1310 Yan Xiao

Note: Offered as VIP 295, 395, 495, and 595
 

  94431 LEC 41 M 08:00-08:55AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 105 Leana Grotz
M 08:00-08:55AM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 ENGINEERING 105 Joseph Schurz

Note: Offered as VIP 295, 395, 495, and 595
 

  94491 LEC 43 R 12:30-01:25PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 LIFE SCIENCE 478 Chi-Kuo Hu
Note: Offered as VIP 295, 395, 495, and 595

 
  94640 LEC 44 R 03:30-04:25PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HVY ENGR LAB 201 Alex Doboli

Note: Offered as VIP 295, 395, 495, and 595
 

VIP  596  Grad Multidisc Proj Prac Credit(s): 1 to 2  
Co-requisite: VIP 595 and VIP Program Participant

  89552 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Kelly
 

  89578 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Miriam Rafailovich
 

  89538 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ji Liu
 

  89516 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alisa Yurovsky
 

  89530 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gary Halada
 

  89559 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Giuseppe Gazzola
 

  89553 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anurag Purwar
 

  89570 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA David Rubenstein
 

  89587 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Noah Machtay
 

  89610 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mei Lin Chan
APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Richard McKenna

 
  89654 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Amin Shirangi

 
  89676 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kevin Moriarty
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  89633 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Kukta
APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA C. S. Richard Chan

 
  89684 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Stanislaus Wong

 
  93222 TUT T24 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Austin Giordano

APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Noah Machtay
 

  89757 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Maria Milazzo
APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Elizabeth Haft

 
  92064 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  89766 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shanshan Yao

 
  89517 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Rigoberto Burgueno

APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marija Krstic
 

  91866 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA William Stewart
 

  92036 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jon Longtin
APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Wei Yin

 
  92065 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Foluso Ladeinde

 
  94293 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Danling Jiang

 
  94287 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Stefanos Nitodas

 
  94325 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dimitris Assanis

 
  94326 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Natasha Vitek

 
  94388 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yan Xiao

APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Daniene Byrne
 

  94422 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eric Josephs
 

  94494 TUT T43 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Chi-Kuo Hu
 

  94635 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alex Doboli
 

  94653 TUT T45 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Spencer Zimmerman
 

  95785 TUT T50 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA H. Resit Akcakaya
 

VIP  695  Multidisc Proj Leadership Credit(s): 0 to 3  
  89554 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Kelly

 
  89635 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Miriam Rafailovich

 
  89539 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Ji Liu

 
  89522 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alisa Yurovsky

 
  89531 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Gary Halada

 
  89636 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Giuseppe Gazzola

 
  89555 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Anurag Purwar

 
  89637 TUT T14 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA David Rubenstein

 
  89638 TUT T15 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Noah Machtay
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  89607 TUT T16 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Mei Lin Chan
APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Richard McKenna

 
  89655 TUT T17 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  89677 TUT T18 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Kevin Moriarty

 
  89634 TUT T20 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA C. S. Richard Chan

APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Robert Kukta
 

  89685 TUT T21 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Stanislaus Wong
 

  89758 TUT T25 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Maria Milazzo
APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Elizabeth Haft

 
  92066 TUT T28 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  89767 TUT T30 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shanshan Yao

 
  89523 TUT T32 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Marija Krstic

APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Rigoberto Burgueno
 

  91867 TUT T33 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA William Stewart
 

  92037 TUT T34 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Jon Longtin
APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Wei Yin

 
  92067 TUT T35 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Foluso Ladeinde

 
  94294 TUT T36 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Danling Jiang

 
  94288 TUT T37 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Stefanos Nitodas

 
  94327 TUT T38 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Dimitris Assanis

 
  94328 TUT T39 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Natasha Vitek

 
  94389 TUT T40 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Yan Xiao

APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Daniene Byrne
 

  94423 TUT T42 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Eric Josephs
 

  94495 TUT T43 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Chi-Kuo Hu
 

  94636 TUT T44 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Alex Doboli
 

  94654 TUT T45 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Spencer Zimmerman
 

  95786 TUT T50 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA H. Resit Akcakaya
 

Writing (WRT) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

WRT  687  Independent Study Credit(s): 0 to 12  
  91950 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Shyam Sharma

 
  93420 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA Matthew Salzano

 

WRT  690  Directed Readings Credit(s): 0 to 12  
  85460 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA

 
  85513 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
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  85733 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 TBA TBA TBA
 

Women's Studies (WST) Courses

_____________________________________________________________________________________

WST  597  Directed Readings for M.S. Stu Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  85864 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2064 Angela Jones

 
  86363 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2119 Ritch Calvin

 
  86364 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2117 Lisa Diedrich

 
  86365 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2058 Victoria Hesford

 
  86366 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2058A Nancy Hiemstra

 
  87024 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2115 Cristina Khan

 
  92269 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2112 Jenean McGee

 
  86367 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2114 Liz Montegary

 
  93692 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2067 Joanna Wuest

 

WST  598  Thesis Research Credit(s): 1 to 9  
  86065 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2064 Angela Jones

 
  87025 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2119 Ritch Calvin

 
  87026 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2117 Lisa Diedrich

 
  87027 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2058 Victoria Hesford

 
  87028 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2058A Nancy Hiemstra

 
  87029 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2115 Cristina Khan

 
  87030 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2112 Jenean McGee

 
  92433 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2114 Liz Montegary

 
  93693 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2067 Joanna Wuest

 

WST  599  Independent Study Credit(s): 1 to 3  
  82100 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2064 Angela Jones

 
  82103 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2119 Ritch Calvin

 
  86768 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2117 Lisa Diedrich

 
  86965 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2058 Victoria Hesford

 
  87031 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2058A Nancy Hiemstra

 
  87032 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2115 Cristina Khan

 
  87033 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2112 Jenean McGee

 
  92434 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2114 Liz Montegary

 
  93694 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2067 Joanna Wuest
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  94410 TUT T10 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2064 Manisha Desai
 

WST  601  Feminist Theories Credit(s): 3  
  84186 SEM S01 T 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2052 Ritch Calvin

 

WST  610  Adv Topics in Women's Studies Credit(s): 3  
#BORDERS AND
MIGRATION  91502 SEM S01 W 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2052 Nancy Hiemstra

 

WST  680  Interdisciplinary Research Des Credit(s): 3  
  92273 SEM S01 R 02:00-04:50PM 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2052 Angela Jones

 

WST  690  Directed Readings for Doctoral Credit(s): 1 to 12  
  82101 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2064 Angela Jones

 
  82680 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2119 Ritch Calvin

 
  86400 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2117 Lisa Diedrich

 
  87037 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2058 Victoria Hesford

 
  86531 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2058A Nancy Hiemstra

 
  86769 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2115 Cristina Khan

 
  86970 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2112 Jenean McGee

 
  92435 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2114 Liz Montegary

 
  93695 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2067 Joanna Wuest

 

WST  696  Self-Directed Readings Credit(s): 3 to 9  
  85867 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2064 Angela Jones

 
  86106 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2119 Ritch Calvin

 
  86581 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2117 Lisa Diedrich

 
  86945 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2058 Victoria Hesford

 
  87038 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2058A Nancy Hiemstra

 
  87039 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2115 Cristina Khan

 
  87040 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2112 Jenean McGee

 
  92437 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2114 Liz Montegary

 
  93696 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2067 Joanna Wuest

 

WST  699  Dissertation Research on Campu Credit(s): 3 to 9  
  85866 TUT T01 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2116 Angela Jones

 
  86563 TUT T02 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2119 Ritch Calvin

 
  86929 TUT T03 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2117 Lisa Diedrich

 
  86930 TUT T04 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2058 Victoria Hesford

 
  86931 TUT T05 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2058A Nancy Hiemstra
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  86932 TUT T06 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2115 Cristina Khan

 
  86933 TUT T07 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2112 Jenean McGee

 
  92438 TUT T08 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2114 Liz Montegary

 
  93697 TUT T09 APPT TBA 24-AUG-2026 17-DEC-2026 HUMANITIES  2067 Joanna Wuest
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